
CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015

Middle School Division Teams

Total Middle School Teams 460

Naval Sea Cadet Corps

Total All Service Teams

28

1281

Army JROTC

Civil Air Patrol

Marine Corps JROTC

Navy JROTC

328

175

448

110

192

Open Division Teams

CyberPatriot VIII Total Team Registrations

3379

Public High School

Private / Parochial High School

1315

175

Charter / Magnet School

Home School

Scouting Unit

*COE-LAUSD: COE-LAUSD, *COE-SAT: City of San Antonio, *COE-SPS: COE-SPS, *COE-ROS: Rose State College, Oklahoma, *COE-FCPS: Fairfax County Public Schools, *COE-ETN: STEMspark East 

Tennessee Innovation Hub, *COE-HUNT: Huntsville City Schools

*COE Affiliation: CyberPatriot Center of Excellence Affiliation

Boys and Girls Club

Other Program

66

19

2

9

52

Total Open Teams 1638

All Service Division Teams

Air Force JROTC
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CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Air Force JROTC Alconbury MHS Dragons Not Applicable APO AE 09470

Air Force JROTC Bitburg Middle/High School Barons Not Applicable APO AE 09126

Air Force JROTC Bitburg Middle-High School/AFJROTC Sabers Not Applicable APO AE 09126

Army JROTC Kaiserslautern American High School Team 1 Not Applicable APO AE 09021

Public High School Kaiserslautern High School Open Team Not Applicable APO AE 09021

Army JROTC Kaiserslautern High School Team 2 Not Applicable APO AE 09021

Air Force JROTC Kaiserslautern High School Team 3 Not Applicable APO AE 09021

Air Force JROTC Ramstein High School Not Applicable APO AE 09012

Public High School Ramstein High School Not Applicable APO AE 09012

Middle School Division Spangdahlem Middle School 5/6 grade girls Not Applicable APO AE 09123

Middle School Division Spangdahlem Middle School 5/6th grade boys Not Applicable APO AE 09123

Middle School Division Spangdahlem Middle School 7/8th grade team Not Applicable APO AE 09123

Middle School Division Hampton Cove Middle School COE-HUNT Hampton Cove Alabama 35763

Middle School Division Challenger Middle School Cyber Squad COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Middle School Division Challenger Middle School Kyber Cobras COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Middle School Division Challenger Middle School Legends of Tomorrow COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Middle School Division Challenger Middle School Security Angel Virus Killers COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Middle School Division Challenger Middle School Tech Toast COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Public High School Grissom High School Buffer COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Public High School Grissom High School de_stroyed COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Public High School Grissom High School JHooligans COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35802

Army JROTC Grissom High School JV GHS JROTC COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35802

Public High School Grissom High School Key$trokes COE-HUNT huntsville Alabama 35802

Public High School Grissom High School Tx COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Army JROTC Grissom High School V GHS JROTC COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35802

Public High School Grissom High School XXXX COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803
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Public High School Huntsville High School Cyber Panthers COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35801

Public High School Huntsville High School Cyber Panthers II COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35802

Air Force JROTC Huntsville HS AFJROTC Cyber Phantoms I COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35801

Air Force JROTC Huntsville HS AFJROTC Cyber Phantoms II COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35801

Air Force JROTC Huntsville HS AFJROTC Cyber Phantoms III COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35801

Middle School Division Huntsville Junior High School COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35801

Marine Corps JROTC J.O. Johnson High Cyber Jags COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35810

Marine Corps JROTC J.O. Johnson High School Golden Jaguars COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35810

Public High School Lee High School Generals of Cyber COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Army JROTC Lee/NCTHS Team Delta COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Middle School Division McNair Middle School Wildcats COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35810

Middle School Division Mountain Gap P-8 Cyber Grizzlies COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Middle School Division Mountain Gap P-8 COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35803

Army JROTC NCT/Lee High Schools Team Bravo COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Army JROTC NCT/Lee High Schools Team Charlie COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Army JROTC NCTHS/Lee High Schools Team Alpha COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCentuions - M9A COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCenturions - Cheeki-Breeki COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCenturions - CyberSquad COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCenturions - F9B COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCenturions - HISS COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCenturions - M9B COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High School CyberCenturions - S.Squad COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology High Schpp; CyberCenturions - F9A COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology HS CyberCenturions - M9C COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Public High School New Century Technology HS CyberCenturions - Mix10A COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811
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Public High School New Century Technology HS CyberCenturions - NoShows COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35811

Army JROTC Virgil I. Grissom High School COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35802

Middle School Division Westlawn Middle School COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35805

Middle School Division Whitesburg P-8 COE-HUNT Huntsville Alabama 35802

Private / Parochial School Bayside Academy Not Applicable Daphne Alabama 36526

Middle School Division Holtville Middle School Team #1 Not Applicable Deatsville Alabama 36022

Middle School Division Holtville Middle School Team #2 Not Applicable Deatsville Alabama 36022

Middle School Division Holtville Middle School Team #3 Not Applicable Deatsville Alabama 36022

Middle School Division Holtville Middle School Team #4 Not Applicable Deatsville Alabama 36022

Middle School Division Holtville Middle School Team #5 Not Applicable Deatsville Alabama 36022

Marine Corps JROTC Northview High School NHS MCJROTC Not Applicable Dothan Alabama 36305

Marine Corps JROTC Northview HS/MCJROTC MCJROTC Cougar Academics Not Applicable Dothan Alabama 36303

Civil Air Patrol Gadsden Composite Squadron Not Applicable Glencoe Alabama 35905

Public High School Goshen High School Soaring Eagles Not Applicable Goshen Alabama 36035

Public High School Goshen High School Soaring Eagles II Not Applicable Goshen Alabama 36035

Public High School Goshen High School Soaring Eaglets Not Applicable Goshen Alabama 36035

Public High School Goshen High School Soaring Eaglets II Not Applicable Goshen Alabama 36035

Public High School Hazel Green High School Trojans Not Applicable Hazel Green Alabama 35750

Public High School Hazel Green High School Trojans1 Not Applicable Hazel Green Alabama 35750

Civil Air Patrol Bessemer Composite Squadron AL-087 Not Applicable Helena Alabama 35080

Private / Parochial School St. John Paul II Catholic High School Not Applicable Huntsville Alabama 35805

Private / Parochial School Westminster Christian Academy Not Applicable Huntsville Alabama 35806

Private / Parochial School Whitesburg Christian Academy Team One Not Applicable Huntsville Alabama 35802

Public High School Zion Chapel High School High School Not Applicable Jack Alabama 36346

Middle School Division Zion Chapel High School The Untouchables Not Applicable Jack Alabama 36346

Public High School Zion Chapel High School Zion Chapel Rebels Not Applicable Jack Alabama 36346
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Middle School Division Zion Chapel High School Not Applicable Jack Alabama 36346

Public High School Bob Jones High School George Washington Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35758

Public High School Bob Jones High School Paul Revere Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35758

Air Force JROTC Bob Jones High School Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35758

Public High School James Clemens High School Brick Squad Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35756

Public High School James Clemens High School CyberJets Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35756

Public High School James Clemens High School Mavericks Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35756

Army JROTC James Clemens HS Army JROTC Cadets Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35756

Army JROTC James Clemens HS Army JROTC Fighter Jets Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35756

Army JROTC James Clemens HS Army JROTC Jet Battalion Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35756

Middle School Division Liberty Middle School Liberty Lioness Team Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35758

Middle School Division Liberty Middle School LMS Lions Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35758

Private / Parochial School Madison Academy The Mustangs Not Applicable Madison Alabama 35749

Public High School Stanhope Elmore High School Team 1 Not Applicable Millbrook Alabama 36022

Public High School Stanhope Elmore High School Team 2 Not Applicable Millbrook Alabama 36022

Public High School Baker High School Not Applicable Mobile Alabama 36608

Public High School Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School BAMA 1 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Public High School Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School Bama 2 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Public High School Brewbaker Technology Magnet High School Bama Ladies Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Middle School Division Montgomery Catholic Preparatory  middle school Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Middle School Division Montgomery Catholic Preparatory Middle  Team 2 Team 2 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Middle School Division Montgomery Catholic Preparatory Middle Team 3 Team 3 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Middle School Division Montgomery Catholic Preparatory Middle Team 4 Team 4 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Middle School Division Montgomery Catholic Preparatory middle team1 Team 1 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Middle School Division Montgomery Catholic Preparatory Middle team6 Team 6 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School AP Comp Science Girls Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116
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Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School CyberKnights 1 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36117

Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School CyberKnights 2 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School CyberKnights 3 Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School Punisher Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Private / Parochial School Montgomery Catholic Prepatory school Team Juice Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Public High School Montgomery Preparatory Academy for Career Technologies IMPACT_PM Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Public High School Montgomery Preparatory Academy for Career Technologies MPACT Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Public High School Robert E. Lee High School Lee IT Academy Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36107

Private / Parochial School Saint James School Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36116

Private / Parochial School The Montgomery Academy Not Applicable Montgomery Alabama 36106

Public High School Central Freshman Academy Not Applicable Phenix City Alabama 36870

Public High School Autauga County Technical Center Not Applicable Prattville Alabama 36067

Civil Air Patrol Maxwell Composite Squadron SER-AL-032 Team 1 Not Applicable Prattville Alabama 36066

Civil Air Patrol Maxwell Composite Squadron SER-AL-032 Team 2 Not Applicable Prattville Alabama 36066

Civil Air Patrol AL-126 F-15E Strike Eagle Not Applicable Springville Alabama 35146

Civil Air Patrol AL-126 F-16 Fighting Falcon Not Applicable Springville Alabama 35146

Civil Air Patrol AL-126 F-22 Raptor Not Applicable Springville Alabama 35146

Middle School Division AL-126 F-35 Lightning II Not Applicable Springville Alabama 35146

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol SER-AL-117 Spartans Not Applicable Sylacauga Alabama 35150

Civil Air Patrol CAP Composite Squadron AL-024 Tuscaloosa Composite Squadron Not Applicable Tuscaloosa Alabama 35403

Civil Air Patrol Tuscaloosa Composite Squadron 024 Not Applicable Tuscaloosa Alabama 35405

Civil Air Patrol CAP Composit Flight SER134 Not Applicable Vinemont AL. Alabama 35179

Public High School Wetumpka High School Not Applicable Wetumpka Alabama 36092

Civil Air Patrol Polaris Squadron PCR-AK-015 Not Applicable Anchorage Alaska 99507

Air Force JROTC South Anchorage HS Wolverines Not Applicable Anchorage Alaska 99516
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Civil Air Patrol Birchwood Composite Squadron AK076 Birchwood CAP Not Applicable Chugiak Alaska 99567

Air Force JROTC Ben Eielson Sr. High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Eielson AFB Alaska 99702

Civil Air Patrol 9th Composite Operations Squadron PARADOX Not Applicable Fairbanks Alaska 99709

Marine Corps JROTC West Valley High School Team Two Not Applicable Fairbanks Alaska 99709

Marine Corps JROTC West Valley High School Not Applicable Fairbanks Alaska 99709

Civil Air Patrol Kodiak Civil Air Patrol Squadron Kodiak CAP HS Not Applicable Kodiak Alaska 99615

Middle School Division Kodiak Civil Air Patrol Squadron Kodiak CAP MS Not Applicable Kodiak Alaska 99615

Civil Air Patrol 71st Composite Squadron Eielson Cessnas Not Applicable North Pole Alaska 99705

Air Force JROTC North Pole High School Team Patriot Not Applicable North Pole Alaska 99705

Public High School North Pole High School White Team Not Applicable North Pole Alaska 99705

Air Force JROTC North Pole High School AFJROTC AK941 AFJROTC AK-941 Blue Team Not Applicable North Pole Alaska 99705

Public High School Kadena High School Kadena - Charlie Not Applicable APO AP 96368

Air Force JROTC Kadena High School Kadena - Delta Not Applicable APO AP 96368

Air Force JROTC Kadena High School Kadena - Echo Not Applicable APO AP 96368

Air Force JROTC Kadena HS/AFJROTC Unit JA-932 Kadena - Alpha Not Applicable APO AP 96368

Air Force JROTC Kadena HS/AFJROTC Unit JA-932 Kadena - Bravo Not Applicable APO AP 96368

Air Force JROTC Osan American High School / AFJOTC KO-951 Cybernauts Not Applicable APO AP 96278

Air Force JROTC Robert D. Edgren HS/ Eagles#1 Not Applicable APO AP 96319

Middle School Division Robert D. Edgren MS/HS Eagles #2 Not Applicable Apo AP 96319

Public High School Robert D. Edgren MS/HS Eagles #3 Not Applicable APO AP 96319

Middle School Division Camp Lester Middle School LADYWildcats Not Applicable FPO AP 96373

Middle School Division Camp Lester Middle School Wildcats1 Not Applicable FPO AP 96373

Public High School Kubasaki High School Dragon 2 Not Applicable FPO AP 96373

Marine Corps JROTC Kubasaki High School Dragons 1 Not Applicable FPO AP 96373

Public High School Verrado Vipers Not Applicable Buckeye Arizona 85396

Civil Air Patrol Verde Valley Composite Squadron Not Applicable Camp Verde Arizona 86322
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Air Force JROTC Hamilton High School CyberHuskies 1 Not Applicable Chandler Arizona 85248

Air Force JROTC Hamilton High School Huskies 2 Not Applicable Chandler Arizona 85248

Public High School Paragon Science Academy CyberPanthers Not Applicable Chandler Arizona 85224

Civil Air Patrol SWRAZ036 Team 1 Not Applicable Chandler Arizona 85224

Army JROTC Coconino High School JROTC Not Applicable Flagstaff Arizona 86004

Middle School Division Colonel Smith Middle School Not Applicable Fort Huachuca Arizona 85613

Middle School Division Colonel Smith Middle School Not Applicable Fort Huachuca Arizona 85613

Middle School Division Colonel Smith Middle School Not Applicable Fort Huachuca Arizona 85613

Air Force JROTC Campo Verde High School Coyote Wingman Not Applicable Gilbert Arizona 85297

Air Force JROTC Campo Verde High School / AZ-951 Flying Coyotes Not Applicable Gilbert Arizona 85297

Civil Air Patrol 388th Composite Squadron Top Dogs Not Applicable Glendale Arizona 85307

Middle School Division Hillcrest Middle School STEM Girls Not Applicable Glendale Arizona 85310

Middle School Division Continental Elementary School District Team 1 Not Applicable Green Valley Arizona 85614

Middle School Division Continental Elementary School District Team 2 Not Applicable Green Valley Arizona 85614

Middle School Division Continental Elementary School District Team 3 Not Applicable Green Valley Arizona 85614

Middle School Division Valley View Elementary Not Applicable Hereford Arizona 85615

Civil Air Patrol AZ SQDN 107 Not Applicable Huachuca City Arizona 85616

Marine Corps JROTC Ray High School Bearcats Not Applicable Kearny Arizona 85137

Marine Corps JROTC Ray High School Bearcats 2 Not Applicable Kearny Arizona 85137

Civil Air Patrol Falcon Composite Squadron 305 Falcon Cyber Defenders Not Applicable Mesa Arizona 85215

Middle School Division Falcon Composite Squadron 305 Falcon Cyber Junior Defenders Not Applicable Mesa Arizona 85215

Army JROTC Red Mountain High School Cyber Lions Not Applicable Mesa Arizona 85207

Army JROTC Red Mountain HS Not Applicable Mesa Arizona 85207

Civil Air Patrol London Bridge Composite Squadron 501 Not Applicable Parker Arizona 85344

Civil Air Patrol London Bridge Composite Squadron 501 Not Applicable Parker Arizona 85344

Public High School MET Professional Academy MET PRO-1 Not Applicable Peoria Arizona 85345
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Public High School MET Professional Academy/Peoria Unified School District MET PRO-2 Not Applicable Peoria Arizona 85345

Navy JROTC Cortez High School NJROTC Colts Not Applicable Phoenix Arizona 85051

Navy JROTC Cortez HS Navy JROTC Cortez NJROTC Not Applicable Phoenix Arizona 85051

Public High School Prescott High School Team Alpha Not Applicable Prescott Arizona 86301

Public High School Prescott High School Team Beta Not Applicable Prescott Arizona 86301

Air Force JROTC Prescott High School AFJROTC Badgers Not Applicable Prescott Arizona 86301

Charter / Magnet School American Leadership Academy Team 1 Not Applicable Queen Creek Arizona 85142

Charter / Magnet School American Leadership Academy Team 2 Not Applicable Queen Creek Arizona 85142

Charter / Magnet School American Leadership Academy Team 3 Not Applicable Queen Creek Arizona 85142

Charter / Magnet School American Leadership Academy Team 4 Not Applicable Queen Creek Arizona 85142

Charter / Magnet School American Leadership Academy Team 5 Not Applicable Queen Creek Arizona 85142

Middle School Division Berean Academy Access Denied Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Charter / Magnet School Berean Academy Arizona Firewalls Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Charter / Magnet School Berean Academy Cloud 9 Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Charter / Magnet School Berean Academy Cyberlynx Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Middle School Division Berean Academy Hacker Attackers Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Army JROTC Buena High School Buena Colt's  A Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Army JROTC Buena High School Buena Colt's B Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Public High School Buena High School Hacker Smackers Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Public High School Buena High School Second to None Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Public High School Buena High School Unitary Luminescense Group Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Public High School Buena High School Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Middle School Division Center For Academic Success Cyber Knights Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Public High School Center For Academic Success O. C. A. T. Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Middle School Division Center for Academic Success The Cyber Nerdettes Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635

Public High School Center For Academic Success (CAS) 4 on Fleek Not Applicable Sierra Vista Arizona 85635
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Army JROTC Tombstone High School Yellowjacket 1 Not Applicable Tombstone Arizona 85638

Army JROTC Tombstone High School Yellowjacket 2 Not Applicable Tombstone Arizona 85638

Army JROTC Tombstone High School Yellowjacket 3 Not Applicable Tombstone Arizona 85638

Civil Air Patrol Neotoma Composite Squadron NCS Not Applicable Tucson Arizona 85704

Public High School STAR Academic Center STAR Boys Not Applicable Tucson Arizona 85706

Public High School STAR Academic Center STAR Girls Not Applicable Tucson Arizona 85706

Navy JROTC Cienega High School Not Applicable Vail Arizona 85641

Navy JROTC Alma HS NJROTC Airedales Not Applicable Alma Arkansas 72921

Army JROTC Arkadelphia High School Badger Battalion 1 Not Applicable Arkadelphia Arkansas 71923

Army JROTC Arkadelphia High School Badger Battalion 2 Not Applicable Arkadelphia Arkansas 71923

Public High School Arkadelphia High School Badgers 1 Not Applicable Arkadelphia Arkansas 71923

Public High School Arkadelphia High School Badgers 2 Not Applicable Arkadelphia Arkansas 71923

Air Force JROTC Beebe High School AFJROTC Cyber Badgers Not Applicable Beebe Arkansas 72012

Air Force JROTC Beebe High School AFJROTC Cyber Badgers2 Not Applicable Beebe Arkansas 72012

Army JROTC Northside High School Grizzly Battalion - Team 2 Not Applicable Fort Smith Arkansas 72901

Army JROTC Northside High School Grizzly Battalion - Team 3 Not Applicable Fort Smith Arkansas 72901

Army JROTC Northside High School Grizzly Battalion - Team 4 Not Applicable Fort Smith Arkansas 72901

Army JROTC Northside High School Grizzly Battalion - Team 1 Not Applicable Ft. Smith Arkansas 72901

Civil Air Patrol No.40 Composite Squadron Flying Tigers Not Applicable Hot Springs Arkansas 71913

Marine Corps JROTC Little Rock Catholic High School/MCJROTC Cyber Rockets Gold Not Applicable Little Rock Arkansas 72205

Marine Corps JROTC Little Rock Catholic High School/MCJROTC Cyber Rockets Purple Not Applicable Little Rock Arkansas 72205

Public High School Springdale High School Alpha Omega Not Applicable Springdale Arkansas 72764

Public High School Springdale High School Bulldog Cyber Gals Not Applicable Springdale Arkansas 72764

Public High School Springdale High School Dellinquents Not Applicable Springdale Arkansas 72764

Public High School Springdale High School Glitches Not Applicable Springdale Arkansas 72764

Public High School Springdale High School Tactical Turtles Not Applicable Springdale Arkansas 72764
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Public High School Arkansas  High School Cyberhog Not Applicable texarkana Arkansas 71854

Army JROTC Rivercrest High School JROTC2 Not Applicable Wilson Arkansas 72395

Army JROTC Rivercrest High School ZeroOTr4ce Not Applicable Wilson Arkansas 72395

Middle School Division Rivercrest Jr. High ColtPride Not Applicable Wilson Arkansas 72395

Middle School Division Rivercrest Jr. High CyberColts Not Applicable Wilson Arkansas 72395

Public High School Arleta High School Alphas COE-LAUSD Arleta California 91331

Public High School Arleta High School betas COE-LAUSD arleta California 91331

Public High School Bell High School Eagles2015 COE-LAUSD Bell California 90201

Public High School Bell Senior High Eagle 2 COE-LAUSD Bell California 90201

Public High School Bell Senior High School Eagle 1 COE-LAUSD Bell California 90201

Public High School Canoga Park High School COE-LAUSD Canoga Park California 91303

Public High School Canoga Park High School/ West Valley Boys and Girls Club COE-LAUSD Canoga Park California 91303

Public High School Boys and Girls Club at Carson High School CHS COE-LAUSD carson California 90810

Public High School Gardena High School COE-LAUSD Gardena California 90248

Navy JROTC John F. Kennedy High School COE-LAUSD Granada Hills California 91344

Public High School John F. Kennedy High School COE-LAUSD Granada Hills California 91344

Public High School John F. Kennedy High School COE-LAUSD Granada Hills California 91344

Public High School John F. Kennedy High School COE-LAUSD Granada Hills California 91344

Public High School John F. Kennedy High School COE-LAUSD Granada Hills California 91344

Public High School Huntington Park High School Skeleton Brigade COE-LAUSD Huntington Park California 90255

Public High School Huntington Park HS Team Incognito COE-LAUSD Huntington Park California 90255

Public High School Huntington Park HS COE-LAUSD Huntington Park California 90255

Public High School Ambassador School of Global Leadership Sapphire COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90005

Public High School Boyle Heights STEM Academy COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90023

Public High SchoolCommunication and Technology School @ Diego Rivera Learning Complex CATS! COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90001

Public High School Downtown Magnet High School COE-LAUSD los angeles California 90012

Page 11 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Public High School Downtown Magnet High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90012

Public High School Downtown Magnet High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90012

Public High School Downtown Magnet High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90012

Public High School Downtown Magnets High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90012

Public High School Edward Roybal Learning Center Beeware COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90026

Public High School Edward Roybal Learning Center BinaryBoyz COE-LAUSD los angeles California 90011

Public High School Edward Roybal Learning Center TekReck COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90026

Public High School esteban torres high school cyberchase COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90063

Public High School Esteban Torres high school cyberlad COE-LAUSD los angeles California 90063

Public High School Esteban Torres high school cyberunkown COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90063

Public High School Fairfax High School Lions COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90046

Public High School Franklin High School CyberOps COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90042

Public High School Franklin High School CyberOps 1 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90042

Public High School Franklin High School CyberOps 2 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90042

Public High School Hamilton High School Hamilton 1 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90034

Public High School Hamilton High School Hamilton 2 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90034

Public High School Hamilton High School Hamilton 3 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90034

Middle School Division John Burroughs Middle School The Roaring Bears COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90005

Public High School John C Fremont High School Pathfinder1 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90003

Public High School John C Fremont High School Pathfinder1 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90003

Public High School John C Fremont High School Pathfinder2 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90003

Public High School John C Fremont High School Pathfinder2 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90003

Public High School John C Fremont High School Pathfinder2 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90003

Public High SchoolJohn C Fremont Senior High Math/Science/Technology Magnet COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90003

Public High School Jordan High School Team 1 COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90002

Boys and Girls Club Locke High School Saints COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90061
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Public High School Los Angeles High School Terminators COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90019

Public High School Los Angeles High School The Empire COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90019

Public High School Los Angeles Teacher Prep Kazaa COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90026

Public High School Manual Arts High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90037

Public High School Manual Arts Senior High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90037

Public High School Manual Arts Senior High School COE-LAUSD Los angeles California 90037

Public High School Manual Arts Senior High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90037

Middle School Division Mark Twain M.S/ Boys Girls Club of Venice CyberSharks COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90291

Middle School Division Orville Wright Middle School ThePenguins COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90045

Middle School Division Orville Wright Middle School WrightPatriots COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90045

Middle School Division Pio Pico Internet Security COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90001

Middle School Division Pio Pico The Mystery Kid COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90001

Middle School Division R. L. Stevenson Middle School Piratas COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90023

Middle School Division Robert F. Kennedy Community School RFK-MS-Crimson COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90005

Middle School Division Robert Louis Stevenson Middle School Kirk COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90023

Middle School Division Robert Louis Stevenson Middle School Spock COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90023

Public High School Roosevelt High School Scorpion COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90033

Public High School STEM Academy of Boyle Heights CMD AI COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90033

Public High School STEM Academy of Boyle Heights Cyber Kemono COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90033

Public High School STEM Academy of Boyle Heights Jacada Tempest COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90033

Public High School STEM Academy of Boyle Heights Team Boyle Heights COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90033

Public High School STEM Academy of Boyle Heights Team STEM COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90033

Public High School Sun Valley High School Ascending Mutts COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 91352

Public High School Thomas Jefferson High School Gilgamesh COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90011

Public High School UCLA AfterSchool @ Franklin HS Leaping Lemurs COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90042

Public High School UCLA Community School Emerald COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90005

Page 13 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Public High School West Adams Prepatory High School COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90007

Middle School Division Young Oak Kim Academy Cyber Dragons COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90005

Middle School Division Young Oak Kim Academy Cyber Lunas COE-LAUSD Los Angeles California 90005

Public High School Maywood Academy COE-LAUSD Maywood California 90270

Public High School Maywood Academy COE-LAUSD Maywood California 90270

Public High School Maywood Academy COE-LAUSD Maywood California 90270

Public High SchoolJames Monroe High School Engineering and Design Academy Cyber Vikings COE-LAUSD North Hills California 91344

Middle School Division Sepulveda Middle School COE-LAUSD North HIlls California 91343

Middle School Division Sepulveda Middle School COE-LAUSD North HIlls California 91343

Middle School Division Kindle The Passion Academy KTP Bulldogs COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91605

Middle School Division Madison Middle School, Kindle the Passion Academy Bulldogs COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91605

Public High School North Hollywood High School 1 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 10 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 11 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 12 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 13 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 14 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 15 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 2 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 3 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 4 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 5 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 6 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 7 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 8 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601

Public High School North Hollywood High School 9 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91601
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Middle School Division Romer MS Romer MS1 COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91606

Middle School Division Romer YS Plus Cyber Rams COE-LAUSD North Hollywood California 91606

Public High School Redondo Union High School RUHS COE-LAUSD Redondo Beach California 90277

Public High School Redondo Union High School RUHS Lim COE-LAUSD Redondo Beach California 90278

Army JROTC Grover Cleveland Charter High School Team Cavalier COE-LAUSD Reseda California 91335

Navy JROTC Reseda High Garnet COE-LAUSD Reseda California 91335

Public High School Reseda High School Amethyst COE-LAUSD Reseda California 91335

Public High School Reseda High School Emerald COE-LAUSD Reseda California 91335

Navy JROTC Reseda High School Ruby COE-LAUSD Reseda California 91335

Navy JROTC Reseda High School Sapphire COE-LAUSD Reseda California 91335

Public High School San Fernando High School (Insert Team Name Here) COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School Paw COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School Spicy Enchiladas COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School Tiger COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School Tigers 4 COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School Tigers 5 COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School San Fernando High School COE-LAUSD San Fernando California 91340

Public High School South East High School SEHS 1 COE-LAUSD South Gate California 90280

Public High School South East High School SEHS 2 COE-LAUSD South Gate California 90280

Public High School SouthEast High School SEHS 3 COE-LAUSD South Gate California 90280

Public High School SouthEast High School SEHS 4 COE-LAUSD South Gate California 90280

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic High School Achromic Badgers COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic High School Brothers in Arms COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic High School Poly1 COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352
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Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic SH Badger Legion COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic SH Jelly Badgers COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic SH Poly Team 2 COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic SH Toxic Badgers COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnic SH Valley Badgers COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School John H. Francis Polytechnis High School Bur Bagers COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Air Force JROTC John. H Francis Polytechnic High School Digital Badgers COE-LAUSD Sun Valley California 91352

Public High School Sun Valley High School The Kings' Frontline COE-LAUSD sun valley California 91352

Middle School Division Olive Vista Middle school Code Breakers COE-LAUSD Sylmar California 91342

Middle School Division Olive Vista Middle School Cyber Pandas COE-LAUSD Sylmar California 91342

Public High School Sylmar High School Spartans COE-LAUSD Sylmar California 91342

Public High School Sylmar High School Valley Elite COE-LAUSD Sylmar California 91342

Public High School Verdugo Hills High School iForgot COE-LAUSD Tujunga California 91042

Public High School Verdugo Hills High School iForgot Twice COE-LAUSD Tujunga California 91042

Public High School Van Nuys High School/ EduCare Foundation Wolf Pack COE-LAUSD Van Nuys California 91342

Public High School Venice High School-Boys and Girls Clubs of Venice District 12 COE-LAUSD Venice California 90291

Public High School Venice High School-Boys and Girls Clubs of Venice Liquid Sector COE-LAUSD Venice California 90291

Public High School Venice High School-Boys and Girls Clubs of Venice Team Aqua COE-LAUSD Venice California 90291

Middle School Division Independent Homeschoolers Cyber Sabres Not Applicable Altadena California 91001

Public High School Canyon High School Susan Damon Not Applicable Anaheim California 92807

Public High School Canyon High School Not Applicable Anaheim California 92807

Air Force JROTC Esperanza High School AFJROTC CyberBlue Not Applicable Anaheim California 92807

Air Force JROTC Esperanza High School AFJROTC CyberGold Not Applicable Anaheim California 92807

Air Force JROTC Academy for Academic Excellence Cyber Knights Not Applicable Apple Valley California 92307

Civil Air Patrol Bakersfield Composite Squadron 121 Alpha Team Not Applicable Bakersfield California 93308

Middle School Division Earl Warren Junior High Not Applicable Bakersfield California 93311
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Middle School Division Warren Junior High Women Wildcats Not Applicable Bakersfield California 93311

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Coronado Battalion 113COR Not Applicable Bonita California 91902

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Coronado Battalion 113COR 2 Not Applicable Bonita California 91902

Public High School Brea Olinda High School Brea Olinda CyberPatriots Not Applicable Brea California 92821

Air Force JROTC Heritage High School JROTC Super Cyber Cadet Not Applicable Brentwood California 94513

Air Force JROTC Buena Park High School Coyote Howlers Not Applicable Buena Park California 90621

Air Force JROTC Buena Park High School Coyote Howlers Not Applicable Buena Park California 90621

Public High School John Burroughs High School fsociety Not Applicable Burbank California 91506

Public High School John Burroughs High School Not Applicable Burbank California 91506

Public High School John Burroughs High School Not Applicable Burbank California 91506

Middle School Division Stevenson School Not Applicable Carmel California 93923

Private / Parochial School Jesuit High School 2015JHS001 Not Applicable Carmichael California 95608

Private / Parochial School Jesuit High School 2015JHS002 Not Applicable Carmichael California 95608

Private / Parochial School Jesuit High School Mauraders3 Not Applicable Carmichael California 95608

Private / Parochial School Jesuit High School Mauraders4 Not Applicable Carmichael California 95608

Public High School Cerritos High School 1337 Squad Not Applicable Cerritos California 90703

Public High School Cerritos High School 63 70 75 0d 0a Not Applicable Cerritos California 90703

Public High School Cerritos High School The 1344s Not Applicable Cerritos California 90703

Charter / Magnet School Inspire School of Arts and Sciences ichi dora Not Applicable Chico California 95926

Charter / Magnet School Inspire School of Arts and Sciences Probably Not Last Not Applicable Chico California 95926

Charter / Magnet School Inspire School of Arts and Sciences The 5 channers Not Applicable Chico California 95926

Civil Air Patrol Chino Cadet Squadron 20 - Civil Air Patrol High School 1 Not Applicable Chino California 91710

Public High School Eastlake High School Not Applicable Chula Vista California 91915

Public High School High Tech High Chula Vista Not Applicable Chula Vista California 91915

Middle School Division Torch Middle School Blue Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746

Middle School Division Torch Middle School Gold Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746
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Middle School Division Torch Middle School Team A Trojans Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746

Middle School Division Torch Middle School TMS Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746

Middle School Division Torch Middle School Torch Trojans Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746

Middle School Division Torch Middle School Trojan Team B Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746

Middle School Division Torch Middle School Trojans Not Applicable City of Industry California 91746

Private / Parochial School The Webb Schools Not Applicable Claremont California 91711

Air Force JROTC Clovis East High School Air Force JROTC Chaotik Not Applicable Clovis California 93619

Air Force JROTC Clovis East High School Air Force JROTC CodBots Not Applicable Clovis California 93619

Air Force JROTC Clovis East High School Air Force JROTC Tetraforce Not Applicable Clovis California 93619

Air Force JROTC Clovis East High School Air Force JROTC T-Wolves Not Applicable Clovis California 93619

Army JROTC Olympic High School Torch Not Applicable Concord, California 94533

Air Force JROTC Santiago High School Not Applicable CORONA California 92883

Air Force JROTC Santiago High School JROTC Not Applicable Corona California 92883

Air Force JROTC Santiago JROTC Not Applicable Corona California 92883

Navy JROTC Coronado High School nado1 Not Applicable Coronado California 92118

Navy JROTC Coronado High School nado2 Not Applicable Coronado High School California 92118

Public High School Costa Mesa High School Mustang Juniors Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92626

Public High School Costa Mesa High School Mustang Seniors Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92626

Middle School Division Costa Mesa Middle School Mavericks #1 Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92705

Middle School Division Costa Mesa Middle School Mavericks #2 Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92705

Middle School Division Costa Mesa Middle School Mavericks #3 Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92626

Civil Air Patrol Squadron68 High School Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92627

Middle School Division Squadron68 Junior High Not Applicable Costa Mesa California 92627

Public High School Oxford Academy Salt Squad Not Applicable Cypress California 90630

Public High School Oxford Academy Salt Squad Not Applicable Cypress California 90630

Public High School Oxford Academy The Bachelorettes Not Applicable Cypress California 90630
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Public High School Dougherty Valley High School Not Applicable Danville California 94582

Public High School Davis Senior High School Blue Devil Blue Not Applicable Davis California 95616

Public High School Davis Senior High School Blue Devil Red Not Applicable Davis California 95616

Public High School Davis Senior HIgh SChool Blue Devil White Not Applicable Davis California 95616

Public High School Davis Senior High School Blue Devils Not Applicable Davis California 95616

Public High School desert hot springs high school Not Applicable Desert Hot Springs California 92240

Public High School Desert Hot Springs High School/ REAL Academy REAL men Not Applicable Desert Hot Springs California 92240

Public High School Desert Hot Springs High School/Public Safety Academy PSA women Not Applicable Desert Hot Springs California 92240

Public High School REAL Academy REAL women Not Applicable Desert Hot Springs California 92240

Public High School Warren High School Warren CyberBears Not Applicable Downey California 90242

Air Force JROTC Desert High School AFJROTC Cyber Scorpions 1 Not Applicable Edwards AFB California 93523

Air Force JROTC Desert High School AFJROTC Cyber Scorpions 2 Not Applicable Edwards AFB California 93523

Middle School Division HIllsdale Middle School 8 bit Huskies Not Applicable El Cajon California 92019

Middle School Division Hillsdale Middle School HMS Cyberteers Not Applicable El Cajon California 92019

Public High School Oak Ridge High School ORHS Alpha Not Applicable El Dorado Hills California 95762

Public High School Oak Ridge High School ORHS Bravo Not Applicable El Dorado Hills California 95762

Public High School Oak Ridge High School ORHS Charlie Not Applicable El Dorado Hills California 95762

Public High School Oak Ridge High School ORHS Delta Not Applicable El Dorado Hills California 95762

Public High School Oak Ridge High School ORHS Echo Not Applicable El Dorado Hills California 95762

Public High School El Segundo High School Bulldogs Not Applicable El Segundo California 90245

Public High School El Segundo High School Eagles Not Applicable El Segundo California 90245

Public High School El Segundo High School La Segunda Not Applicable El Segundo California 90245

Middle School Division El Segundo Middle School Bulldogs Not Applicable El Segundo California 90245

Public High School Elk Grove High School Blue Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Elk Grove High School Green Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Elk Grove High School Red Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624
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Public High School Elk Grove High School White Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Elk Grove High School Yellow Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Middle School Division Harriet Eddy Middle School Black Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Middle School Division Harriet Eddy Middle School Maroon Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Middle School Division Harriet Eddy Middle School Silver Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Middle School Division Harriet Eddy Middle School White Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Public High School Monterey Trail High School Mustangs 2 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Monterey Trail High School Mustangs 3 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Monterey Trail High School Mustangs 4 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Monterey Trail High School Mustangs 5 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Monterey Trail High School Mustangs1 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Pleasant Grove High School Eagles 1 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Public High School Pleasant Grove High School Eagles 3 Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95624

Middle School Division Toby Johnson Middle School Team Bears Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Middle School Division Toby Johnson Middle School Team Dolphins Not Applicable elk grove California 95757

Middle School Division Toby Johnson Middle School Team Eagles Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Middle School Division Toby Johnson Middle School Team Texans Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Middle School Division Toby Johnson Middle School Team Vikings Not Applicable Elk Grove California 95757

Naval Sea Cadet Corps USNSCC Escondido Battalion Not Applicable Escondido California 92025

Naval Sea Cadet Corps USNSCC Escondido Battalion Not Applicable Escondido California 92025

Air Force JROTC Del Campo High School / CA-863 AFJROTC Not Applicable Fair Oaks California 95608

Air Force JROTC Vanden HS AFJROTC Not Applicable Fairfield California 94533

Civil Air Patrol Skyhawk Sq 47 - Civil Air Patrol Not Applicable Fallbrook California 92028

Public High School Folsom High School Team 1 Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Public High School Folsom High School Team 2 Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Public High School Folsom High School Team 3 Not Applicable Folsom California 95630
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Public High School Folsom High School Team 4 Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Public High School Folsom High School Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Public High School Vista del Lago Eagles I Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Public High School Vista del Lago Eagles II Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Public High School Vista del Lago High School Eagles III Not Applicable Folsom California 95630

Middle School Division Jurupa Vista Elementary TEAM Beepers Not Applicable Fontana California 92337

Public High School Summit High School Skyhawks team 2 Not Applicable Fontana California 92336

Public High School Summit High School Skyhawks team 3 Not Applicable Fontana California 92336

Public High School Summit High School Skyhawks team 4 Not Applicable Fontana California 92336

Public High School Summit High School Skyhawks team 5 Not Applicable Fontana California 92336

Public High School Summit High School/ Fontana Unified School District Skyhawks Not Applicable Fontana California 92336

Public High School Irvington High School Big DAWGS! Not Applicable Fremont California 94538

Public High School Irvington High School Corn DAWGS! Not Applicable Fremont California 94538

Public High School Irvington High School Corn Sistas V2.0 Not Applicable Fremont California 94538

Public High School Irvington High School The Corn Bros V.2 Not Applicable Fremont California 94538

Public High School Irvington High School Will the real Corn Sistas come on down! Not Applicable Fremont California 94538

Civil Air Patrol Squadron 56 - Fullerton Squadron 56 - Fullerton Not Applicable Fulerton California 92833

Middle School Division Ladera Vista Jr High Spartans Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Civil Air Patrol Squadron 56 - Fullerton Squadron 56 - Fullerton Team2 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92833

Charter / Magnet School Troy High School Warrior 1 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Charter / Magnet School Troy High School Warrior 2 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Charter / Magnet School Troy High School Warrior 3 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Charter / Magnet School Troy High School Warrior 4 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Navy JROTC Troy High School NJROTC Cyber Warriors 1 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Navy JROTC Troy High School NJROTC Cyber Warriors 2 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Navy JROTC Troy High School NJROTC Cyber Warriors 3 Not Applicable Fullerton California 29831
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Navy JROTC Troy High School NJROTC Cyber Warriors 4 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Navy JROTC Troy High School NJROTC Cyber Warriors 5 Not Applicable Fullerton California 92831

Army JROTC Michael Kennedy, principal JROTC Cavaliers Battalion-1 Not Applicable GARDEN GROVE California 92843

Public High School Santiago High Second Team Not Applicable Garden Grove California 92843

Public High School Santiago High Not Applicable Garden Grove California 92843

Middle School Division San Fernando Cadet Sq 137 Titans 2 Not Applicable Granada California 91344

Civil Air Patrol San Fernando Cadet Sq 137 Titans 1 Not Applicable Granada Hills California 91344

Public High School Granite Bay High School Drought Squad Not Applicable Granite Bay California 95746

Public High School Granite Bay High School GBHS Grizzlies Not Applicable Granite Bay California 95746

Middle School Division St. Mark's Lutheran School Not Applicable Hacienda Heights California 91745

Middle School Division St. Mark's Lutheran School Not Applicable Hacienda Heights California 91745

Middle School Division St. Mark's Lutheran School Not Applicable Hacienda Heights California 91745

Middle School Division St. Mark's Lutheran School Not Applicable Hacienda Heights California 91745

Middle School Division Bud Carson Middle School - A.L.L Program Not Applicable Hawthorne California 90250

Navy JROTC Hawthorne High School Cougars Not Applicable Hawthorne California 90250

Civil Air Patrol Hemet-Ryan Composite Squadron 59 Cyber Strike team Not Applicable Hemet California 92545

Public High School Irvine High School Cyber Cyciks A Not Applicable Irvine California 92606

Public High School Irvine High School Cyber Cyciks B Not Applicable Irvine California 92606

Public High School Irvine High School Cyber Cyciks C Not Applicable Irvine California 92606

Public High School Irvine High School Cyber Cyciks D Not Applicable Irvine California 92606

Air Force JROTC Rubidoux Hig School Team 1 Not Applicable Jurupa Valley California 92509

Public High School La Canada Alpha Not Applicable La Canada California 91011

Public High School Clark Magnet High School Not Applicable La Crescenta California 91214

Public High School Clark Magnet High School Not Applicable La Crescenta California 91214

Public High School Clark Magnet High School Not Applicable La Crescenta California 91214

Private / Parochial School La Jolla Country Day School LJCDS Torreys Blue Not Applicable La Jolla California 92037
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Private / Parochial School La Jolla Country Day School Torreys White Not Applicable La Jolla California 92037

Private / Parochial School The Bishop's School Knights Not Applicable La Jolla California 92037

Public High School Bonita High School BHS Bearcats Not Applicable La Verne California 91750

Navy JROTC Lakewood NJROTC Gold Team Not Applicable Lakewood California 90713

Navy JROTC Lakewood NJROTC Silver Team Not Applicable Lakewood California 90713

Navy JROTC Lakewood NJROTC Blue Team Not Applicable Lakewood HS California 90714

Public High School Antelope Valley SOAR High School Pro Gammers Not Applicable Lancaster California 93536

Private / Parochial School Paraclete High School Clete2 Not Applicable Lancaster California 93536

Private / Parochial School Paraclete High School Clete3 Not Applicable Lancaster California 93536

Private / Parochial School Paraclete High School CyberClete Not Applicable Lancaster California 93536

Public High School SOAR High School Soar Stars Not Applicable Lancaster California 93536

Public High School Lincoln High School Zebra 3 Not Applicable Lincoln California 95648

Public High School Lincoln High School Zebra 4 Not Applicable Lincoln California 95648

Public High School Lincoln High School Zebra 5 Not Applicable Lincoln California 95648

Public High School Lincoln High School Zebra Team 1 Not Applicable Lincoln California 95648

Public High School Lincoln High School Zebra Team 2 Not Applicable Lincoln California 95648

Civil Air Patrol California CAP Composite Squadron 101 Not Applicable Lompoc California 93436

Public High School Juan Rodriguez Cabrillo High School CyberJags Not Applicable Long Beach California 90810

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air patrol CAP153 Not Applicable Los Alamitos California 90720

Middle School Division McAuliffe-Oak Middle School Giri Scouts Not Applicable Los Alamitos California 90720

Private / Parochial School Loyola High School Alpha Squad Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90006

Private / Parochial School Loyola High School Bravo Squad Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90006

Private / Parochial School Marymount High School Anchor Secure Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90077

Private / Parochial School Marymount High School CyberSailors Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90077

Private / Parochial School Marymount High School CyberSailors Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90077

Private / Parochial School Marymount High School CyberSailors Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90077
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Private / Parochial School Marymount High School Sailor Secure Not Applicable Los Angeles California 90077

Middle School Division Civil Air Patrol Fresno SQ 112 SQ 112 Middle School Not Applicable Madera California 93636

Civil Air Patrol Fresno Composite Squadron 112 Not Applicable MADERA California 93636

Public High School Mira Cost High School Mustangs Green Not Applicable Manhattan Beach California 90266

Public High School Mira Costa High School Mustangs Gold Not Applicable Manhattan Beach California 90266

Public High School Mira Costa High School Not Applicable Manhattan Beach California 90266

Civil Air Patrol March Field Composite Squadron 45 March Madness Not Applicable March ARB California 92518

Public High School El Capitan High School Gaucho Blue Not Applicable Merced California 95348

Public High School El Capitan High School Not Applicable Merced California 95348

Public High School Moorpark High School Vaccinators Not Applicable Moorpark California 93021

Air Force JROTC Canyon Springs High School MVUSD Cyber 1 Not Applicable Moreno Valley California 92555

Public High School Canyon Springs High School MVUSD Cyber 3 Not Applicable Moreno Valley California 92555

Public High School Canyon Springs High School MVUSD Cyber 5 Not Applicable Moreno Valley California 92557

Air Force JROTC Valley View High School MVUSD Cyber 2 Not Applicable Moreno Valley California 92555

Air Force JROTC Valley View High School MVUSD Cyber 4 Not Applicable Moreno Valley California 92555

Air Force JROTC Valley View High School MVUSD Cyber 6 Not Applicable Moreno Valley California 92555

Public High School Murrieta Mesa High School Mesa Open Not Applicable Murrieta California 92592

Navy JROTC Murrieta Mesa High School NJROTC Mesa Alpha Not Applicable Murrieta California 92562

Navy JROTC Murrieta Mesa High School NJROTC Mesa Bravo Not Applicable Murrieta California 92562

Public High School Murrieta Valley High School CyberHawks - A Not Applicable Murrieta California 92562

Public High School Murrieta Valley High School CyberHawks - B Not Applicable Murrieta California 92562

Middle School Division Forest Charter School Fire Dragons Not Applicable Nevada City California 95959

Public High School Forest Charter School Web Warriors Not Applicable Nevada City California 95959

Air Force JROTC Highlands High School Scots Not Applicable North Highlands California 95660

Civil Air Patrol Captain Jay Weinsoff Cadet Squadron 3 Defender Ducks of Squadron 3 Not Applicable Northridge California 91325

Civil Air Patrol Captain Jay Weinsoff Cadet Squadron 3 Show Me The Cache Not Applicable Northridge California 91325
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Public High School Oak Park USD OP Firewall Ninjas Not Applicable Oak Park California 91377

Marine Corps JROTC El Camino High School Wildcats Not Applicable Oceanside California 92057

Public High School Oceanside High School CyberPirates Not Applicable Oceanside California 92054

Marine Corps JROTC Oceanside High School Not Applicable Oceanside California 92054

Middle School Division Santiago Charter Middle School Santiago CyberPatriots Not Applicable Orange California 92869

Middle School Division Santiago Middle School Hacker Attackers Not Applicable Orange California 92869

Public High School Casa Roble High School Computer People United (CPU) Not Applicable Orangevale California 95662

Air Force JROTC Casa Roble High School ROTC 2 Not Applicable Orangevale California 95662

Air Force JROTC Casa Roble High School AFJROTC Casa Cyber Squad Not Applicable Orangevale California 95678

Civil Air Patrol Jon E. Kramer Composite Squadron 10 U. S. Air Force Auxiliary Not Applicable Palo Alto California 94303

Middle School DivisionJon E. Kramer Composite Squadron 10 Us Air Force Auxiliary Not Applicable Palo Alto California 94303

Public High School Palos Verdes High School CyberCadets Not Applicable Palos Verdes Estates California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes High School CyberWarriors Not Applicable Palos Verdes Estates California 90274

Middle School Division Palos Verdes Intermediate School Sea Kings (Black) Not Applicable Palos Verdes Estates California 90274

Middle School Division Palos Verdes Intermediate School Sea Kings (Red) Not Applicable Palos Verdes Estates California 90274

Private / Parochial School Chadwick School Coder Boyz Not Applicable Palos Verdes Peninsula California 90274

Private / Parochial School Chadwick School Cyber Dolphins Not Applicable Palos Verdes Peninsula California 90274

Private / Parochial School Chadwick School Digital Dolphins Not Applicable Palos Verdes Peninsula California 90274

Navy JROTC Parlier High School Gold Not Applicable Parlier California 93648

Navy JROTC Parlier NJROTC Blue Not Applicable Parlier California 93648

Navy JROTC Pasadena High School PHSNNDCC Not Applicable Pasadena California 91107

Private / Parochial School Stevenson School Stevenson School Pebble Beach Not Applicable Pebble Beach California 93953

Middle School Division Kraemer Middle School Not Applicable Placentia California 92870

Public High School Valencia High School Not Applicable Placentia California 92870

Public High School Valencia High School Not Applicable Placentia California 92870

Public High School Valencia High School Not Applicable Placentia California 92870
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Public High School Valencia High School Not Applicable Placentia California 92870

Navy JROTC Ramona High School Dog Byte Not Applicable Ramona California 92065

Navy JROTC Ramona High School Not Applicable Ramona California 92065

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Desert Storm Division Team Alpha Not Applicable Rancho Cucamonga California 91730

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Desert Storm Division Team Bravo Not Applicable Rancho Cucamonga California 91730

Civil Air Patrol palm springs grp 3 sqd 11 The Gentlemen Not Applicable Rancho Mirage California 92270

Civil Air Patrol palm springs grp3 sqd 11 CAP The Ladies Not Applicable Rancho Mirage California 92270

Private / Parochial School Arrowhead Christian Academy Captcha Not Applicable Redlands California 92373

Public High School Colton Redlands Yucaipa ROP Blue team Not Applicable Redlands California 92375

Public High School Redlands East Valley High School Wildcats Not Applicable Redlands California 92374

Middle School Division Adams Middle School Cyber Pigs Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90278

Middle School Division Adams Middle School Cyber Squad Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90278

Middle School Division Adams Middle School Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90278

Middle School Division Adams Middle School RAM Downloaders Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90278

Middle School Division Adams Middle School Spicy Meme Toph Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90278

Middle School Division Adams Middle SChool Team Lim Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90278

Marine Corps JROTC Redondo Union High School MCJROTC Cyber Expeditionary Force 15 Not Applicable Redondo Beach California 90277

Navy JROTC Reedley High School NJROTC Pirates Not Applicable REEDLEY California 93654

Middle School Division Kolb Middle School Not Applicable Rialto California 92377

Navy JROTC Rialto High School NJROTC RHS CYBERPATRIOT 2015-2016 Not Applicable Rialto California 92376

Air Force JROTC Arlington High School AFJROTC Unit CA-92 Cyber Lions Not Applicable Riverside California 92503

Public High School Martin Luther King High School Great to be King! Not Applicable Riverside California 92508

Public High School Martin Luther King High School Wolves 1 Not Applicable Riverside California 92508

Navy JROTC Martin Luther King High School NJROTC Seawolves Team #1 Not Applicable Riverside California 92508

Navy JROTC Martin Luther King High School NJROTC Seawolves Team #2 Not Applicable Riverside California 92508

Navy JROTC Martin Luther King High School NJROTC Seawolves Team #3 Not Applicable Riverside California 92508

Page 26 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Marine Corps JROTC Ramona High School Rams Not Applicable Riverside California 92504

Marine Corps JROTC Ramona High School Rams 2 Not Applicable Riverside California 92504

Army JROTC Riverside Poly JROTC Paul Heredia Not Applicable Riverside California 92506

Public High School Rocklin High School Not Applicable Rocklin California 95765

Public High School palos verdes Peninsula High school All Freshmen Team Not Applicable rolling hills California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High school All Girls Team Not Applicable rolling hills California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High School Team #1 Not Applicable rolling hills California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High school Team#2 Not Applicable rolling hills California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High School Will code 4 food Not Applicable Rolling Hills Est California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High School Not Applicable Rolling Hills Estates California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High School Not Applicable Rolling Hills Estates California 90274

Public High School Palos Verdes Peninsula High School Not Applicable Rolling Hills Estates California 90274

Public High School Roseville High School TigerTech Black Not Applicable Roseville California 95678

Public High School Roseville High School TigerTech Orange Not Applicable Roseville California 95678

Middle School Division A. m. Winn Waldorf inspired K-8 Team A Not Applicable Sacramento California 95827

Middle School Division A. M. Winn Waldorf Inspired K-8 Team b Not Applicable Sacramento California 95827

Air Force JROTC C.K. McClatchy High School   CA-841 CA-841A Not Applicable Sacramento California 95818

Private / Parochial School Cristo Rey High School Sacramento CRHSS Team 1 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95826

Private / Parochial School Cristo Rey High School Sacramento Team 2 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95826

Private / Parochial School Cristo Rey High School Sacramento Not Applicable Sacramento California 95824

Private / Parochial School Cristo Rey High School Sacramento Not Applicable Sacramento California 95824

Public High School Florin High School Bravo Not Applicable Sacramento California 95828

Public High School Florin High School Charlie Not Applicable Sacramento California 95828

Public High School Florin High School Delta Not Applicable Sacramento California 95828

Public High School Florin High School Echo Not Applicable Sacramento California 95828

Public High School Florin High School Gold Not Applicable Sacramento California 95828
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Middle School Division Heron School Heron Patriots Not Applicable Sacramento California 95835

Navy JROTC Luther Burbank High School ~ Navy JROTC Tesla Titans 1 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95670

Navy JROTC Luther Burbank High School ~ Navy JROTC Tesla Titans 2 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95823

Navy JROTC Luther Burbank High School ~ Navy JROTC Tesla Titans 3 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95823

Navy JROTC Luther Burbank High School ~ Navy JROTC Tesla Titans 4 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95823

Navy JROTC Luther Burbank High School ~ Navy JROTC Tesla Titans 5 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95823

Public High School Sheldon High School Team 3 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95829

Public High School Sheldon High School EGUSD Team 1 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95829

Public High School Sheldon High School EGUSD Team 2 Not Applicable Sacramento California 95829

Private / Parochial School St Francis High School Troubadore Not Applicable Sacramento California 95819

Private / Parochial School St. Francis Catholic High School Troubies Not Applicable Sacramento California 95819

Public High School Valley High School 2600 Club Not Applicable Sacramento California 95823

Navy JROTC Everett Alvarez High School Eagles Not Applicable salinas California 93906

Public High School Everett Alvarez High School Not Applicable Salinas California 93906

Navy JROTC Everett Alvarez High School NJROTC Eagles Not Applicable Salinas California 93906

Navy JROTC Everett Alvarez High School NJROTC Eagles Not Applicable Salinas California 93906

Private / Parochial School Notre Dame High School Spirit Pride Not Applicable Salinas California 93901

Private / Parochial School Notre Dame High School Spirits of the Cloud Not Applicable Salinas California 93901

Public High School Middle College High School MCHS Wolverines Not Applicable San Bernardino California 92410

Middle School Division Rodriguez Prep Academy Cyber Eagle 1 Not Applicable San Bernardino California 92404

Middle School Division Rodriguez Prep Academy Cyber Eagle 2 Not Applicable San Bernardino California 92404

Middle School Division Rodriguez Prep Academy Cyber Eagle 3 Not Applicable San Bernardino California 92404

Middle School Division Rodriguez Prep Academy Cyber Eagle 4 Not Applicable San Bernardino California 92404

Middle School Division Rodriguez Prep Academy Cyber Eagle 5 Not Applicable San Bernardino California 92404

Public High School San Clemente High School Cyber Centurions Not Applicable San Clemente California 92672

Public High School San Clemente High School Cyber Sentinels Not Applicable San Clemente California 92672
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Middle School Division Black Mountain Middle School Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Public High School Canyon Crest Academy Chaos Not Applicable San Diego California 92130

Public High School Del Norte High School DD0Sir CyberHawk Not Applicable San Diego California 92128

Public High School Del Norte High School Grand Duke CyberHawk Not Applicable San Diego California 92128

Public High School Del Norte High School Lady CyberHawk Not Applicable San Diego California 92127

Public High School Del Norte High School Lord CyberHawk Not Applicable San Diego California 92127

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Fort Fisher Division Jr Varsity Not Applicable San Diego California 92130

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Fort Fisher Division Varsity Not Applicable San Diego California 92130

Air Force JROTC Mira Mesa High School Blue Team Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Air Force JROTC Mira Mesa High School Gold Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Air Force JROTC Mira Mesa High School AFJROTC Team 2 Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Air Force JROTC Mira Mesa High School AFJROTC Team 3 Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Air Force JROTC Mira Mesa High School AFJROTC Team 4 Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Middle School Division Oak Valley Middle School CyberFalcon Death Star Not Applicable San Diego California 92128

Middle School Division Oak Valley Middle School CyberFalcon Millennium 360 Not Applicable San Diego California 92127

Middle School Division Oak Valley Middle School CyberFalcon Rogue Shadow Not Applicable San Diego California 92127

Middle School Division Oak Valley Middle School Imperial CyberFalcon Star Destroyers Not Applicable San Diego California 92128

Middle School Division Oak Valley Middle School The CyberFalcon Harbingers Not Applicable San Diego California 92127

Navy JROTC Patrick Henry High School Blue Team Not Applicable San Diego California 92120

Navy JROTC Patrick Henry High School Gold Team Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Navy JROTC Patrick Henry High School Green Team Not Applicable San Diego California 92120

Navy JROTC Point Loma High School Not Applicable San Diego California 92106

Civil Air Patrol San Diego Cadet Squadron 144 Not Applicable San Diego California 92111

Army JROTC San Diego High AJROTC Team Caver Not Applicable San Diego California 92101

Army JROTC San Diego High School Team XALI Not Applicable San Diego California 92101

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch Scripps 3 Not Applicable San Diego California 92131
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Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch Scripps JV Not Applicable san diego California 92131

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch High School Scripps 1 Not Applicable San Diego California 92131

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch High school Scripps 2 Not Applicable San Diego California 92131

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch High School Scripps 4 Not Applicable San Diego California 92131

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch High School Scripps Freshmen 1 Not Applicable San Diego California 92131

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch High School Scripps Freshmen 2 Not Applicable San Diego California 92131

Air Force JROTC Scripps Ranch High School Scripps Varsity Not Applicable San Diego California 92131

Middle School Division Training Ship Essex TS Essex Not Applicable San Diego California 92130

Middle School Division Wangenheim Middle School Team 1 Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Middle School Division Wangenheim Middle School Team 2 Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Middle School Division Wangenheim Middle School Team 3 Not Applicable San Diego California 92126

Public High School Westview High School Team Alpha Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Public High School Westview High School Team Beta Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Public High School Westview High School Team Delta Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Public High School Westview High School Team Sigma Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Public High School Westview High School Team Vanguard Not Applicable San Diego California 92129

Civil Air Patrol Brackett Composite Sq 64 High School Sq 64 HS Team Not Applicable San Dimas California 91773

Middle School Division Brackett Composite Sq 64 Middle School Sq 64 Middle School Team Not Applicable San Dimas California 91773

Private / Parochial School St Ignatius College Prep SI Not Applicable San Francisco California 94116

Scouting Unit Boys Scout Troop 21 The Aces Not Applicable San Gabriel California 91775

Marine Corps JROTC Branham High School Not Applicable San Jose California 95118

Marine Corps JROTC Del Mar High School Not Applicable San Jose California 95128

Civil Air Patrol John J. Montgomery Memorial Cadet Squadron 36 Alpha Flight Not Applicable San Jose California 95148

Civil Air Patrol John J. Montgomery Memorial Cadet Squadron 36 Bravo Flight Not Applicable San Jose California 95148

Civil Air Patrol John J. Montgomery Memorial Cadet Squadron 36 Charlie Flight Not Applicable San Jose California 95148

Middle School Division John J. Montgomery Memorial Cadet Squadron 36 Delta Flight Not Applicable San Jose California 95148
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Middle School Division Lairon College Preparatory Super Cybers Not Applicable San Jose California 95111

Middle School Division Lairon College Preparatory Academy CyberEye Not Applicable San Jose California 95111

Middle School Division Lairon College Preparatory Academy Digital Warriors Not Applicable San Jose California 95111

Middle School Division Lairon College Preparatory Academy Lairon Cyber Bulldogs! Not Applicable San Jose California 95111

Middle School Division Lairon College Preparatory Academy The Proud Patriots Not Applicable San Jose California 95111

Other Program Metropolitan Education District Not Applicable San Jose California 95136

Middle School Division Troop 296 Not Applicable San Jose California 95135

Private / Parochial School JSerra Catholic High School/Eric Stroup - Principal JSerra Lions Not Applicable San Juan Capistrano California 92675

Public High School San Luis Obispo High School Tyborgs Not Applicable San Luis Obispo California 93401

Naval Sea Cadet Corps BOTW Silicon Knights Not Applicable San Mateo California 94402

Naval Sea Cadet Corps BOTW Silicon Squids - "The silicon seas are ours" Not Applicable San Mateo California 94402

Public High School Century High School Centurions Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92705

Public High School Foothill High School Foothill High School - Team 1 Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92705

Public High School Foothill High School Foothill High School - Team 2 Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92705

Public High School Godinez Fundamental High School Grizzley Pride Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92704

Navy JROTC Saddleback High School Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92707

Navy JROTC Saddleback High School Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92707

Navy JROTC Santa Ana HS NJROTC SAHSNJROTC Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92701

Middle School Division Spurgeon Intermediate School Spurgeon Company Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92703

Middle School Division Spurgeon Intermediate School Spurgeon Regiment Not Applicable Santa Ana California 90247

Middle School Division Spurgeon Intermediate School Spurgeon Squad Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92703

Middle School Division Spurgeon Intermediate School Spurgeon Unit Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92703

Middle School Division Spurgeon Intermediate School Team Spurgeon Not Applicable Santa Ana California 92703

Public High School Valley High School ValleyFalcon Not Applicable Santa ana California 92704

Civil Air Patrol Vandenberg Composite Squadron 101 Not Applicable Santa Maria California 93455

Public High School Santa Ynez Valley Union High School Piratech 2015-2 Not Applicable Santa Ynez California 93460
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Public High School Santa Ynez Valley Union High School PiraTech 2015-3 Not Applicable Santa Ynez California 93460

Public High School Santa Ynez Valley Union High School PirateTech 2015-1 Not Applicable Santa Ynez California 93463

Public High School Seaside High School Apple Muncherz Not Applicable Seaside California 93955

Army JROTC Seaside High School Not Acceptable Not Applicable Seaside California 93955

Army JROTC Seaside High School Team Retro Not Applicable Seaside California 93955

Public High School Seaside High School The Bays Not Applicable Seaside California 93955

Public High School Seaside High School Universe Not Applicable Seaside California 93955

Public High School Selma High School Bears Not Applicable Selma California 93662

Marine Corps JROTC Selma High/MCJROTC Bears Not Applicable Selma California 93662

Public High School Steele Canyon High School Not Applicable Spring Valley California 91978

Boys and Girls Club Bolsa Grande High School Los Matadors Not Applicable Stanton California 90680

Boys and Girls Club Bolsa Grande High School The Matadors Not Applicable Stanton California 90680

Navy JROTC Chaparral High School Not Applicable Temecula California 92591

Private / Parochial School Ambassador High School Lions Not Applicable Torrance California 90503

Middle School Division Beach Cities Cadet Squadron 107 Knights Cyber Knights Not Applicable Torrance California 90731

Civil Air Patrol Beach Cities Cadet Squadron 107 Knights Knights Not Applicable Torrance California 90505

Public High School South High School Spartans Not Applicable Torrance California 90505

Public High School South High School Spartans1 Not Applicable Torrance California 90505

Public High School South High School Spartans2 Not Applicable Torrance California 90505

Public High School South High School Spartans3 Not Applicable Torrance California 90505

Public High School Turlock High School Turlock "E-Tec" team Not Applicable Turlock California 95380

Navy JROTC Turlock High School NJROTC NJROTC "A" team Not Applicable Turlock California 95380

Navy JROTC Turlock High School NJROTC NJROTC "Z" team Not Applicable Turlock California 95380

Public High School Twentynine Palms High School TPHS Not Applicable Twentynine Palms California 92277

Public High School Twentynine Palms High School TPHS Not Applicable Twentynine Palms California 92277

Middle School Division Twentynine Palms Junior High Not Applicable Twentynine Palms California 92277
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Naval Sea Cadet Corps USNSCC Not Applicable vacaville California 95687

Civil Air Patrol Tulare-Kings Composite Squadron 394 Sq394 Not Applicable Visalia California 93291

Air Force JROTC Vista HS AFJROTC Team 2 Not Applicable Vista California 92084

Air Force JROTC Vista HS AFJROTC Not Applicable Vista California 92084

Air Force JROTC River City H.S. AFJROTC Raiders AFJROTC Not Applicable West Sacramento California 95691

Public High School Pioneer High School Sarah's team Not Applicable Woodland California 95776

Public High School Pioneer High School Second Team Not Applicable Woodland California 95776

Charter / Magnet School Taft Charter High SChool Not Applicable Woodland Hills California 91364

Public High School Taft High School Team 1 Not Applicable Woodland Hills California 91364

Public High School Yucaipa High School Not Applicable Yucaipa California 92399

Middle School Division Aurora Frontier P-8/Aurora Public Schools 1_AFalcons Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Middle School Division Aurora Frontier P-8/Aurora Public Schools 2_AFalcons Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Middle School Division Aurora Frontier P-8/Aurora Public Schools 3_AFalcons Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Middle School Division Aurora Quest K8 Phoenix3 Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80011

Middle School Division Aurora Quest K8 / Aurora Public Schools Quest Phoenix Two Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80011

Middle School Division Aurora Quest K8/ Aurora Public Schools Quest Phoenix One Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80011

Public High School Grandview High School Cyber Squad Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80016

Charter / Magnet School Lotus School for Excellence Red METEOR Not Applicable AURORA Colorado 80012

Civil Air Patrol Mile High Cadet Squadron JV Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80018

Middle School Division Mile High Cadet Squadron Middle School II Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80018

Middle School Division Mile High Cadet Squadron CO-143 Middle School Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80018

Civil Air Patrol Mile High Cadet Squadron CO-143 Varsity Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80018

Public High School Overland High School CyberBlazers Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80012

Public High School Overland High School CyberBlazers 2 Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80012

Public High School Overland High School CyberBlazers 3 Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80012

Public High School Rangeview High School Any Key Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013
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Public High School Rangeview High School Bring it! Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Public High School Rangeview High School Crafty Devils Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Public High School Rangeview High School Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Public High School Rangeview High School Digital Demons Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Public High School Rangeview High School Excellent Elite Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Public High School Rangeview High School Kunoichi Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Public High School Rangeview High School Team AFK Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80013

Private / Parochial School Regis Jesuit High School Not Applicable Aurora Colorado 80016

Civil Air Patrol Fremont Starfire Squadron Not Applicable Canon City Colorado 81252

Public High School Grandview High School Cyber Defenders Not Applicable Centennial Colorado 80015

Public High School Grandview High School Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Centennial Colorado 80015

Public High School Vista Ridge High School Tame Bay Newtz Not Applicable Colorado Spring Colorado 80923

Civil Air Patrol Colorado Springs Cadet Squadron Wolfpack Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80919

Civil Air Patrol Colorado Springs Cadet Squadron JV Wolfpack JV Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80919

Middle School Division Colorado Springs Cadet Squadron MS Wolfpack MS Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80919

Public High School Discovery Canyon High School Thunder Cyber Gals Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80921

Public High School Discovery Canyon High School Thunder Storm #1 Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80921

Public High School Discovery Canyon High School Thunder Storm #2 Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80921

Public High School Discovery Canyon High School Thunder Storm #3 Not Applicable Colorado springs Colorado 80921

Public High School Mesa Ridge High school Grizzlies Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80911

Air Force JROTC Mitchell High School Mauraders Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80909

Public High School Sand Creek High School Tscorpnami Code Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80922

Public High School Vista Ridge High School MegaCyberWolves - Olmstead Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80923

Public High School Vista Ridge High School Secure Me Now Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80923

Public High School Vista Ridge High School Wolf Bytes Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80923

Navy JROTC Widefield High School Black Eagles Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80911
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Public High School Widefield High School Carpathian Savages Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80911

Public High School Widefield High School PhiberOptik Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80911

Public High School Widefield High School Team Magnus Not Applicable Colorado Springs Colorado 80911

Army JROTC Denver Brigade Golden Bison Not Applicable Denver Colorado 80223

Public High School Pleasant Grove High School Eagles 2 Not Applicable Elk Grove Colorado 95624

Public High School Falcon High School 1 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Public High School Falcon High School 2 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Public High School Falcon High School 3 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Public High School Falcon High School 4 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Public High School Falcon High School 5 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Public High School Falcon High School 6 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Public High School Falcon High School 7 Not Applicable Falcon Colorado 80831

Charter / Magnet School Liberty Common High School 9th grade boys Not Applicable Fort Collins Colorado 80525

Charter / Magnet School Liberty Common High School Alpha Team Not Applicable Fort Collins Colorado 80525

Charter / Magnet School Liberty Common High School Beta team Not Applicable Fort Collins Colorado 80525

Charter / Magnet School Liberty Common High School TBD - All girl high school team Not Applicable Fort Collins Colorado 80525

Middle School Division Liberty Common High School TBD - Middle School Not Applicable Fort Collins Colorado 80525

Army JROTC Fountain Fort Carson Malicious Patriots Not Applicable Fountain Colorado 80817

Army JROTC Fountain Fort Carson Rookies Not Applicable Fountain Colorado 80817

Army JROTC Fountain-Fort Carson Patriot Guard and Relax Not Applicable Fountain Colorado 80817

Public High School Fountain-Fort Carson Philyaw's Trojans Horse Not Applicable Fountain Colorado 80817

Public High School Central High School Warriors Not Applicable Grand Junction Colorado 81504

Public High School Grand Junction High School GJHS - Black Not Applicable Grand Junction Colorado 81501

Civil Air Patrol Thunder Mountain Composite Squadron Thunder Mountain Not Applicable Grand Junction Colorado 81506

Public High School Cherry Creek High School 2 Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111

Public High School Cherry Creek High School Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111
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Public High School Cherry Creek High School Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111

Public High School Cherry Creek High School Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111

Public High School Cherry Creek High School Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111

Public High School Cherry Creek High School Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111

Public High School Cherry Creek High School Not Applicable Greenwood Village Colorado 80111

Middle School Division Cresthill Middle School Not Applicable Highlands Ranch Colorado 80130

Middle School Division Cresthill Middle School Not Applicable Highlands Ranch Colorado 80130

Public High School Highlands Ranch High School FalconBots Not Applicable Highlands Ranch Colorado 80130

Public High School Highlands Ranch High School FalconCMD Not Applicable Highlands Ranch Colorado 80130

Public High School Rock Canyon High School Cyber Parrots Not Applicable Highlands Ranch Colorado 80124

Public High School Rock Canyon High School Not Applicable Highlands Ranch Colorado 80124

Civil Air Patrol Dakota Ridge Composite Squadron Not Applicable Littleton Colorado 80127

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol-Vance Brand Cadet Squadron VBCS 1 Not Applicable Longmont Colorado 80503

Civil Air Patrol Vance Brand Cadet Squadron VBCS Not Applicable Longmont Colorado 80503

Other Program Curiosity Hacked Guild Girls (dot) Hack IT (middle school girls) Not Applicable Loveland Colorado 80537

Civil Air Patrol Thompson Valley Composite Squadron - RMR-CO-147 Alpha Eagles Not Applicable Loveland Colorado 80537

Civil Air Patrol Thompson Valley Composite Squadron - RMR-CO-147 Bravo Eagles Not Applicable Loveland Colorado 80537

Public High School Lewis Palmer High School The Ranger Alliance Not Applicable Monument Colorado 80132

Public High School Lewis-Palmer High School The Rangii Not Applicable Monument Colorado 80132

Middle School Division American Academy Charter School Rebels Not Applicable Parker Colorado 80134

Civil Air Patrol Mesa Verde Cadet Squadron Mesa Verde Cadet Not Applicable Pleasant View Colorado 81331

Civil Air Patrol Mesa Verde Cadet Squadron Team 2 Charlie Cadets Not Applicable Pleasant View Colorado 81331

Public High School PCOE CTE Works APCSA Not Applicable Roseville Colorado 95678

Air Force JROTC Air Academy High School AFJROTC Not Applicable USAF Academy Colorado 80840

Civil Air Patrol Air Academy Cadet Squadron Talons Not Applicable USAFA Colorado 80840

Other Program Springwall Learning Solutions Gforce STEM Not Applicable Cheshire Connecticut 06410
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Civil Air Patrol 399th Composite Squadron CT-042 Alpha Flight Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06810

Civil Air Patrol 399th Composite Squadron CT-042 Bravo Flight Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06810

Private / Parochial School Immaculate High School Colts Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06801

Private / Parochial School Immaculate High School Mustangs Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06810

Private / Parochial School Immaculate High School United Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06810

Private / Parochial School Immaculate HS Armada Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06810

Private / Parochial School Immaculate HS The Mares Not Applicable Danbury Connecticut 06810

Civil Air Patrol Danielson Cadet Squadron - Civil Air Patrol Not Applicable Danielson Connecticut 06239

Public High School Greenwich High School Greenwich Cards 1 Not Applicable Greenwich Connecticut 06830

Public High School Greenwich High School Greenwich Cards 2 Not Applicable Greenwich Connecticut 06830

Charter / Magnet School Engineering Science University ESUMS Not Applicable Hamden Connecticut 06519

Civil Air Patrol Royal Charter Composite Squadron CT-071 Royal Charter Composite Squadron Not Applicable Hartford Connecticut 06114

Civil Air Patrol Royal Charter Composite Squadron CT-071 Royal Charter Composite Squadron 2 Not Applicable Hartford Connecticut 06114

Civil Air Patrol Thames River Composite SQ Not Applicable Ledyard Connecticut 06339

Public High School New Fairfield High School Not Applicable New Connecticut 06812

Civil Air Patrol CT - 801 Strong Will Not Applicable New Fairfield Connecticut 06812

Middle School Division Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Not Applicable Newington Connecticut 06111

Middle School Division 186th Composite Squadron Jr. High Team Not Applicable Plainville Connecticut 06062

Civil Air Patrol 186th Composite Squadron Team 1 Not Applicable Plainville Connecticut 06062

Civil Air Patrol 186th Composite Squadron Team 2 Not Applicable Plainville Connecticut 06062

Civil Air Patrol NER-CT-022 Stratford Eagles Team Eagle Not Applicable Stratford Connecticut 06615

Civil Air Patrol Stratford EAGLES Squadron Team Falcon Not Applicable Stratford Connecticut 06615

Civil Air Patrol Stratford Eagles Squadron Team Hawk Not Applicable Stratford Connecticut 06615

Civil Air Patrol 103 Composite Squadron 103rd Not Applicable Windsor Locks Connecticut 06096

Civil Air Patrol 103rd Composite Squadron Red Barron Patrol Not Applicable Windsor Locks Connecticut 06096

Charter / Magnet School Engineering  Science University Magnet School ESUMS - RedX Not Applicable Cheshire Delaware 06519

Page 37 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Public High School Appoquinimink High School AHS Computer Club - Team 1 Not Applicable Middletown Delaware 19709

Public High School Appoquinimink High School Lady Jags Not Applicable Middletown Delaware 19709

Air Force JROTC MIDDLETOWN HIGH SCHOOL AFJROTC AFJROTC CAVALIERS Not Applicable Middletown Delaware 19709

Charter / Magnet School MOT Charter High School MOT CPs Not Applicable Middletown Delaware 19709

Civil Air Patrol Coastal Patrol Base 2 Memorial Composite Squadron Not Applicable Millsboro Delaware 19966

Other Program ILP team 2 Not Applicable newark Delaware 19713

Other Program William Penn Not Applicable Newark Delaware 19713

Private / Parochial School Padua Academy CyberPandas Not Applicable Wilmington Delaware 19806

Private / Parochial School Padua Academy Pink Hat Pandas Not Applicable Wilmington Delaware 19803

Middle School Division Saint John the Beloved School SJB 1 Not Applicable Wilmington Delaware 19808

Middle School Division Saint John the Beloved School SJB 2 Not Applicable Wilmington Delaware 19808

Public High School POLYTECH High School CETECH I-A Not Applicable Woodside Delaware 19980

Public High School POLYTECH High School CETECH II-A Not Applicable Woodside Delaware 19980

Public High School POLYTECH High School CETECH II-B Not Applicable Woodside Delaware 19980

Public High School POLYTECH High School CETECH III-A Not Applicable Woodside Delaware 19980

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol 89th Squadron Florida Wing Phioenix Not Applicable Altamonte Springs Florida 32714

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol 89th Squadron, FL Wing Griffins Not Applicable Altamonte Springs Florida 32714

Air Force JROTC Lake Brantley HS Patriot Pride Not Applicable Altamonte Springs Florida 32714

Air Force JROTC Wekiva High School DontBugUs Not Applicable Apopka Florida 32703

Army JROTC Baker High School Army JROTC Army1 Not Applicable Baker Florida 32531

Army JROTC Baker High School JROTC Army2 Not Applicable Baker Florida 32531

Army JROTC Baker High School JROTC Army3 Not Applicable Baker Florida 32531

Army JROTC Summerlin Academy Cyber Summerlin Not Applicable Bartow Florida 33830

Navy JROTC Boca Raton Community High School CyberCats Not Applicable Boca Raton Florida 33486

Army JROTC Braden River High School Pirate JROTC Not Applicable Bradenton Florida 34203

Navy JROTC NJROTC Unit, South Sumter High School Raiders Not Applicable Bushnell Florida 33513
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Army JROTC Ida S. Baker High School Bulldogs Not Applicable Cape Coral Florida 33914

Army JROTC Ida S. Baker High School Bulldogs Junior Varsity Not Applicable CAPE CORAL Florida 33914

Army JROTC Ida S. Baker High School Bulldogs Varsity Not Applicable Cape Coral Florida 33914

Civil Air Patrol LEE COUNTY SCHOOLS CADET SQUADRON Flying Pirates Not Applicable CAPE CORAL Florida 33909

Public High School East Ridge High School Cyber A Team Not Applicable Clermont Florida 34711

Public High School East Ridge High School Cyber Knights Not Applicable Clermont Florida 34711

Public High School East Ridge High School Cyber4Knights Not Applicable Clermont Florida 34711

Middle School Division Coral Springs Cadet Squadron FL-016 Alan Turing's Tweakers Not Applicable Coral Springs Florida 33071

Civil Air Patrol Coral Springs Cadet Squadron SER FL 016 Scorpion Squadron Not Applicable Coral Springs Florida 33071

Public High School Crestview High School Foo Dogs Not Applicable Crestview Florida 32536

Public High School Crestview High School Ghost Peppers Not Applicable Crestview Florida 32536

Public High School Crestview High School Pixel Chix Not Applicable Crestview Florida 32536

Army JROTC Crestview High School Not Applicable Crestview Florida 32536

Public High School Crestview High School Not Applicable Crestview Florida 32536

Army JROTC Ridge Community High Not Applicable Davenport Florida 33837

Army JROTC Ridge Community High Not Applicable Davenport Florida 33837

Public High School McFatter Technical High School Not Applicable Davie Florida 33317

Air Force JROTC DeLand High School Bulldogs Not Applicable DeLand Florida 32724

Air Force JROTC Dillard High School Blue Berets Not Applicable Fort Lauderdale Florida 33313

Air Force JROTC Dillard High School FL-791st Blue Berets Not Applicable Fort Lauderdale Florida 33311

Middle School Division Parkway Middle School of the Arts CyberGals Not Applicable Fort Lauderdale Florida 33311

Middle School Division Parkway Middle School of the Arts CyberGuys Not Applicable Fort Lauderdale Florida 33311

Army JROTC Cypress Lake High School Cyber Panthers Not Applicable Fort Myers Florida 33919

Army JROTC Fort Myers High School cyborgs Not Applicable fort myers Florida 33916

Army JROTC Fort Myers High school Not Applicable fort myers Florida 33916

Public High School Fort Pierce Central High School Cobras1 Not Applicable Fort Pierce Florida 34981
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Army JROTC Fort Pierce Central High School Cobras2 Not Applicable Fort Pierce Florida 34981

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Thomas R. Norris Battalion NorrisBattalion Not Applicable Fruitland Park Florida 34731

Civil Air Patrol Gainesville Composite Squadron Not Applicable Gainesville Florida 32641

Navy JROTC Gainesville High School Devastating Hurricanes Not Applicable Gainesville Florida 32609

Navy JROTC Gainesville High School Storm Warning Not Applicable Gainesville Florida 32609

Air Force JROTC Baker County High School Wildcats Not Applicable Glen St. Mary Florida 32040

Army JROTC Anclote High School Sharks Not Applicable Holiday Florida 34691

Air Force JROTC AFJROTC FL-938 Tiger Sentinels Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32206

Naval Sea Cadet Corps FDR Sea Cadets HITRON Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32207

Naval Sea Cadet Corps FDR Sea Cadets Pelicans Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32207

Naval Sea Cadet Corps FDR Sea Cadets Pro's Nest Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32207

Air Force JROTC Sandalwood AFJROTC Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32246

Civil Air Patrol SER-FL-383 - Jacksonville Composite Squadron High School Team Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32211

Middle School Division SER-FL-383 - Jacksonville Composite Squadron Middle School Team Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32211

Middle School Division Twin Lakes Academy Middle CyberWolves Not Applicable Jacksonville Florida 32256

Civil Air Patrol Osceola 463rd Cadet Squadron A Flight Not Applicable Kissimmee Florida 34741

Civil Air Patrol Osceola 463rd Cadet Squadron C Flight Not Applicable Kissimmee Florida 34741

Civil Air Patrol Osceola 463rd Cadet Squadron D Flight Not Applicable Kissimmee Florida 34741

Civil Air Patrol Osceola 463rd Cadet Squadron Flight B Not Applicable Kissimmee Florida 34741

Army JROTC Lake Wales High School Highlanders Not Applicable Lake Wales Florida 33853

Charter / Magnet School Lake Wales High School Lake Wales Open Not Applicable Lake Wales Florida 33853

Air Force JROTC FL-824 AFJROTC Black Knights Not Applicable Lake Worth Florida 33460

Civil Air Patrol Southern Lakeland Composite Squadron Not Applicable Lakeland Florida 33803

Civil Air Patrol SER-FL-447 Clearwater Composite Squadron Cyber Centurions Not Applicable Largo Florida 33770

Middle School Division SER-FL-447 Clearwater Composite Squadron Cyber Centurions III Not Applicable Largo Florida 33770

Civil Air Patrol SER-FL-447 Clearwater Composite Squadron Cyber Ceturions II Not Applicable Largo Florida 33770
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Air Force JROTC Leesburg High School Fl -041 Yellow Jackets Not Applicable Leesburg Florida 34748

Middle School Division Ascension Catholic School Fortis Aquila Team 1 Not Applicable Melbourne Florida 32935

Middle School Division Ascension Catholic School Fortis Aquila Team 2 Not Applicable Melbourne Florida 32935

Middle School Division Ascension Catholic School Fortis Aquila Team 3 Not Applicable Melbourne Florida 32935

Middle School Division Ascension Catholic School Fortis Aquila Team 4 Not Applicable Melbourne Florida 32935

Other Program Codecraft Lab x Not Applicable Melbourne Florida 32935

Other Program Codecraft Lab Not Applicable Melbourne Florida 32935

Public High School George T Baker Aviation College Baker's Bulldogs Not Applicable Miami Florida 33142

Public High School George T Baker Technical College Baker's Bandits Not Applicable Miami Florida 33142

Public High School Miami Lakes Educational Center MLEC Jaguars 4 Not Applicable Miami Florida 33014

Civil Air Patrol Tamiami Composite Squadron (SER-FL-355) Blacksheep Not Applicable Miami Florida 33176

Middle School Division Winston Park K-8 Center Geeki Girls Defender Not Applicable Miami Florida 33183

Middle School Division Winston Park K-8 Center Wildcat Defenders Not Applicable Miami Florida 33183

Navy JROTC Miami Beach Senior High Fearsome 1st/Fighting 5th Not Applicable Miami Beach Florida 33139

Navy JROTC Miami Beach Senior High Mighty 7th Not Applicable Miami Beach Florida 33139

Navy JROTC Miami Beach Senior High Psychotic 2nd/Phantom 4th Not Applicable Miami Beach Florida 33139

Public High School Miami Lakes Educational Center MLEC Jaguars 1 Not Applicable Miami Lakes Florida 33014

Public High School Miami Lakes Educational Center MLEC Jaguars 2 Not Applicable Miami Lakes Florida 33014

Public High School Miami Lakes Educational Center MLEC Jaguars 3 - IT Girls Not Applicable Miami Lakes Florida 33014

Army JROTC Naples High School JROTC Naples High School JROTC #2 Not Applicable Naples Florida 34102

Army JROTC Naples High School JROTC Not Applicable Naples Florida 34102

Civil Air Patrol Eglin Composite Squadron Eglin Yeti's Not Applicable Niceville Florida 32578

Public High School Niceville High School NHSEagles1 Not Applicable Niceville Florida 32578

Public High School Niceville High School Niceville Girls Not Applicable Niceville Florida 32578

Air Force JROTC Niceville High School Team 1 Not Applicable Niceville Florida 32578

Air Force JROTC Niceville High School Team 2 Not Applicable Niceville Florida 32578
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Public High School Alonzo and Tracy Mourning Senior High ATM Girls CyberSharks Not Applicable North Miami Florida 33160

Public High School Alonzo and Tracy Mourning Senior High ATMCybersharks Not Applicable North Miami Florida 33160

Navy JROTC Alonzo and Tracy Mourning Senior High JROTC Cybersharks Not Applicable North Miami Florida 33160

Air Force JROTC Northeast High School/FL-822 Hurricanes 1 Not Applicable Oakland Park Florida 33334

Civil Air Patrol Marion County Composite Squadron Not Applicable Ocala Florida 34475

Air Force JROTC Ocoee High School / AF JROTC Ocoee High School 2 Not Applicable Ocoee Florida 34761

Air Force JROTC Ocoee High School 1 Air Force JROTC Not Applicable Ocoee Florida 34761

Public High School Ridgeview High School Open Division Not Applicable Orange Park Florida 32065

Navy JROTC Ridgeview High School Not Applicable Orange Park Florida 32065

Army JROTC East River High School Minute Men Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32833

Army JROTC East River High School Patriotic Pizza Delivery Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32833

Public High School East River High School The Weekend Warriors Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32833

Marine Corps JROTC Edgewater High School MCJROTC Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32804

Marine Corps JROTC Edgewater High School MCJROTC Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32804

Private / Parochial School Lake Highland Preparatory School LHPatriotS Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32803

Air Force JROTC Oak Ridge High School Pioneers Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32809

Air Force JROTC Oak Ridge High School Pioneers Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32809

Air Force JROTC Ocoee High School Ocoee JROTC Team 3 Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32828

Middle School Division Orlando Christian Preparatory Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32807

Middle School Division Orlando Christian Preparatory Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32807

Private / Parochial School Orlando Christian Preparatory Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32807

Civil Air Patrol SER-FL-259 Raptors Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32807

Air Force JROTC Timber Creek High School / FL-20041 Wolf Pack! Not Applicable Orlando Florida 32828

Civil Air Patrol Lantana Cadet Squadron 3rd Task Force Not Applicable Palm Springs Florida 33461

Other Program Gulf Coast State College Corps Tigris 1st Huntress Squad Not Applicable Panama City Florida 32401

Civil Air Patrol SRQ Composite Squadron - SER-FL-044 Not Applicable Parrish Florida 34219
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Public High School Pine Forest High Pine Forest  Eagle 3 Not Applicable Pensacola Florida 32526

Navy JROTC Pine Forest High Pine Forest Navy JROTC Eagles Not Applicable Pensacola Florida 32526

Public High School Pine Forest High School Pine Forest Eagle 1 Not Applicable Pensacola Florida 32526

Public High School Pine Forest High School Pine Forest Eagle 2 Not Applicable Pensacola Florida 32526

Public High School Pine Forest High School Pine Forest Lady Eagles Not Applicable Pensacola Florida 32526

Army JROTC Taylor County High School JROTC Not Applicable Perry Florida 32347

Army JROTC Taylor County HS AJROTC Not Applicable Perry Florida 32344

Civil Air Patrol Cooper City Squadron FL-011 Not Applicable Plantation Florida 33324

Middle School Division Crystal Lake Middle School Cadet Squadron CCS 2015 Not Applicable Pompano Beach Florida 33064

Middle School Division Crystal Lake Middle School Cadet Squadron CLMS 4 Not Applicable Pompano Beach Florida 33064

Middle School Division Crystal Lake Middle School Cadet Squadron CLMS 5 Not Applicable Pompano Beach Florida 33064

Middle School Division Crystal Lake Middle School Cadet Squadron Cyber Cadets Not Applicable Pompano Beach Florida 33064

Middle School Division Crystal Lake Middle School Cadet Squadron Tech Cadets Not Applicable Pompano Beach Florida 33064

Public High School Spruce Creek High School JV 1 CyberHawks Not Applicable Port Orange Florida 32127

Public High School Spruce Creek High School JV 2 CyberHawks Not Applicable Port Orange Florida 32127

Public High School Spruce Creek High School JV 3 CyberHawks Not Applicable Port Orange Florida 32127

Public High School Spruce Creek High School JV 4 CyberHawks Not Applicable Port Orange Florida 32127

Public High School Spruce Creek High School Varsity CyberHawks Not Applicable Port Orange Florida 32127

Navy JROTC St Lucie West Centennial HS NJROTC Black Talon Cyber Team Not Applicable Port St Lucie Florida 34986

Civil Air Patrol SER-171 Fruit Cove Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Saint Augustine Florida 32092

Middle School Division SER-171, Fruit Cove Cadet Squadron - Middle School Not Applicable Saint Augustine Florida 32092

Naval Sea Cadet Corps American Pride Squadron Not Applicable Saint Cloud Florida 34769

Boys and Girls Club 21st CCLC-Westside Boys and Girls Club High School Division Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Boys and Girls Club 21st CCLC-Westside Boys and Girls Club High School Division Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Boys and Girls Club 21st CCLC-Westside Boys and Girls Club Middle School Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Boys and Girls Club 21st CCLC-Westside Boys and Girls Club Middle School Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771
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Public High School Crooms AOIT Crooms CyberPatriots 1-2nd Period Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Public High School Crooms AOIT Crooms CyberPatriots 2-2nd Period Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Public High School Crooms AOIT Crooms CyberPatriots-5th Period Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Public High School Crooms AOIT Crooms-CyberDyne Systems Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Public High School Crooms AOIT Crooms-The Firewalls-3rd Period Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Civil Air Patrol Seminole Composite Squadron Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32773

Middle School Division Wilson Elementary School Lucky One Not Applicable Sanford Florida 32771

Army JROTC Riverview High School US Army JROTC Rams Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34231

Army JROTC Sarasota Military Academy USS Hood Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34236

Army JROTC Sarasota Military Academy USS Stargazer Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34236

Army JROTC Sarasota Military Academy USS Yamato Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34236

Army JROTC Sarasota Military Academy Not Applicable sarasota Florida 34236

Middle School Division Sarasota Military Academy Prep Team EagleEye Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34240

Middle School Division Sarasota Military Academy Prep Team EagleFlight Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34240

Army JROTC Sarasota Military Acadmey USS Bradbury Not Applicable Sarasota Florida 34236

Public High School Sebring High School Dogbyte Not Applicable Sebring Florida 33870

Public High School Sebring High School MegaMinds Not Applicable Sebring Florida 33870

Public High School Sebring High School Streaks Not Applicable Sebring Florida 33870

Air Force JROTC Sebring High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Sebring Florida 33870

Air Force JROTC Springstead High School Internet Eagles Not Applicable Spring Hill Florida 34608

Air Force JROTC Springstead High School Internet Eagles 2 Not Applicable Springhill Florida 34608

Naval Sea Cadet Corps American Pride Squadron Team 2 Not Applicable St CLoud Florida 34769

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St Johns Florida 32259

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St Johns Florida 32259

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St Johns Florida 32259

Public High School Creekside high School Not Applicable St Johns Florida 32259
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Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St johns Florida 32259

Navy JROTC Admiral Farragut Academy Admiral Farragut Academy Not Applicable St Petersburg Florida 33710

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St. Johns Florida 32259

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St. Johns Florida 32259

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St. Johns Florida 32259

Public High School Creekside High School Not Applicable St. Johns Florida 32259

Civil Air Patrol Stuart Composite Squadron Not Applicable Stuart Florida 34997

Civil Air Patrol Fort lauderdale composite squadron Not Applicable Sunrise Florida 33351

Private / Parochial School Tampa Preparatory Iron Maiden Not Applicable Tampa Florida 33606

Public High School East Lake High School Alpha Not Applicable Tarpon Springs Florida 34688

Public High School East Lake High School Beta Not Applicable Tarpon Srpings Florida 34688

Air Force JROTC VERO BEACH HIGH SCHOOL AFJROTC VBHS AFJROTC Not Applicable VERO BEACH Florida 32960

Air Force JROTC Hardee Sr. High School AFJROTC / FL-20055 Wildcats Not Applicable Wauchula Florida 33873

Charter / Magnet School FL-802 AFJROTC West Orange HS Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Winter Garden Florida 34787

Air Force JROTC West Orange HS FL-802 Cyber Ninjas Not Applicable Winter Garden Florida 34787

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Centurion Battalion High School Team 1 Not Applicable Winter Park Florida 32792

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Centurion Battalion High School Team 2 Not Applicable Winter Park Florida 32792

Middle School Division Centurion Battalion Middle School Team 1 Not Applicable Winter Park Florida 32792

Middle School Division Centurion Battalion Middle School Team 2 Not Applicable Winter Park Florida 32792

Civil Air Patrol FL-242 Orlando Cadet Squadron Team Wilson Not Applicable Winter Park Florida 32792

Army JROTC Winter Springs High School CyberBears Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Army JROTC Winter Springs High School Open Sourcerers Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 1 - The Wizard Squad Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 2 - CyberLegion Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 3 Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 4 Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708
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Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 5 Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 6 Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Public High School Winter Springs High School WSHS Open Team 7 Not Applicable Winter Springs Florida 32708

Civil Air Patrol SER FL 459 - Zephyr Airport Cadet Squadron ZACS Not Applicable Zephyrhills Florida 33542

Civil Air Patrol SER FL 459 - Zephyr Airport Cadet Squadron ZACS CAP Not Applicable Zephyrhills Florida 33542

Civil Air Patrol Augusta Composite Squadron GA069 Not Applicable Augusta Georgia 30904

Civil Air Patrol CAP Columbus Composite Squadron GA-098 Not Applicable Columbus Georgia 31906

Middle School Division Rockdale County Cadet Squadron SER GA-815 Centurion Legion Not Applicable Conyers Georgia 30012

Middle School Division Rockdale County Cadet Squadron SER GA-815 CMS-2 Not Applicable Conyers Georgia 30012

Middle School Division Rockdale County Cadet Squadron SER GA-815 CMS-3 Not Applicable Conyers Georgia 30012

Middle School Division Rockdale County Cadet Squadron SER GA-815 CMS-5 Not Applicable Conyers Georgia 30012

Middle School Division Rockdale Couny Cadet Squadron SER GA-815 CMS-4 Not Applicable Conyers Georgia 30012

Civil Air Patrol Newton County Composite Squadron Not Applicable Covington Georgia 30016

Civil Air Patrol Newton County Composite Squadron Not Applicable Covington Georgia 30016

Middle School Division Newton County Composite Squadron Not Applicable Covington Georgia 30016

Civil Air Patrol Bartow Etowah Composite Squadron GA-129 Alpha Not Applicable Douglasville Georgia 30134

Navy JROTC Chapel Hill High School PantherTrons Not Applicable Douglasville Georgia 30135

Public High School Greenbrier High School CyberPack1 Not Applicable Evans Georgia 30809

Public High School Greenbrier High School CyberPack2 Not Applicable Evans Georgia 30809

Public High School Greenbrier High School CyberPack3 Not Applicable Evans Georgia 30809

Civil Air Patrol Gainesville Composite Squadron GA-160 The Regal Eagles Not Applicable gainesville Georgia 30507

Public High School Hephzibah High Kalinetics Not Applicable Hephzibah Georgia 30815

Public High School Hephzibah high school Guardian Not Applicable Hephzibah Georgia 30815

Public High School Hephzibah High School WnC Not Applicable Hephzibah Georgia 30815

Civil Air Patrol Cobb County Composite Squadron GA090 Not Applicable Kennesaw Georgia 30144

Civil Air Patrol GA-112 Gwinnett Composite Squadron Not Applicable Lawrenceville Georgia 30043
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Middle School Division GA-112 Gwinnett Composite Squadron Not Applicable Lawrenceville Georgia 30043

Civil Air Patrol Central Fellowship Christian Academy Cadet Squadron Lancers Not Applicable Macon Georgia 31216

Civil Air Patrol Central Fellowship Christian Academy Cadet Squadron Lancers Delta Not Applicable Macon Georgia 31216

Middle School Division Central Fellowship Christian Academy Cadet Squadron Lancers Middle School Team Not Applicable Macon Georgia 31216

Middle School Division Central Fellowship Christian Academy Cadet Squadron Lancers Middle School Team Not Applicable Macon Georgia 31216

Private / Parochial School Wildwood Christian Academy Not Applicable Marble Hill Georgia 30148

Middle School Division Augusta Christian Schools Not Applicable Martinez Georgia 30907

Middle School Division Augusta Christian Schools Not Applicable Martinez Georgia 30907

Middle School Division Augusta Christian Schools Not Applicable Martinez Georgia 30907

Private / Parochial School Augusta Christian Schools Not Applicable Martinez Georgia 30907

Private / Parochial School Augusta Christian Schools - Senior High Not Applicable Martinez Georgia 30907

Civil Air Patrol GA-813 Creekside Christian Academy Cadet Squadron Cougars Not Applicable McDonough Georgia 30253

Air Force JROTC Ola High School Red Tail Group Not Applicable McDonough Georgia 30252

Air Force JROTC Rome High School / AFJROTC GA-957 GA-957 Wolves Not Applicable Rome Georgia 30161

Air Force JROTC Rome High School / GA-957 Rome High Red and Gold Not Applicable Rome Georgia 30161

Air Force JROTC Rome High School / GA-957 Not Applicable Rome Georgia 30161

Air Force JROTC Ridgeland High School Not Applicable Rossville Georgia 30741

Civil Air Patrol Griffin Composite Squadron Not Applicable Stockbrdige Georgia 30281

Public High School Thomson High School Cyberdogs Not Applicable Thomson Georgia 30824

Civil Air Patrol Barrow-Jackson Composite Barrow-Jackson 1 Not Applicable Winder Georgia 30680

Middle School Division Barrow-Jackson Composite Barrow-Jackson 2 Not Applicable Winder Georgia 30680

Army JROTC The King's Academy The Knight Battallion Not Applicable Woodstock Georgia 30188

Civil Air Patrol North Georgia Composite Squadron Engineers Not Applicable Young Harris Georgia 30582

Civil Air Patrol North Georgia Composite Squadron PJs Not Applicable Young Harris Georgia 30582

Middle School Division North Georgia Composite Squadron Not Applicable Young Harris Georgia 30582

Air Force JROTC John F. Kennedy High School - Guam Islanders Not Applicable Tamuning Guam 96913
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Air Force JROTC John F. Kennedy High School - Guam Islanders 2 Not Applicable Tamuning Guam 96913

Home School Homeschoolers of Older Children on Oahu HOCO Not Applicable Ewa Beach Hawaii 96706

Home School Homeschoolers of Older Children on Oahu HOCO Stem Not Applicable Ewa Beach Hawaii 96706

Navy JROTC James Campbell High School Navy JROTC Sabers 1 Not Applicable Ewa Beach Hawaii 96706

Navy JROTC JCHS NAVY JROTC SABERS 1 Navy JROTC Sabers 2 Not Applicable Ewa Beach Hawaii 96706

Civil Air Patrol Hickam 66th Squadron Not Applicable HICKAM AFB Hawaii 96853

Public High School Waiakea High School Waiakea Murphy Not Applicable Hilo Hawaii 96720

Public High School Waiakea High School Waiakea Olive Not Applicable Hilo Hawaii 96720

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Battleship Missouri Division - Hawaii Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96818

Public High School Farrington High School FHS Law and Justice Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96817

Army JROTC Farrington High School Army JROTC GOVS' RED Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96817

Army JROTC Farrington High School JROTC GOVS' BLUE Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96817

Private / Parochial School 'Iolani School CyberRaiders Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96826

Private / Parochial School 'Iolani School Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96826

Army JROTC Kaimuki High School JROTC Bulldogs Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96825

Army JROTC McKinley High School Tiger Battalion Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96814

Army JROTC President Theodore Roosevelt High School Cadet Cyber Raider 2 Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96822

Army JROTC President Theodore Roosevelt High School Cyber Raiders Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96822

Public High School President William McKinley High School McKinley Open Division Team Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96814

Army JROTC Punahou JROTC Buff n' Blu Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96822

Private / Parochial School Punahou School Choking Hazard Not Applicable HONOLULU Hawaii 96822

Private / Parochial School Punahou School Dark Net Defenders Not Applicable HONOLULU Hawaii 96822

Private / Parochial School Sacred Hearts Academy CyberLancers Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96816

Private / Parochial School Sacred Hearts Academy CyberLancersTWO Not Applicable Honolulu Hawaii 96816

Public High School Maui High School All Sabers Not Applicable Kahului Hawaii 96732

Public High School Maui High School Saber Wahines Not Applicable Kahului Hawaii 96732
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Public High School Kealakehe HS Tiki Techs Not Applicable Kailua-Kona Hawaii 96740

Civil Air Patrol Kona Composite Squadron Kona Patriots Not Applicable Kailua-kona Hawaii 96740

Middle School Division JJNAC Home School Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Public High School Kapolei High School Cyber Warriors 1 Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Public High School Kapolei High School Cyber Warriors 2 Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Marine Corps JROTC Kapolei High School Cyber Warriors MCJROTC 1 Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Marine Corps JROTC Kapolei High School Cyber Warriors MCJROTC 2 Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Marine Corps JROTC Kapolei High School Cyber Warriors MCJROTC 3 Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Marine Corps JROTC Kapolei High School Not Applicable Kapolei Hawaii 96707

Public High School Lanai High and Elementary LHES-High School-Cyberclub Not Applicable Lanai City Hawaii 96763

Middle School Division Lanai High and Elementary LHES-Middle School-CyberClub Not Applicable Lanai City Hawaii 96763

Public High School Lanai High and Elementary School Cyberpinelads Not Applicable Lanai City Hawaii 96763

Public High School Kauai High School KHS Raiders Not Applicable Lihue Hawaii 96766

Public High School Kauai High School KHS Raiders - 2 Not Applicable Lihue Hawaii 96766

Private / Parochial School Hanalani Schools Royals1 Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Public High School Mililani High School CBD Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Public High School Mililani High School ROOS Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Public High School Mililani High School TL Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Army JROTC Mililani High School Army JROTC Trojans Team 1 Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Army JROTC Mililani High School Army JROTC Trojans Team 2 Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Army JROTC Mililani High School Army JROTC Trojans Team 3 Not Applicable Mililani Hawaii 96789

Army JROTC Leilehua High School Mules Not Applicable Wahiawa Hawaii 96786

Army JROTC Leilehua High School Mules2 Not Applicable Wahiawa Hawaii 96786

Public High School Waialua High and intermediate WHIS Cybe  Warriors 2 Not Applicable Waialua Hawaii 96791

Public High School Waialua High and intermediate WHIS Team 1 Not Applicable Waialua Hawaii 96791

Middle School Division Waialua High and intermediate school Not Applicable Waialua Hawaii 96791
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Public High School HP Baldwin HS Cyber Bears Not Applicable Wailuku Hawaii 96793

Army JROTC HP Baldwin HS Army JROTC Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Wailuku Hawaii 96793

Civil Air Patrol Boise Composite Squadron BoiseCAP1 Not Applicable Boise Idaho 83705

Civil Air Patrol Coeur d Alene Squadron Not Applicable Hayden Idaho 83835

Civil Air Patrol Joe Engle Composite Squadron Not Applicable Rupert Idaho 83350

Public High School Sandpoint High School Bulldogs! Not Applicable SANDPOINT Idaho 83864

Air Force JROTC Limestone Community High School Rocket Rowdies COE-ETN Bartonville Illinois 61607

Air Force JROTC Limestone Community High School LCHS Rockets Not Applicable Bartonville Illinois 61607

Air Force JROTC Limestone Community High School Rocket CyberLords Not Applicable Bartonville Illinois 61607

Air Force JROTC Limestone High School AFJROTC PJ and the Crocs Not Applicable Bartonville Illinois 61607

Other Program Agape Werks Chicago Knights Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60620

Middle School Division Bernard Zell Anshe Emet Day School BeZell Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60613

Middle School Division Bernard Zell Anshe Emet Day School Cyber Eagles Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60613

Middle School Division Bernard Zell Anshe Emet Day School Cyber Eagles 2 Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60613

Middle School Division Bernard Zell Anshe Emet Day School Cyber Eagles 3 Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60613

Middle School Division Bernard Zell Anshe Emet Day School Cyber Eagles 4 Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60613

Other Program BLUE|1647 Blue Scouts Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60608

Middle School Division Canter Leadership Academy Cyber Bears 1 Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60615

Middle School Division Canter Middle School Cyber Bears 2 Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60615

Other Program Demoiselle 2 Femme, NFP Team Fuchsia Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60628

Other Program Demoiselle 2 Femme, NFP Team Orchid Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60628

Other Program Greater Englewood CDC EnglewoodBlue Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60621

Marine Corps JROTC ITW DAVID SPEER ACADEMY PRIDE Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60639

Public High School John Hope College Prep Flying Eagles Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60621

Public High School John Hope College Prep High School Diving Eagles Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60629

Marine Corps JROTC Marine Leadership Academy Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60647
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Public High School Michele Clark College Prep Hub Group Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60644

Public High School Michele Clark College Prep Repeater Group Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60644

Public High School Michele Clark College Prep Router Group Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60644

Public High School Michele Clark College Prep Server Group Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60644

Public High School Michele Clark College Prep Switch Group Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60644

Charter / Magnet School Perspectives School of Technology Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60620

Public High School Theodore Roosevelt High School Cyber Riders Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60625

Public High School Theodore Roosevelt High School Patriot Riders Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60625

Public High School Theodore Roosevelt High School RHS Security Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60625

Public High School Theodore Roosevelt High School Rough Security Not Applicable Chicago Illinois 60625

Other Program The Elmhurst Computer Club The The Elmhurst Cyber Club Not Applicable elmhurst Illinois 60126

Other Program The Elmhurst Computer Club The Cyber Safety Patrol Not Applicable Elmhurst IL Illinois 60126

Public High School Homewood-Flossmoor High School Not Applicable Flossmoor Illinois 60422

Public High School Homewood-Flossmoor High School Not Applicable Flossmoor Illinois 60422

Public High School Homewood-Flossmoor High School Not Applicable Flossmoor Illinois 60422

Public High School Homewood-Flossmoor High School Not Applicable Flossmoor Illinois 60422

Air Force JROTC Lincoln-Way North HS CyBirds Not Applicable Frankfort Illinois 60423

Air Force JROTC Lincoln-Way North HS Cybirds II Not Applicable Frankfort Illinois 60423

Middle School Division Civil Air Patrol GLR-317 Alpha Thunder -317 Not Applicable Lansing Illinois 60438

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol GLR-317 Thunder Bravo Thunder- 317 Not Applicable Lansing Illinois 60438

Civil Air Patrol Coffey Cadet Squadron IL-332 Team #1 Not Applicable Lynwood Illinois 60411

Civil Air Patrol Coffey Cadet Squadron IL-332 Team #2 Not Applicable Lynwood Illinois 60411

Civil Air Patrol Coffey Cadet Squadron IL-332 Team #3 Not Applicable Lynwood Illinois 60411

Civil Air Patrol Coffey Cadet Squadron IL-332 Team #4 Not Applicable Lynwood Illinois 60411

Civil Air Patrol Coffey Cadet Squadron IL-332 Team #5 Not Applicable Lynwood Illinois 60411

Middle School Division Colin  Powell Middle School Soaring Eagles Not Applicable Matteson Illinois 60443
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Middle School Division Colin Powell Middle School Defensive Line Not Applicable Matteson Illinois 60443

Middle School Division Colin Powell Middle School Iron Door Not Applicable Matteson Illinois 60443

Middle School Division Colin Powell Middle School Stealth Fighters Not Applicable Matteson Illinois 60443

Middle School Division Colin Powell Middle School The Generals Not Applicable Matteson Illinois 60443

Civil Air Patrol Fox Valley Composite Squadron Super Sleuths Not Applicable Naperville Illinois 60565

Civil Air Patrol Shorty Powers Composite Squadron High School Not Applicable Naperville Illinois 60565

Middle School Division Shorty Powers Composite Squadron Middle School Not Applicable Naperville Illinois 60565

Air Force JROTC Lincoln-Way Central High School Not Applicable New Lenox Illinois 60451

Air Force JROTC Alan B. Shepard High School Not Applicable Palos Heights Illinois 60463

Public High School Pekin Community High School Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Pekin Illinois 61554

Public High School Pekin Community High School Data Dragons Not Applicable Pekin Illinois 61554

Public High School Pekin Community High School Dead Hot Chili Peppers Not Applicable Pekin Illinois 61554

Civil Air Patrol Peoria Civil Air Patrol Alpha Flight Not Applicable Pekin Illinois 61554

Marine Corps JROTC Richwoods HS JROTC Not Applicable Peoria Illinois 61614

Air Force JROTC Rock Island High School AFJROTC IL-962 Spurious Returns Not Applicable Rock Island Illinois 61201

Civil Air Patrol CAP IL 205 Buffer Overflows Not Applicable Scott AFB Illinois 62225

Civil Air Patrol CAP IL 205 Wildcards Not Applicable Scott AFB Illinois 62225

Civil Air Patrol Springfield Composite Squadron Not Applicable Springfield Illinois 62704

Middle School Division Fox Valley Composite Squadron Fox Valley MS Not Applicable West Chicago Illinois 60185

Civil Air Patrol Fox Valley Composite Squadron The other team Not Applicable West Chicago Illinois 60185

Civil Air Patrol Palwaukee Squadron 049 Not Applicable Wheeling Illinois 60090

Civil Air Patrol Palwaukee Squadron 049 Not Applicable Wheeling Illinois 60090

Navy JROTC Wheeling High School Team 1 Not Applicable Wheeling Illinois 60090

Navy JROTC Wheeling HIgh School Team 2 Not Applicable Wheeling Illinois 60090

Civil Air Patrol GLR-IN-228 High School Not Applicable Boggstown Indiana 46110

Middle School Division GLR-IN-228 Middle School Not Applicable Boggstown Indiana 46110
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Public High School Career Academy at Anthis Anthis 1 Not Applicable Fort Wayne Indiana 46802

Public High School Career Academy at Anthis Anthis 2 Not Applicable Fort Wayne Indiana 46802

Public High School Career Academy at Anthis Anthis 3 Not Applicable Fort Wayne Indiana 46802

Public High School Garrett High School Railroaders1 Not Applicable Garrett Indiana 46738

Public High School Garrett High School Railroaders2 Not Applicable Garrett Indiana 46738

Public High School Greenfield-Central High School The Techs Not Applicable Greenfield Indiana 46140

Army JROTC Howe Military Academy Cadets Not Applicable Howe Indiana 46746

Private / Parochial School Cathedral High School Cathedral Cyber Security Team Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46226

Private / Parochial School Cathedral High School Cathedral Cyber Security Team Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46226

Private / Parochial School Cathedral High School CHS Rookie Team Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46226

Middle School Division Christel House Academy South Alpha Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46225

Middle School Division Christel House Academy South Bravo Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46225

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor Team 6 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team 7 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team 8 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team1 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team2 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team3 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team4 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Private / Parochial School Park Tudor School Team5 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46240

Public High School PERRY MERIDIAN HIGH SCHOOL Not Applicable INDIANAPOLIS Indiana 46217

Civil Air Patrol Titan Cadet Squadron Titan Alpha Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46256

Civil Air Patrol Titan Cadet Squadron Titan Bravo Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46256

Marine Corps JROTC Warren Central High School Warriors1 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46229

Marine Corps JROTC Warren Central High School Warriors2 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46229

Marine Corps JROTC Warren Central High School Warriors3 Not Applicable Indianapolis Indiana 46229
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Public High School South Newton High School Not Applicable Kentland Indiana 47951

Public High School South Newton High School Not Applicable Kentland Indiana 47951

Public High School South Newton High School Not Applicable Kentland Indiana 47951

Marine Corps JROTC MICHIGAN CITY HIGH SCHOOL WOLVES Not Applicable MICHIGAN CITY Indiana 46383

Public High School Twin Lakes High School Alpha Not Applicable Monticello Indiana 47960

Public High School Twin Lakes High School Beta Not Applicable Monticello Indiana 47960

Public High School Twin Lakes High School Delta Not Applicable Monticello Indiana 47960

Public High School Twin Lakes High School Epsilon Not Applicable Monticello Indiana 47960

Public High School Twin Lakes High School Gamma Not Applicable Monticello Indiana 47960

Marine Corps JROTC Muncie Central High MCJROTC advance 2 Not Applicable Muncie Indiana 47305

Marine Corps JROTC Muncie Central High MCJROTC advance 3 Not Applicable muncie Indiana 47305

Marine Corps JROTC Muncie Central High MCJROTC beginner 2 Not Applicable Muncie Indiana 47305

Marine Corps JROTC Muncie Central High School MCJROTC Beginner Not Applicable Muncie Indiana 47305

Marine Corps JROTC Muncie Central MCJROTC Advanced Not Applicable Muncie Indiana 47305

Marine Corps JROTC Portage High School PHS Indians 1 Not Applicable Portage Indiana 46368

Civil Air Patrol Valparaiso Composite Squadron VC Alpha Not Applicable Portage Indiana 46368

Civil Air Patrol Valparaiso Composite Squadron VC Bravo Not Applicable Portage Indiana 46368

Civil Air Patrol GLR-IN-229 Fighting Techs Not Applicable Sullivan Indiana 47882

Civil Air Patrol GLR-IN-229 Flighting Engineers Not Applicable Sullivan Indiana 47882

Air Force JROTC IN-20011 AFJROTC, Terre Haute North Vigo High School Patriot 1 Not Applicable Terre Haute Indiana 47804

Air Force JROTC IN-20011 AFJROTC, Terre Haute North Vigo High School Patriot 2 Not Applicable Terre Haute Indiana 47804

Middle School Division Washington STEM Academy Flyers Not Applicable warsaw Indiana 46580

Middle School Division Washington STEM Academy Green Machine Not Applicable warsaw Indiana 46580

Middle School Division Washington STEM Academy Stingers Not Applicable Warsaw Indiana 46580

Middle School Division Washington STEM Academy Strikers Not Applicable Warsaw Indiana 46580

Middle School Division Washington STEM Academy Not Applicable Warsaw Indiana 46580
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Public High School Kankakee Valley High School Alpha Team Not Applicable Wheatfield Indiana 46392

Public High School Kankakee Valley School Corporation Beta Not Applicable Wheatfield Indiana 46382

Middle School Division Gerald Kirn Middle School Cyber Lynx 1 Not Applicable Council Bluffs Iowa 51503

Middle School Division Gerald Kirn Middle School Cyber Lynx 2 Not Applicable Council Bluffs Iowa 51503

Middle School Division Wilson Middle School Cyber J@ckets Not Applicable Council Bluffs Iowa 51503

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Public High School Kent Career Technical Center Not Applicable Grand Rapids Iowa 49501

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Central Iowa Division 072CEN Not Applicable Marshalltown Iowa 50158

Public High School Aplington-Parkersburg CSD Not Applicable Parkersburg Iowa 50665

Public High School Aplintgon Parkersburg CSD Team 2 Not Applicable Parkersburg Iowa 50665

Air Force JROTC Sioux City Community Schools KC-135 Not Applicable Sioux City Iowa 51101

Air Force JROTC Sioux City Community Schools Tanker Not Applicable Sioux City Iowa 51101

Civil Air Patrol Cedar Rapids Composite Squadron NCR-IA-129 Overclocked Not Applicable Swisher Iowa 52338

Air Force JROTC Waterloo West High School AFJROTC Air Force Wahawks Not Applicable Waterloo Iowa 50702

Marine Corps JROTC Northeast Magnet High School MCJROTC Not Applicable Bel Aire Kansas 67226

Civil Air Patrol Lawrence Composite Squadron KS0-061 Not Applicable Lawrence Kansas 66046

Public High School Lawrence High School Chesty Lions Not Applicable Lawrence Kansas 66046

Middle School Division Veritas Christian School JV Eagles Not Applicable Lawrence Kansas 66044
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Private / Parochial School Veritas Christian School Varsity Eagles Not Applicable Lawrence Kansas 66044

Public High School Leavenworth Senior High School Lady Pioneers Not Applicable Leavenworth Kansas 66048

Public High School Leavenworth Senior High School Pioneers Not Applicable Leavenworth Kansas 66048

Civil Air Patrol KS-077 Emporia Composite Squadron Emporia Cyberdefense Team Not Applicable Lebo Kansas 66856

Air Force JROTC Lyons High School KS-20061 Not Applicable Lyons Kansas 67554

Civil Air Patrol Heartland Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Merriam Kansas 66203

Public High School Olathe Northwest High School JV Ravens Not Applicable Olathe Kansas 60061

Public High School Olathe Northwest High School Raven C Team Not Applicable Olathe Kansas 66061

Public High School Olathe Northwest High School The Lady Ravens Not Applicable Olathe Kansas 66061

Public High School Olathe Northwest High School Varsity Ravens Not Applicable Olathe Kansas 66061

Public High School Olathe South High School CyberFalcons Not Applicable Olathe Kansas 66062

Public High School Blue Valley School District CAPS Not Applicable Overland Park Kansas 66223

Navy JROTC Shawnee Mission West Vikings Not Applicable Overland Park Kansas 66212

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol Topeka Eagle Composite Not Applicable Topeka Kansas 66641

Civil Air Patrol Topeka Eagle Composite Team 1 Not Applicable Topeka Kansas 66614

Civil Air Patrol Topeka Eagle Composite Topeka Eagle Composite Not Applicable Topeka Kansas 66614

Marine Corps JROTC Topeka High School Devil Dogs Not Applicable Topeka Kansas 66612

Civil Air Patrol KS-125 Emerald City Team X Not Applicable Wichita Kansas 67205

Civil Air Patrol KS-125 Emerald City Team Z Not Applicable Wichita Kansas 67205

Public High School Northeast Magnet High School Griffins Not Applicable Wichita Kansas 67226

Public High School Wichita South HS Team 2 Not Applicable Wichita Kansas 67217

Public High School Wichita South HS Wichita South 1 Not Applicable Wichita Kansas 67217

Air Force JROTC Scott County High School Cardinals Not Applicable Georgetown Kentucky 40324

Air Force JROTC Christian County High School KY-951 Not Applicable Hopkinsville Kentucky 42240

Civil Air Patrol GLR-KY-222 Lexington Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Lexington Kentucky 40511

Public High School Paul Laurence Dunbar High School Not Applicable Lexington Kentucky 40513

Page 56 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Public High School Fern Creek High School CS Academy Tiger Tech 1 Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40291

Marine Corps JROTC Fern Creek High School MCJROTC Tigers Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40291

Public High School Fern Creek HS Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40291

Public High School Fern Creek HS Computer Science Academy Tiger Tech II Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40291

Public High School Fern Creek HS Computer Science Academy Tiger Tech Women Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40291

Civil Air Patrol GLR-KY-039 Louisville Composite Squadron KY039 Cyberpatriot Team Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40241

Charter / Magnet School Moore Traditional High School KY-061 Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40228

Air Force JROTC Moore Traditional High School Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40228

Air Force JROTC Moore Traditional High School Not Applicable Louisville Kentucky 40228

Public High School Carter County Career and Technical Center Digital Delta Force Not Applicable Olive Hill Kentucky 41164

Air Force JROTC Apollo High School Apollo Cyber Patriots Not Applicable Owensboro Kentucky 42301

Marine Corps JROTC Alexandria Senior High Cyber Trojans Not Applicable Alexandria Louisiana 71303

Marine Corps JROTC Alexandria Senior High Cyber Trojans II Not Applicable Alexandria Louisiana 71303

Civil Air Patrol CENLA Composite Squadron Alpha "Mustang" Flight Not Applicable Alexandria Louisiana 70301

Civil Air Patrol CENLA Composite Squadron Bravo "TBolt" Flight Not Applicable Alexandria Louisiana 71301

Civil Air Patrol CENLA Composite Squadron Charlie "Falcon" Flight Not Applicable Alexandria Louisiana 71301

Air Force JROTC Airline HIgh Schooi Air Fierce Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Air Force JROTC Airline High School Junior ROTC Cyber Vikes Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Middle School Division Cope Middle - 1 SyFy 3.1415 Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Middle School Division Cope Middle - 2 Flaming Turtles Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Middle School Division Cope Middle - 3 Purple Penguins Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Middle School Division Cope Middle - 4 Raxacoricofallpatorius Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Middle School Division Cope Middle 5 Fazee Clan Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Air Force JROTC Parkway High School Cyber GateKeepers Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71112

Air Force JROTC Parkway High School Dark Side Destroyers Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Air Force JROTC Parkway High School Panther Illuminati Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71112
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Air Force JROTC Parkway High School Secret Squirrels Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71112

Public High School Parkway High School Not Applicable Bossier City Louisiana 71112

Air Force JROTC Hahaville High Rhett and Drake Not Applicable Boutte Louisiana 70039

Air Force JROTC Hahnville High Kaleb and Stashia Not Applicable Boutte Louisiana 70039

Air Force JROTC Hahnville High (LA-933) Tigers Not Applicable Boutte Louisiana 70039

Navy JROTC Covington High School RAM Dunk Not Applicable Covington Louisiana 70433

Charter / Magnet School Delhi Charter School Metal Revolution Not Applicable Delhi Louisiana 71232

Public High School Dutchtown High School CyberGriffins Not Applicable Geismar Louisiana 70734

Navy JROTC Dutchtown High School CyberGriffins ROTC Not Applicable Geismar Louisiana 70734

Civil Air Patrol Hammond Civil Air Patrol Hammond CAP Not Applicable Hammond Louisiana 70401

Air Force JROTC Haughton High School Cyber Ninjas Not Applicable Haughton Louisiana 71037

Air Force JROTC Haughton High School AFJROTC Cyber Blackbirds Not Applicable Haughton Louisiana 71037

Air Force JROTC Haughton High School AFJROTC Cyber Bucs-In-Blue Not Applicable Haughton Louisiana 71037

Air Force JROTC Haughton High School AFJROTC Cyber Sharks Not Applicable Haughton Louisiana 71037

Air Force JROTC Haughton High School AFJROTC Cyber Terminators Not Applicable Haughton Louisiana 71037

Air Force JROTC Riverdale High School Not Applicable Jefferson Louisiana 70121

Private / Parochial School St Louis Catholic High School SLC - Team 3 Not Applicable Lake Charles Louisiana 70601

Private / Parochial School St. Louis Catholic High School SLC - Team 1 Not Applicable Lake Charles Louisiana 70601

Private / Parochial School St. Louis Catholic High School SLC - Team 2 Not Applicable Lake Charles Louisiana 70601

Middle School Division Brother Martin Crusader Middle Shield Not Applicable New Orleans Louisiana 70122

Private / Parochial School Brother Martin High School Crusader Shield 1 Not Applicable New Orleans Louisiana 70122

Private / Parochial School Brother Martin High School Crusader Shield 2 Not Applicable New Orleans Louisiana 70122

Navy JROTC Brother Martin High School Crusader Sword 1 Not Applicable New Orleans Louisiana 70122

Navy JROTC Brother Martin High School Crusader Sword 2 Not Applicable New Orleans Louisiana 70122

Civil Air Patrol Capitol City Composite Squadron Not Applicable Norwood Louisiana 70761

Public High School Plain Dealing High School Lions Not Applicable Plain Dealing Louisiana 71064
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Public High School Plain Dealing High School PDHS 1 Not Applicable Plain Dealing Louisiana 71064

Navy JROTC Slidell High School Tiger Navy Not Applicable Slidell Louisiana 70458

Navy JROTC West Feliciana High School NJROTC West Fel AC Not Applicable St Francisville Louisiana 70775

Navy JROTC West Feliciana High School NJROTC West Fel BG Not Applicable St Francisville Louisiana 70775

Civil Air Patrol Bangor/Brewer Composite Squadron Not Applicable Bangor Maine 04401

Private / Parochial School John Bapst Memorial High School Conficker Not Applicable Bangor Maine 04401

Private / Parochial School John Bapst Memorial High School Melissa Not Applicable Bangor Maine 04401

Private / Parochial School John Bapst Memorial High School Michaelangelo Not Applicable Bangor Maine 04401

Private / Parochial School John Bapst Memorial High School Nimda Not Applicable Bangor Maine 04401

Private / Parochial School John Bapst Memroial High School Varsity Not Applicable Bangor Maine 04401

Public High School Marshwood High School Cyber Sleuths Not Applicable South Berwick Maine 03908

Public High School Marshwood High School insert team name here Not Applicable South Berwick Maine 03908

Public High School Marshwood High School Stellar Not Applicable South Berwick Maine 03908

Public High School Winslow High School Winslow Raiders Not Applicable Winslow Maine 04901

Civil Air Patrol Seacoast Composite Squadron Team Two Not Applicable York Maine 03909

Civil Air Patrol Seacoast Composite Squadron Not Applicable York Maine 03909

Public High School Garden Valley Collegiate GVC1 Not Applicable Winkler Manitoba R6W

Public High School Garden Valley Collegiate GVC2 Not Applicable Winkler Manitoba R6W

Public High School Garden Valley Collegiate GVC3 Not Applicable Winkler Manitoba R6W

Public High School Garden Valley Collegiate GVC4 Not Applicable Winkler Manitoba R6W

Public High School Garden Valley Collegiate GVC5 Not Applicable Winkler Manitoba R6W

Public High School Dakota Collegiate CyberLancers ALPHA Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Dakota Collegiate CyberLancers BETA Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Dakota Collegiate CyberLancers GAMMA Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R3M

Middle School Division École Stanley Knowles School Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2R

Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Cyber Lions #1 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M
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Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Cyber Lions #3 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Cyber Lions #4 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Cyber Lions #5 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Cyber Lions #6 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Cyber Lions #7 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School Glenlawn Collegiate Institute Cyber Lions #2 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2M

Public High School J.H. Bruns Collegiate Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2J

Public High School Louis Riel Arts and Technology Centre CyberSaints1 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2J

Public High School Louis Riel Arts and Technology Centre CyberSaints2 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2J

Public High School Sisler High School 3A 3W Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Acers Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School DWAI eS-port Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Juan Cena Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Sisler Team 10 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Sisler Team 11 Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Spartans Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School The Giga Bots Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Winter Legion Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Sisler High School Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R2X

Public High School Tec Voc High School Hornets Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R3E

Public High School TECVOC High School Stingers Not Applicable Winnipeg Manitoba R3E

Public High School Annapolis High School Not Applicable Annapolis Maryland 21403

Private / Parochial School Calvert Hall College High School Team 1 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21286

Private / Parochial School Calvert Hall College High School Team 2 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21286

Private / Parochial School Calvert Hall College High School Team 3 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21286

Private / Parochial School Calvert Hall College High School Team 4 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21286
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Private / Parochial School Gilman School Cyber Hounds Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21210

Public High School Parkville HS Team 1 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21234

Public High School Parkville HS Team 2 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21234

Public High School Parkville HS Team 3 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21234

Public High School Parkville HS Team 4 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21234

Marine Corps JROTC Parkville HS Team 5 Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21234

Public High School Patterson High School The Patterson Cybernauts Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21224

Home School The Excelsior Academy TEA High School team Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21207

Middle School Division The Excelsior Academy TEA Middle School team Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21207

Navy JROTC Woodlawn High School Warrior Not Applicable Baltimore Maryland 21207

Middle School DivisionBel Air Middle School STEM Student Service Leadership Program BAMSCP team 1 Not Applicable Bel Air Maryland 21014

Private / Parochial School John Carroll School Not Applicable Bel Air Maryland 21014

Public High School Applications and Research Lab ARL_Team_2 Not Applicable Beltsville Maryland 21042

Private / Parochial School Holton-Arms School Not Applicable Bethesda Maryland 20817

Private / Parochial School Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart Not Applicable Bethesda Maryland 20814

Private / Parochial School Elizabeth Seton High School Digital Divas Not Applicable Bladensburg Maryland 20710

Private / Parochial School Elizabeth Seton High School Not Applicable Bladensburg Maryland 20710

Civil Air Patrol Bowie Composite Squadron Not Applicable Bowie Maryland 20715

Navy JROTC Paint Branch H.S./3630A PANTHERS Not Applicable Burtonsville Maryland 20866

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 6 Not Applicable Capitol Height Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 9 Not Applicable Capitol Height Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 1 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 10 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 2 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 3 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 4 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743
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Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 5 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 7 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Air Force JROTC Central High School Team 8 Not Applicable Capitol Heights Maryland 20743

Public High School Catonsville High School Not Applicable Catonsville Maryland 21228

Public High School Catonsville High School Not Applicable Catonsville Maryland 21228

Private / Parochial School Mount de Sales Academy CyberSailors Not Applicable Catonsville Maryland 21228

Private / Parochial School glenelg country school gear grinders Not Applicable clarksville Maryland 21029

Public High School Eleanor Roosevelt High School Cyber Raider Girls Not Applicable College Park Maryland 20742

Public High School Damascus High School Team_D_11 Not Applicable Damascus Maryland 20872

Public High School Damascus HIgh School Team_D_12 Not Applicable Damascus Maryland 20872

Navy JROTC Easton High School EHS NJROTC Not Applicable Easton Maryland 21601

Civil Air Patrol Annapolis Composite Squadron ACS Cyber Knights: Team Alpha Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21037

Civil Air Patrol Annapolis Composite Squadron ACS Cyber Knights: Team Bravo Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21037

Home School Center of Applied Technology South CATSCAP Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21037

Home School Center of Applied Technology South CATSCOM Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21037

Public High School Center of Applied Technology South CATSCOM Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21037

Public High School South River High School Team B Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21073

Public High School South River Highschool Not Applicable Edgewater Maryland 21037

Civil Air Patrol North Chesapeake Cadet Squadron G3 Not Applicable Elkton Maryland 21921

Middle School Division North Chesapeake Cadet Squadron G3 - Middle Schoolers Not Applicable Elkton Maryland 21921

Public High School Applications and Research Lab ARL Team 2 Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042

Public High School Applications and Research Lab ARL_Team_1 Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042

Public High School Applications and Research Labaoratory Team C Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042

Public High School Applications and Research Laboratory The chosen ones Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042

Public High School Applications and Research Laboratory Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042

Public High School Applications Research Labratory Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042
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Public High School Applications Research Labratory Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21042

Other Program Next Generation Leadership Academy Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21043

Middle School Division Patapsco Middle School Patapsco Team 2 Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21043

Middle School Division Patapsco Middle School Patapsco Team1 Not Applicable Ellicott City Maryland 21043

Naval Sea Cadet Corps H.E. Mooberry Division Not Applicable Essex Maryland 21221

Public High School Meade High School [InsertCleverNickname] Not Applicable Fort Meade Maryland 20755

Civil Air Patrol CAP MD003 Frederick Composite Sdqn Not Applicable Frederick Maryland 21702

Civil Air Patrol Bethesda Chevy Chase Composite Squadron Team A Not Applicable Gaithersburg Maryland 20882

Navy JROTC Gaithersburg High School NJROTC Not Applicable Gaithersburg Maryland 20877

Public High School Arundel High School Wildcats Not Applicable Gambrills Maryland 21054

Public High School North County High School A-Team Not Applicable Glen Burnie Maryland 21061

Public High School North County High School Lady_Knights Not Applicable Glen Burnie Maryland 21061

Public High School North County High School Team Black Not Applicable Glen Burnie Maryland 21061

Public High School North County High School Team Red Not Applicable Glen Burnie Maryland 21061

Public High School North County High School Team White Not Applicable Glen Burnie Maryland 21061

Home School The Excelsior Academy TEA High School Team 2 Not Applicable Glenn Dale Maryland 20769

Navy JROTC Great Mills High School CyberHornets 1 Not Applicable Great Mills Maryland 20634

Navy JROTC Great Mills High School CyberHornets 2 Not Applicable Great Mills Maryland 20634

Navy JROTC Great Mills High School CyberHornets 3 Not Applicable Great Mills Maryland 20634

Public High School Great Mills High School GMHS Not Applicable Great Mills Maryland 20634

Public High School Great Mills High School W@GMHS Not Applicable Great Mills Maryland 20634

Public High School Eleanor Roosevelt High School ERHS #1 Not Applicable Greenbelt Maryland 20770

Public High School Eleanor Roosevelt High School ERHS #2 Not Applicable Greenbelt Maryland 20770

Navy JROTC Huntingtown High School NJROTC Canes Not Applicable Huntingtown Maryland 20639

Air Force JROTC Lackey High School Chargers 1 Not Applicable Indian Head Maryland 20640

Civil Air Patrol Andrews Composite Squadron (DC-033) CyberOne Not Applicable Joint Base Andrews Maryland 20762
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Charter / Magnet School Chesapeake Math and IT Academy Red Team Alpha Not Applicable Laurel Maryland 20707

Charter / Magnet School Chesapeake Math and IT Academy Red Team Beta Not Applicable Laurel Maryland 20707

Civil Air Patrol Hagerstown Composite Squadron Civil Air Patrol Not Applicable Maugansville Maryland 21767

Civil Air Patrol Glenn L. Martin Composite Squadron Not Applicable Middle River Maryland 21220

Air Force JROTC Chopticon High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Morganza Maryland 20660

Middle School Division Charles Carroll Middle School CCMS Cougar Team 1 Not Applicable New Carrollton Maryland 20784

Middle School Division Charles Carroll Middle School CCMS Cougar Tech Team 2 Not Applicable New Carrolton Maryland 20784

Private / Parochial School Our Lady of Good Counsel High School GC Not Applicable Olney Maryland 20832

Air Force JROTC Oxon Hill High School Not Applicable Oxon Hill Maryland 20745

Public High School Chesapeake High Cougars2 Not Applicable Pasadena Maryland 21122

Public High School Chesapeake High School Cougars1 Not Applicable Pasadena Maryland 21122

Civil Air Patrol St. Mary's Composite Squadron Team 1 Not Applicable Patuxent River Maryland 20670

Civil Air Patrol St. Mary's Composite Squadron Team 2 Not Applicable Patuxent River Maryland 20670

Public High School Poolesville High School PHS - Global Not Applicable Poolesville Maryland 20837

Public High School Poolesville High School PHS CyberSquad Not Applicable Poolesville Maryland 20837

Public High School Poolesville High School PHS Falcons15 Not Applicable Poolesville Maryland 20837

Public High School Poolesville High School PHS Lumberjacks Not Applicable Poolesville Maryland 20837

Public High School Career and Technology Academy The COGS Not Applicable Prince Frederick Maryland 20678

Marine Corps JROTC Franklin High School (Marine Corps JROTC) Franklin MCJROTC 1 Not Applicable Reisterstown Maryland 21136

Marine Corps JROTC Franklin High School (Marine Corps JROTC) Franklin MCJROTC 3 Not Applicable Reisterstown Maryland 21136

Marine Corps JROTC Franklin High School (Marine Corps JROTC) Franklin MCJROTC 4 Not Applicable Reisterstown Maryland 21136

Marine Corps JROTC Franklin High School (Marine Corps JROTC) Franklin MCJROTC 5 Not Applicable Reisterstown Maryland 21136

Marine Corps JROTC Franklin High School (Marine Corps JROTC) Franklin MCROTC 2 Not Applicable Reisterstown Maryland 21136

Other Program GapBuster Inc. GapBuster Not Applicable Riverdale Maryland 20737

Public High School Thomas S. Wootton H.S. Woo Patriots Not Applicable Rockville Maryland 20850

Public High School Thomas S. Wootton H.S. Woohoo Patriots Not Applicable Rockville Maryland 20850
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Public High School Thomas S. Wootton H.S. Woohooer Patriots Not Applicable Rockville Maryland 20850

Middle School Division Wicomico Composite Squadron (MD-086) Alpha Flight - Blackbirds Not Applicable Salisbury Maryland 21804

Civil Air Patrol Wicomico Composite Squadron (MD-086) Bravo Flight - Screaming Eagles Not Applicable Salisbury Maryland 21804

Private / Parochial School Archbishop Spalding High School Black Team Not Applicable Severn Maryland 21144

Private / Parochial School Archbishop Spalding High School Red Team Not Applicable Severn Maryland 21144

Public High School Center of Applied Technology North Not Applicable Severn Maryland 21076

Navy JROTC John F. Kennedy  High Not Applicable Silver Spring Maryland 20902

Public High School Montgomery Blair High School MBHS 1 Not Applicable Silver Spring Maryland 20901

Public High School Montgomery Blair High School MBHS 2 Not Applicable Silver Spring Maryland 20901

Public High School Montgomery Blair High School MBHS 3 Not Applicable Silver Spring Maryland 20901

Public High School Montgomery Blair High School MBHS 4 Not Applicable Silver Spring Maryland 20901

Public High School Kent Island High School Buccaneers Not Applicable stevensville Maryland 21666

Public High School Kent Island High School Buccaneers2 Not Applicable Stevensville Maryland 21666

Public High School Kent Island High School Buccaneers3 Not Applicable stevensville Maryland 21666

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Black Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Blue Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Cardboard Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Gold Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Mahogany Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Refuse Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Middle School Division Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Sanic Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield Dons CSC Turquoise Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield TBD Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield High School Dons CSC Platinum Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Private / Parochial School Loyola Blakefield High School Dons CSC Silver Not Applicable Towson Maryland 21204

Civil Air Patrol Carroll Composite Squadron MD-039 Not Applicable Westminster Maryland 21158
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Civil Air Patrol Carroll Composite Squadron II MD-039 II Not Applicable Westminster Maryland 21158

Public High School Attleboro High School - CTE JuniorHawks2015 Not Applicable attleboro Massachusetts 02703

Air Force JROTC Bedford High School Bedford Team A Not Applicable Bedford Massachusetts 01730

Air Force JROTC Bedford HS JROTC Not Applicable Bedford Massachusetts 01730

Marine Corps JROTC Beverly High School Panther 1 Not Applicable Beverly Massachusetts 01915

Marine Corps JROTC Beverly High School Panther 2 Not Applicable Beverly Massachusetts 01915

Marine Corps JROTC Beverly High School Panther 3 Not Applicable Beverly Massachusetts 01915

Civil Air Patrol Nashua Composit Squadron NCS Not Applicable Chelmsford Massachusetts 01824

Public High School Concord-Carlilse High School CCHSecurity Not Applicable Concord Massachusetts 01742

Middle School Division Memorial Middle School Memorial Panthers Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Middle School Division Memorial Middle School Red Raiders Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Marine Corps JROTC Montachusett Regional Technical school District Bravo Two Zero Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Public High School Montachusett Regional Vocational Technical School Bulldogs Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Public High School Montachusett Regional Vocational Technical School Three Tenths Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Marine Corps JROTC Monty Tech MCJROTC Marine Raiders Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Marine Corps JROTC Monty Tech MCJROTC Teufelhunden Not Applicable Fitchburg Massachusetts 01420

Public High School Tri-County Regional Vocational Technical High School A Team Not Applicable Franklin Massachusetts 02038

Public High School Tri-County Regional Vocational Technical High School B Team Not Applicable Franklin Massachusetts 02038

Public High School Tri-County Regional Vocational Technical High School C Team Not Applicable Franklin Massachusetts 02038

Public High School Tri-County Regional Vocational Technical High School D Team Not Applicable Franklin Massachusetts 02038

Civil Air Patrol Hanscom AFB Squadron (MA043) Hanscom Not Applicable Hanscom AFB Massachusetts 01731

Other Program MIT Lincoln Laboratory Donut Hack Us Not Applicable Lexington Massachusetts 02420

Public High School MIT Lincoln Laboratory Not Applicable Lexington Massachusetts 02420

Public High School MIT Lincoln Laboratory Not Applicable Lexington Massachusetts 02420

Marine Corps JROTC Lynn English High School Bulldog Cyber Patriot Not Applicable Lynn Massachusetts 01902

Marine Corps JROTC Lynn English MCJROTC Bulldogs Not Applicable Lynn Massachusetts 01902
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Civil Air Patrol Minute Man Squadron Not Applicable Marlborough Massachusetts 01752

Public High School Wellesley High School WHS 1 Not Applicable Wellesley Massachusetts 02481

Civil Air Patrol Goddard Cadet Squadron Goddard 1 Not Applicable West Brookfield Massachusetts 01585

Civil Air Patrol Goddard Cadet Squadron Goddard 2 Not Applicable West Brookfield Massachusetts 01585

Public High School Weymouth High School Cyber Wildcats Dream Team Not Applicable Weymouth Massachusetts 02190

Public High School Weymouth High School Tetra Luna Not Applicable Weymouth Massachusetts 02190

Public High School Massachusetts Academy of Math and Science Blue Not Applicable Worcester Massachusetts 01605

Public High School Massachusetts Academy of Math and Science Green Not Applicable Worcester Massachusetts 01605

Public High School Massachusetts Academy of Math and Science Orange Not Applicable Worcester Massachusetts 01605

Public High School Massachusetts Academy of Math and Science Red Not Applicable Worcester Massachusetts 01605

Public High School Massachusetts Academy of Math and Science Yellow Not Applicable Worcester Massachusetts 01605

Civil Air Patrol Worcester Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Worcester Massachusetts 01605

Public High School Lenawee Intermediate School District Tech Center LISD AM Not Applicable Adrian Michigan 49221

Public High School Lenawee Intermeditae School District Tech Center LISD PM Not Applicable Adrian Michigan 49221

Public High School Saline High School Not Applicable Ann Arbor Michigan 48108

Other Program Lapeer County Education and Technology Center Not Applicable Attica Michigan 48446

Middle School Division Our Lady Queen of Martyrs Vikings Not Applicable Beverly Hills Michigan 48025

Public High School Plymouth-Canton Educational Park Cyber Donuts Not Applicable Canton Michigan 48187

Public High School Plymouth-Canton Educational Park Omega Not Applicable Canton Michigan 48187

Public High School Plymouth-Canton Educational Park Scrub Squad Not Applicable Canton Michigan 48187

Civil Air Patrol LtCol Keehn Composite Squadron GLRMI075 Keehn Not Applicable Columbiaville Michigan 48421

Public High School Annapolis High School Cougars Not Applicable Dearborn Heights Michigan 48125

Navy JROTC BENJAMIN CARSON HIGH SCHOOL BCHS CYBER TEAM Not Applicable DETROIT Michigan 48201

Public High School Cass Technical High School Tenacious Technicians Not Applicable Detroit Michigan 48201

Public High School Cass Technical High School Tenacious Technicians B Not Applicable Detroit Michigan 48201

Public High School Cass Technical High School Tenacious Technicians C Not Applicable Detroit Michigan 48201
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Civil Air Patrol MI-222 Not Applicable Ionia Michigan 48846

Public High School Jackson Area Career Center Golden Vectors Not Applicable Jackson Michigan 49201

Civil Air Patrol Livonia Thunderbolt Squadron Not Applicable Livonia Michigan 48150

Public High School Muskegon Area Career Tech Cent 01000111 01000111 Not Applicable Muskegon Michigan 49442

Public High School Muskegon Area Career Tech Cent Gold Savages Not Applicable Muskegon Michigan 49442

Public High School Muskegon Area Career Tech Cent Heartbleed Not Applicable Muskegon Michigan 49442

Public High School Muskegon Area Career Tech Cent Space Jam Not Applicable Muskegon Michigan 49442

Public High School Muskegon Area Career Tech Cent Team Sus Not Applicable Muskegon Michigan 49442

Public High School Pinckney Community High School Big Wheels Not Applicable Pinckney Michigan 48169

Public High School Pinckney Community High SchoolTactical Jumping Amazing Super Optimistic Noodle SquadNot Applicable Pinckney Michigan 48169

Public High School Pinckney Community High School Not Applicable Pinckney Michigan 48169

Public High School Pinckney Community High School Not Applicable Pinckney Michigan 48169

Civil Air Patrol Monroe Composite Squadron, CAP Not Applicable Temperance Michigan 48182

Public High School Woodhaven-Brownstown School District CyberWarriors Not Applicable Woodhaven Michigan 48183

Civil Air Patrol Hudsonville Metro Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Wyoming Michigan 49519

Civil Air Patrol Kevin A Adams Memorial Composite Squadron KAAMCS Not Applicable Ypsilanti Michigan 48197

Civil Air Patrol Willow Run Composite Squadron WRCS 260 Not Applicable Ypsilanti Michigan 48198

Civil Air Patrol Anoka Composite Squadron Civil Air Patrol Badger Battalion Not Applicable Circle Pines Minnesota 55014

Air Force JROTC Park high school Fellowship of the Wolf Not Applicable Cottage Grove Minnesota 55016

Civil Air Patrol North Hennepin Squadron Not Applicable Crystal Minnesota 55429

Public High School Denfeld High School DHS 404 Error name not found Not Applicable Duluth Minnesota 55807

Private / Parochial School Marshall School Not Applicable Duluth Minnesota 55811

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Twin Cities Squadron 097TWN 097TWN1 Not Applicable Eagan Minnesota 55123

Public High School Eden Prairie High School Eagles Not Applicable Eden Prairie Minnesota 55344

Civil Air Patrol Hutchinson Civil Air Patrol Hutch2 Not Applicable Hutchinson Minnesota 55350

Middle School Division Hutchinson Civil Air Patrol Mini Team Not Applicable Hutchinson Minnesota 55350
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Civil Air Patrol Hutchinson Composite Squadron MN-121 Hutchinson1 Not Applicable Hutchinson Minnesota 55350

Middle School Division Mankato Civil Air Patrol Error 404:  Name Not Found Not Applicable Mankato Minnesota 56001

Civil Air Patrol Mankato Composite Civil Air Patrol Super Cyber Squid Not Applicable Mankato Minnesota 56001

Civil Air Patrol NCR-MN-042 SuperNova Not Applicable Maplewood Minnesota 55109

Public High School Patrick Henry High School Not Applicable Minneapolis Minnesota 55412

Civil Air Patrol St Cloud Composite Squadon Not Applicable Mora Minnesota 55051

Civil Air Patrol 130th Composite Squadron Not Applicable Prior Lake Minnesota 55372

Marine Corps JROTC Como Park Senior High School Como Park Alpha Not Applicable Saint Paul Minnesota 55117

Marine Corps JROTC Como Park Senior High School Como Park Bravo Not Applicable Saint Paul Minnesota 55117

Public High School Como Park Senior High School Como Park Charlie Not Applicable Saint Paul Minnesota 55117

Public High School Highland Park Senior High AuPhishYellow Not Applicable St Paul Minnesota 55116

Navy JROTC Washington Technology Magnet School Eagle Black Not Applicable St Paul Minnesota 55117

Navy JROTC Washington Technology Magnet School Eagle Blue Not Applicable St Paul Minnesota 55117

Navy JROTC Washington Technology Magnet School Eagle Gold Not Applicable St Paul Minnesota 55117

Navy JROTC Washington Technology Magnet School Eagle Purple Not Applicable St Paul Minnesota 55117

Navy JROTC Washington Technology Magnet School Eagle Silver Not Applicable St Paul Minnesota 55117

Navy JROTC Canton NJROTC Tigers Not Applicable Canton Mississippi 39046

Civil Air Patrol SER-MS-100 Blackhawks Not Applicable Jackson Mississippi 39213

Public High School Moss Point Career and Technical Education Moss Point STEM Team Not Applicable Moss Point Mississippi 39563

Air Force JROTC St Martin High School Not Applicable Ocean Springs Mississippi 39564

Army JROTC Wayne County High School JROTC War Eagles Not Applicable Waynesboro Mississippi 39367

Civil Air Patrol River City Composite Squadron RCCS Alpha Not Applicable Arnold Missouri 63010

Civil Air Patrol River City Composite Squadron RCCS Bravo Not Applicable Arnold Missouri 63010

Civil Air Patrol River City Composite Squadron RCCS Charlie Not Applicable Arnold Missouri 63010

Civil Air Patrol River City Composite Squadron RCCS Delta Not Applicable Arnold Missouri 63010

Air Force JROTC Lafayette High School Flappy Penguins Not Applicable Ballwin Missouri 63011
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Air Force JROTC Lafayette High School Flappy Penguins Not Applicable ballwin Missouri 63011

Air Force JROTC Bolivar High School Liberators Not Applicable Bolivar Missouri 65613

Air Force JROTC Branson High School BHS Cyber Patriots Not Applicable Branson Missouri 65616

Air Force JROTC Branson High School Buzz and Delete Not Applicable Branson Missouri 65616

Air Force JROTC Branson High School Cyberchase Not Applicable Branson Missouri 65616

Air Force JROTC Branson High School Cybernotics Not Applicable Branson Missouri 65616

Air Force JROTC Branson High School Ethernet Not Applicable Branson Missouri 65616

Air Force JROTC Branson High School Motherboard Not Applicable Branson Missouri 65616

Civil Air Patrol Group 3 Not Applicable Knob Noster Missouri 65336

Middle School Division Laclede County Composite Squadron Laclede 155 Middle Not Applicable Lebanon Missouri 65536

Civil Air Patrol Laclede County Composite Squadron Laclede County 155 Not Applicable Lebanon Missouri 65536

Air Force JROTC Lee Summit North High School Cyber Broncos Not Applicable Lee Summit Missouri 64086

Air Force JROTC Lee Summit North High School Cyber Force Not Applicable Lee Summit Missouri 64086

Air Force JROTC Lee Summit North High School Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Lee Summit Missouri 64086

Middle School Division Bernard C. Campbell Middle School Cyber Dragons Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Middle School Division Bernard C. Campbell Middle School Sector 0 Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Middle School Division Pleasant Lea Middle School Cyber Tigers Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64081

Middle School Division Summit Lakes Middle School Bullfrogs Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64082

Public High School Summit Technology Academy $eri@LKillr$ Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Public High School Summit Technology Academy Ctrl+Alt+Del Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Public High School Summit Technology Academy Team 5 Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Public High School Summit Technology Academy Team 6 Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Public High School Summit Technology Academy Team Sudo Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Public High School Summit Technology Academy Zero Day Not Applicable Lees Summit Missouri 64086

Middle School Division Bernard Campbell Middle School Not Applicable Lee's Summit Missouri 64086

Public High School Hart Career Center Team One Not Applicable Mexico Missouri 65265
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Army JROTC Nixa High School Nixa Eagles Not Applicable Nixa Missouri 65714

Army JROTC Nixa High School Nixa Eagles Not Applicable Nixa Missouri 65714

Public High School Ritenour High School Team 1.5 Not Applicable St. Louis Missouri 63114

Public High School Ritenour High School Team 2 Not Applicable St. Louis Missouri 63114

Public High School Ritenour High School Team 3 Not Applicable St. Louis Missouri 63114

Public High School Ritenour High School Team 4 Not Applicable St. Louis Missouri 63114

Public High School Ritenour High School Not Applicable St. Louis Missouri 63114

Navy JROTC Washington Blue 1 Not Applicable Washington Missouri 63090

Navy JROTC Washington High School NNDCC Blue Not Applicable Washington Missouri 63090

Civil Air Patrol Squadron RMR-MT-053 Not Applicable Bigfork Montana 59911

Public High School CM Russell High School Not Applicable Great Falls Montana 59404

Public High School Great Falls High School Thundering Herd Not Applicable Great Falls Montana 59404

Public High School Sentinel High School :{:|:};: Not Applicable Missoula Montana 59801

Public High School Sentinel High School KBJLECW Not Applicable Missoula Montana 59801

Public High School Sentinel High School Team 3 Not Applicable Missoula Montana 59801

Public High School Sentinel High School Team 4 Not Applicable Missoula Montana 59801

Public High School Sentinel High School Team 5 Not Applicable Missoula Montana 59801

Air Force JROTC Bellevue East High School NE-021 Bellevue East JV 1 Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68005

Air Force JROTC Bellevue East High School NE-021 Bellevue East JV 2 Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68005

Air Force JROTC Bellevue East High School NE-021 Bellevue East JV 3 Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68005

Air Force JROTC Bellevue East High School NE-021 Bellevue East Varsity 1 Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68005

Air Force JROTC Bellevue East High School NE-021 Bellevue East Varsity 2 Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68005

Public High School Bellevue West High School Thunderbird Alpha Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68123

Public High School Bellevue West High School Thunderbird Bravo Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68123

Air Force JROTC Bellevue West High School/AFJROTC NE-771 Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68123

Air Force JROTC Bellevue West High School/JROTC NE-771 2nd team Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68123
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Air Force JROTC Bellevue West High School/JROTC NE-771 Overflow Not Applicable Bellevue Nebraska 68123

Civil Air Patrol Fremont Cadet Squadorn Not Applicable Fremont Nebraska 68025

Civil Air Patrol 155th Composite Squadron Not Applicable Hickman Nebraska 68372

Other Program The Career Academy TCA - 01 Not Applicable lincoln Nebraska 68508

Other Program The Career Academy TCA - 20 Not Applicable Lincoln Nebraska 68

Civil Air Patrol C.A.P. Columbus Composite Squadron Team 1 Not Applicable NORFOLK Nebraska 68701

Civil Air Patrol Columbus Composite Squadron Team 2 Not Applicable NORFOLK Nebraska 68701

Civil Air Patrol Columbus Composite Squadron Not Applicable Norfolk Nebraska 68701

Private / Parochial School Creighton Preparatory School Team 1 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68114

Private / Parochial School Creighton Preparatory School Team 2 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68114

Civil Air Patrol Omaha Composite Squadron Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68138

Public High School Omaha North High School Vikings Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68111

Public High School Omaha South High Magnet Team1 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68107

Public High School Omaha South High Magnet Team2 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68107

Public High School Omaha South High Magnet Team3 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68106

Public High School Omaha South High Magnet Team4 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68107

Public High School Omaha South High Magnet Team5 Not Applicable Omaha Nebraska 68107

Civil Air Patrol Gen Curtis E. LeMay Offutt Composite Squadron OFFCS Not Applicable Papillion Nebraska 68046

Air Force JROTC PLATTSMOUTH HIGH AFJROTC blue devil 2 Not Applicable PLATTSMOUTH Nebraska 68048

Air Force JROTC Plattsmouth High School blue devil 3 Not Applicable Plattsmouth Nebraska 68048

Air Force JROTC Plattsmouth High School AFJROTC blue devil Not Applicable Plattsmouth Nebraska 68048

Civil Air Patrol NE073 Sand Hills Composite Squadron Not Applicable Valentine Nebraska 69201

Navy JROTC Carson High School NJROTC Senator One Not Applicable Carson City Nevada 89702

Navy JROTC Carson High School NJROTC Senator Three Not Applicable Carson City Nevada 89702

Navy JROTC Carson High School NJROTC Senator Two Not Applicable Carson City Nevada 89702

Public High School Coronado High School Cybernetic Cougars 1 Not Applicable Henderson Nevada 89052
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Public High School Coronado High School Cybernetic Cougars 2 Not Applicable Henderson Nevada 89052

Public High School Coronado High School Cybernetic Cougars 3 Not Applicable Henderson Nevada 89052

Middle School Division Schofield Cadet Squadron Middle School Flying Tigers Not Applicable Henderson Nevada 89044

Home School Faith Lutheran High School Apache Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89117

Private / Parochial School Faith Lutheran High School Black Phantoms Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89117

Private / Parochial School Faith Lutheran High School Lighting McQueens Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89117

Private / Parochial School Faith Lutheran High School WizardLizardz Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89117

Middle School Division Henderson Civil Air Patrol HCAP65 - I Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89149

Middle School Division Henderson Civil Air Patrol HCAP65 - II Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89149

Air Force JROTC Shadow Ridge High School Mustangs Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89131

Army JROTC Valley High School Viking JROTC Not Applicable Las Vegas Nevada 89109

Army JROTC Cheyenne High School A Squared + C Squad Not Applicable North Las Vegas Nevada 89032

Public High School Cheyenne HS 360 No$cop3rz Not Applicable North Las Vegas Nevada 89032

Army JROTC Cheyenne HS Cyber Shields Not Applicable North Las Vegas Nevada 89032

Public High School Cheyenne HS Cyber Staches Not Applicable North Las Vegas Nevada 89032

Middle School Division NV-070 Las Vegas Composite Squadron LVCS Middle School Div. Not Applicable North Las Vegas Nevada 89031

Civil Air Patrol NV-70 Las Vegas Composite Squadron Not Applicable North Las Vegas Nevada 89031

Civil Air Patrol Reno Composite Squadron Not Applicable Reno Nevada 89502

Civil Air Patrol Hawk Composite Squadron (NER-NH-056) HawkEye Not Applicable Center Sandwich New Hampshire 03227

Civil Air Patrol Concord Composite 032 AE Space Cadets 1 Not Applicable Epsom New Hampshire 03234

Civil Air Patrol Concord Composite 032 Space Cadets Not Applicable Epsom New Hampshire 03234

Marine Corps JROTC Winnacunnet High School LiveFreeOrDie1 Not Applicable Hampton New Hampshire 03842

Marine Corps JROTC Winnacunnet High School LiveFreeOrDie2 Not Applicable Hampton New Hampshire 03842

Public High School Winnacunnet High School LiveFreeOrDie3 Not Applicable Hampton New Hampshire 03842

Civil Air Patrol NER-NH054 CyberPhantoms Not Applicable Hooksett New Hampshire 03106

Civil Air Patrol Humphrey Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Nashua New Hampshire 03063
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Middle School Division Hawk Composite Squadron HawkEye MT Not Applicable Sandwich New Hampshire 03227

Public High School Lakes Region Technology Center Not Applicable Wolfeboro New Hampshire 03894

Civil Air Patrol McGuire Composite Squadron Team Bravo Not Applicable barnegat New Jersey 08005

Civil Air Patrol McGuire Composite Squadron Not Applicable Barnegat New Jersey 08005

Public High School Ridge High School Team Ridge Not Applicable Basking Ridge New Jersey 07920

Public High School Montgomery High School Computer Science Club Not Applicable Belle Mead New Jersey 08502

Public High School Montgomery High School Computer Science Club 2 Not Applicable Belle Mead New Jersey 08502

Public High School Montgomery High School Computer Science Club 3 Not Applicable Belle Mead New Jersey 08502

Public High School Montgomery High School Computer Science Club 4 Not Applicable Belle Mead New Jersey 08502

Public High School Montgomery High School Computer Science Club 5 Not Applicable Belle Mead New Jersey 08502

Civil Air Patrol GCCS - NJ-037 Rowan University Not Applicable Camden New Jersey 08102

Civil Air Patrol Jack Schweicker Composite Squadron Jack Schweicker 02 Not Applicable Cherry Hill New Jersey 08002

Civil Air Patrol Jack Schweiker Composite Squadron Jack Schweiker 01 Not Applicable Cherry Hill New Jersey 08002

Public High School West Morris Central High School Not Applicable Chester New Jersey 07930

Public High School West Morris Central High School Not Applicable Chester New Jersey 07930

Navy JROTC Deptford HS Spartan I Not Applicable Deptford New Jersey 08096

Navy JROTC Deptford HS Spartan II Not Applicable Deptford New Jersey 08096

Navy JROTC Deptford HS Spartan III Not Applicable Deptford New Jersey 08096

Public High School Freehold High School Cyberian huskies Not Applicable Freehold New Jersey 07728

Public High School Freehold High School Dream Team Not Applicable Freehold New Jersey 07728

Public High School Freehold High School fwumde_patriots Not Applicable Freehold New Jersey 07728

Public High School Freehold High School JAKMM Not Applicable Freehold New Jersey 07728

Public High School Freehold HS Password1234 Not Applicable Freehold New Jersey 07728

Public High School Bergen County Academies BCA Team 1 Not Applicable Hackensack New Jersey 07601

Charter / Magnet School HoLa Hoboken Dual Language Charter School HoLa 6th Team 1 Not Applicable Hoboken New Jersey 07030

Charter / Magnet School HoLa Hoboken Dual Language Charter School HoLa 6th Team 2 Not Applicable Hoboken New Jersey 07030
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Charter / Magnet School HoLa Hoboken Dual Language Charter School HoLa 7th Not Applicable Hoboken New Jersey 07030

Private / Parochial School Notre Dame High School ND-Ahr Not Applicable Lawrenceville New Jersey 08648

Private / Parochial School Notre Dame High School ND-Tracy Not Applicable Lawrenceville New Jersey 08648

Middle School Division Bayshore Middle School Dolphins 1 Not Applicable Leonardo New Jersey 07737

Middle School Division Bayshore Middle School Dolphins 2 Not Applicable Leonardo New Jersey 07737

Middle School Division Markham Place School Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Middle School Division Markham Place School Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Middle School Division Markham Place School Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Public High School Red Bank Regional High School Team Bucs Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Public High School Red Bank Regional High School Team Gray Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Public High School Red Bank Regional High School Team Maroon Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Public High School Red Bank Regional High School Team White Not Applicable Little Silver New Jersey 07739

Air Force JROTC Long Branch High School Not Applicable Long Branch New Jersey 07740

Air Force JROTC NJ-931 BOOGERPICKERS Not Applicable MANAHAWKIN New Jersey 08050

Air Force JROTC NJ-931 KNUCKLEHEADS Not Applicable MANAHAWKIN New Jersey 08050

Civil Air Patrol Air Victory Composite Squadron, NJWG CAP Air Victory Composite Squadron I Not Applicable Marlton New Jersey 08053

Civil Air Patrol Air Victory Composite Squadron, NJWG CAP Air Victory Composite Squadron II Not Applicable Marlton New Jersey 08053

Civil Air Patrol Jimmy Stewart Squadron Not Applicable Metuchen New Jersey 08840

Civil Air Patrol Bayshore Composite Squadron Bayhawks Not Applicable Middletown New Jersey 07748

Public High School River Dell Regional High School RDHS CyberHawks 1 Not Applicable Oradell New Jersey 07649

Public High School River Dell Regional High School RDHS CyberHawks 2 Not Applicable Oradell New Jersey 07649

Middle School Division Lincoln Middle School No. 4 Not Applicable Passaic New Jersey 07055

Navy JROTC Passaic High School NJROTC Passaic Pride Not Applicable Passaic New Jersey 07055

Navy JROTC Passaic High School NJROTC Red and Blue Not Applicable Passaic New Jersey 07055

Navy JROTC Passaic High School NJROTC Team Red Not Applicable Passaic New Jersey 07055

Navy JROTC PHS NJROTC BLUE!! Go Blue!! Not Applicable Passaic New Jersey 07055
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Army JROTC Paterson Charter School for Science and Technology Team 1 Not Applicable Paterson New Jersey 07503

Army JROTC Paterson Charter School for Science and Technology Team 2 Not Applicable Paterson New Jersey 07503

Air Force JROTC Piscataway HS / NJ-761 Team 1 Not Applicable Piscataway New Jersey 08854

Air Force JROTC Piscataway HS / NJ-761 Team 2 Not Applicable Piscataway New Jersey 08854

Public High School Randolph High School Blue Team Not Applicable Randolph New Jersey 07869

Public High School Randolph High School Gold Team Not Applicable Randolph New Jersey 07869

Public High School Randolph High School Red Team Not Applicable Randolph New Jersey 07869

Public High School Randolph High School White Team Not Applicable Randolph New Jersey 07869

Marine Corps JROTC Abraham Clark High School Not Applicable Roselle New Jersey 07203

Civil Air Patrol General Jimmy Stewart Composite Squadron Not Applicable Sayreville New Jersey 08871

Civil Air Patrol CMCCS NJ-009 Not Applicable Seaville New Jersey 08230

Civil Air Patrol Atlantic County Composite Squadron NJ105 Not Applicable Somers Point New Jersey 08244

Civil Air Patrol Raritan Valley Composite Squadron Alpha Not Applicable Somerset New Jersey 08873

Civil Air Patrol Raritan Valley Composite Squadron Bravo Not Applicable Somerset New Jersey 08873

Civil Air Patrol Raritan Valley Composite Squadron Charlie Not Applicable Somerset New Jersey 08873

Civil Air Patrol Raritan Valley Composite Squadron Delta Not Applicable Somerset New Jersey 08873

Civil Air Patrol NER-NJ-097 Teterboro Composite SquadronTeterboro Composite Squadron HS - FLIGHT A Not Applicable Teterboro New Jersey 07608

Civil Air Patrol NER-NJ-097 Teterboro Composite SquadronTeterboro Composite Squadron HS - FLIGHT B Not Applicable Teterboro New Jersey 07608

Middle School Division NER-NJ-097 Teterboro Composite SquadronTeterboro Composite Squadron Middle School - FLIGHT CNot Applicable Teterboro New Jersey 07608

Naval Sea Cadet Corps NWS Earle Division Team Alpha Not Applicable Toms River New Jersey 08753

Naval Sea Cadet Corps NWS Earle Division Team Bravo Not Applicable Toms River New Jersey 08753

Naval Sea Cadet Corps NWS Earle Division Team Charlie Not Applicable Toms River New Jersey 08753

Other Program SMILE/GEAR UP of Mercer County Community College GEAR/UP Not Applicable Trenton New Jersey 08608

Civil Air Patrol Curtiss-Wright Composite Squadron Not Applicable West Orange New Jersey 07052

Air Force JROTC Alamogordo High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Alamogordo New Mexico 88310

Air Force JROTC Alamogordo High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Alamogordo New Mexico 88310
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Civil Air Patrol Albuquerque Heights “Spirit” Composite Squadron ABQ CAP Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87109

Army JROTC Albuquerque High School Cyber Dawgs Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87102

Public High School Albuquerque High School Cyber Dawgs II Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87102

Navy JROTC Bataan military academy Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87109

Public High School La Cueva High School Byte Me Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87122

Public High School La Cueva High School Cyber Bears Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87122

Marine Corps JROTC La Cueva High School Cyber Bears #1 Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87122

Marine Corps JROTC La Cueva High School Cyber Bears #2 Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87122

Marine Corps JROTC La Cueva High School Cyber Bears #3 Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87122

Air Force JROTC Sandia High School NM-951 Not Applicable Albuquerque New Mexico 87110

Navy JROTC WEST MESA HIGH SCHOOL BLUE Not Applicable ALBUQUERQUE New Mexico 87121

Navy JROTC WEST MESA HIGH SCHOOL GOLD Not Applicable ALBUQUERQUE New Mexico 87120

Navy JROTC WEST MESA HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC MUSTANGS Not Applicable ALBUQUERQUE New Mexico 87121

Navy JROTC West Mesa High School NJROTC RED Not Applicable ALBUQUERQUE New Mexico 87121

Navy JROTC WEST MESA HIGH SCHOOL NJROTC WHITE Not Applicable ALBUQUERQUE New Mexico 87121

Navy JROTC Belen High School NJROTC Eagles 1 Not Applicable Belen New Mexico 87002

Navy JROTC Belen High School NJROTC Eagles 2 Not Applicable Belen New Mexico 87002

Navy JROTC Belen High School NJROTC Eagles 3 Not Applicable Belen New Mexico 87002

Air Force JROTC Mayfield High School Trojans Not Applicable Las Cruces New Mexico 88007

Civil Air Patrol Los Alamos Composite Squadron The Atoms Not Applicable Los Alamos New Mexico 87544

Civil Air Patrol Los Alamos Composite Squadron The Electrons Not Applicable Los Alamos New Mexico 87544

Navy JROTC Los Alamos High School Brain Trust Not Applicable Los Alamos New Mexico 87544

Public High School V Sue Cleveland High School DuBose - Team 2 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87144

Public High School V Sue Cleveland High School DuBose - Team 3 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87144

Public High School V Sue Cleveland High School Godmode.{} Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87144

Public High School V Sue Cleveland High School Hanson Team 2 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87144

Page 77 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Public High School V. Sue Cleveland High School Hanson Team 1 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87144

Public High School V. Sue Cleveland High School Hanson Team 3 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87144

Army JROTC V. Sue Cleveland HS AJROTC2 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87124

Army JROTC V.Sue Cleveland High School AJROTC1 Not Applicable RIo Rancho New Mexico 87144

Army JROTC V.Sue Cleveland High School AJROTC3 Not Applicable Rio Rancho New Mexico 87124

Public High School Mandela International Magnet School Code Talkers Not Applicable Santa Fe New Mexico 87505

Middle School Division Mandela International Magnet School Middle Way Not Applicable Santa Fe New Mexico 87505

Civil Air Patrol Alamogordo Squadron Cadets Not Applicable Tularosa New Mexico 88352

Army JROTC Albany High School Not Applicable Albany New York 12203

Marine Corps JROTC Amsterdam High School AHS JROTC Bulldogs Not Applicable Amsterdam New York 12010

Marine Corps JROTC Amsterdam High School AHS JROTC Rams Not Applicable Amsterdam New York 12010

Civil Air Patrol CAPNY-292 Not Applicable Binghamton New York 13902

Civil Air Patrol Suffolk Squadron 10 TBD Not Applicable Bohemia New York 11716

Civil Air Patrol Suffolk Squadron 10 NER-NY 328 TBA Not Applicable Bohemia New York 11716

Middle School Division Suffolk Squadron 10 NER-NY 328 TBA Not Applicable Bohemia New York 11716

Air Force JROTC Brentwood High School Cyber-Falcons Junior Varsity Not Applicable Brentwood New York 11717

Air Force JROTC Brentwood High School Cyber-Falcons Varsity Not Applicable Brentwood New York 11717

Public High School Broadalbin-Perth High School Patriots Not Applicable Broadalbin New York 12025

Public High School Bedford Academy High School CYBER SAINTS Not Applicable Brooklyn New York 11216

Public High School Bedford Academy High School NORTHSTAR ROBOTICS Not Applicable Brooklyn New York 11216

Public High School Bedford Academy High School Not Applicable Brooklyn New York 11216

Civil Air Patrol Brooklyn Tech Cadet Squadron Black Knights Not Applicable Brooklyn New York 11217

Navy JROTC Western New York Maritime Charter School Not Applicable Buffalo New York 14204

Civil Air Patrol Western NY Group WNY Team 1 Not Applicable Buffalo New York 14207

Civil Air Patrol Western NY Group WNY Team 2 Not Applicable Buffalo New York 14207

Civil Air Patrol Western NY Group WNY Team 3 Not Applicable Buffalo New York 14207
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Civil Air Patrol Western NY Group WNY Team 4 Not Applicable Buffalo New York 14207

Civil Air Patrol Western NY Group WNY Team 5 Not Applicable Buffalo New York 14207

Civil Air Patrol Captain Luke C. Wullenwaber Squadron Not Applicable Burnt Hills New York 12027

Civil Air Patrol CAP-NY033 Mustangs1 Not Applicable Carmel New York 10512

Civil Air Patrol CAP-NY033 Nighthawks1 Not Applicable Carmel New York 10512

Civil Air Patrol Syracuse Cadet Squadron Syracuse team 1 Not Applicable Cicero New York 13039

Civil Air Patrol Syracuse Cadet Squadron Syracuse team 2 Not Applicable Cicero New York 13039

Civil Air Patrol Syracuse Cadet Squadron Syracuse team 3 Not Applicable Cicero New York 13039

Middle School Division GSNENY (Girl Scouts of Northeastern New York) GSNENY 1 Not Applicable Clifton Park New York 12065

Middle School Division GSNENY (Girl Scouts of Northeastern New York) GSNENY 2 Not Applicable Clifton Park New York 12065

Boys and Girls Club Corona Academy Synyster Not Applicable Corona New York 11368

Middle School Division Dobbs Ferry Middle School Eagles Not Applicable Dobbs Ferry New York 10522

Private / Parochial School The Masters School Not Applicable Dobbs Ferry New York 10522

Public High School East Syracuse Minoa High School Not Applicable East Syracuse New York 13057

Civil Air Patrol Sullivan County Cadet Flight Not Applicable Ellenville New York 12428

Civil Air Patrol CAP MEG Team Not Applicable Esperance New York 12066

Civil Air Patrol Vedder Composite Squadron #2 Not Applicable Esperance New York 12066

Civil Air Patrol Academy Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Flushing New York 11369

Private / Parochial School John S. Burke Catholic High School Burke Tech Club Not Applicable Goshen New York 10924

Public High School Orange Ulsteer BOCES Not Applicable Goshen New York 10924

Other Program Orange Ulster BOCES Not Applicable Goshen New York 10924

Public High School Thomas A. Edison Career and Technical High School Cisco NetRiders Not Applicable Jamaica New York 11432

Public High School Thomas A. Edison CTE High School C-Forensics Not Applicable Jamaica New York 11432

Public High School Thomas A. Edison CTE HS CForensics Not Applicable Jamaica New York 11432

Public High School Kingston City Schools Consolidated Fl3x Not Applicable Kingston New York 12401

Marine Corps JROTC Mexico Academy and Central School Recon Tigers Not Applicable Mexico New York 13114
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Marine Corps JROTC Mexico Academy and Central School Recon Tigers Not Applicable Mexico New York 13114

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol Hawk Eyes Not Applicable Monsey New York 10952

Private / Parochial School Regis High School Regis Barn Owls Not Applicable New York New York 10028

Private / Parochial School Regis High School Regis Snowy Owls Not Applicable New York New York 10028

Air Force JROTC Newburgh Free Academy Cyber Eagles Not Applicable Newburgh New York 12550

Air Force JROTC Newburgh Free Academy Cyber Eagles Not Applicable Newburgh New York 12550

Public High School Newburgh Free Academy Excelsior Not Applicable Newburgh New York 12550

Public High School Newburgh Free Academy Excelsior Not Applicable Newburgh New York 12550

Civil Air Patrol Orange County Cadet Squadron NY-030 Not Applicable Newburgh New York 12550

Public High School Northport High School Blue Team Not Applicable Northport New York 11768

Public High School Northport High School Gold Team Not Applicable Northport New York 11754

Public High School Northport High School Not Applicable Northport New York 11754

Civil Air Patrol Rochester Composite Squadron Blackbird Not Applicable Rochester New York 14607

Public High School Pierson High School HS Not Applicable Sag Harbor New York 11963

Middle School Division Pierson Middle School MS Not Applicable Sag Harbor New York 11963

Public High School DCMO BOCES Harrold Campus Not Applicable Sidney Center New York 13839

Navy JROTC Southold High School NJROTC Unit Greenport Not Applicable SOUTHOLD New York 11971

Navy JROTC Southold High School NJROTC Unit Southold Not Applicable SOUTHOLD New York 11971

Navy JROTC Southold NJROTC Unit Mattituck Not Applicable Southold New York 11971

Air Force JROTC Susan E Wagner High School Cyber Talons Not Applicable Staten Island New York 10314

Navy JROTC Public Service Leadership Academy One Falcon Not Applicable Syracuse New York 13204

Civil Air Patrol NER NY387 sullivan county cadets Not Applicable woodbourne New York 12788

Civil Air Patrol Col Johnnie Pantanelli Composite Squadron Not Applicable Yorktown Heights New York 10598

Public High School Apex High School Not Applicable Apex North Carolina 27502

Civil Air Patrol Raleigh-Wake Composite Squadron Team1 Not Applicable Apex North Carolina 27523

Civil Air Patrol Raleigh-Wake Composite Squadron Team2 Not Applicable Apex North Carolina 27523
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Marine Corps JROTC Watauga High School Pioneers Not Applicable Boone North Carolina 28607

Public High School Union Pines High School C_1 Not Applicable Cameron North Carolina 28326

Public High School Union Pines High School C_2 Not Applicable Cameron North Carolina 28326

Navy JROTC Union Pines High School Vikings2 Not Applicable Cameron North Carolina 28326

Navy JROTC Union Pines NJROTC Vikings1 Not Applicable Cameron North Carolina 28326

Marine Corps JROTC Camp Lejeune High School Not Applicable Camp Lejeune North Carolina 28547

Marine Corps JROTC Camp Lejeune High School Not Applicable Camp Lejeune North Carolina 28547

Marine Corps JROTC Lejeune High School Devil Pups Not Applicable Camp Lejeune North Carolina 28540

Marine Corps JROTC Lejeune High School Not Applicable camp lejeune North Carolina 28547

Public High School Green Hope High School Black Falcons Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27519

Public High School Green Hope High School Purple Falcons Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27519

Public High School Green Hope High School Red Falcons Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27519

Public High School Green Hope High School White Falcons Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27519

Public High School Triangle Math and Science Academy Cyber_Tigers Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27511

Charter / Magnet School Triangle Math and Science Academy Cyber-Warriors Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27511

Middle School Division Triangle Math and Science Academy JV Not Applicable Cary North Carolina 27511

Civil Air Patrol 111th Search and Rescue Squadron devnullenforcers Not Applicable Charlotte North Carolina 28262

Home School Albertus Magnus Academy Not Applicable Charlotte North Carolina 28211

Private / Parochial School Charlotte Latin School Not Applicable Charlotte North Carolina 28277

Public High School East Mecklenburg High School Team Decoders Not Applicable Charlotte North Carolina 28212

Air Force JROTC East Mecklenburg High School AFJROTC Zeus Not Applicable Charlotte North Carolina 28212

Middle School Division Cabarrus Charter Academy Huskies Not Applicable Concord North Carolina 28027

Middle School Division Bailey Middle School BCA-1 Not Applicable Cornelius North Carolina 28031

Middle School Division Orange County Composite Squadron Orange Phoenix Not Applicable Durham North Carolina 27712

Civil Air Patrol Orange County Composite Squadron Phoenix Rising Not Applicable Durham North Carolina 27712

Middle School Division Tar River Composite Squadron River Rats 2 Not Applicable Elm City North Carolina 27822
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Civil Air Patrol Tar River Composite Squadron Not Applicable Elm City North Carolina 27822

Navy JROTC Western Alamance High School NJROTC Not Applicable Elon North Carolina 27244

Navy JROTC Western Alamance High School NJROTC 2 Warrior2 Not Applicable Elon North Carolina 27244

Middle School Division Max Abbott Middle School Cyber Cats Not Applicable Fayetteville North Carolina 28303

Middle School Division Max Abbott Middle School Max Cyber Not Applicable Fayetteville North Carolina 28303

Air Force JROTC Terry Sanford High School Cyber Dawgs Not Applicable Fayetteville North Carolina 28314

Public High School Terry Sanford High School FTS TSA 1 Not Applicable Fayetteville North Carolina 28303

Public High School Terry Sanford High School FTS TSA Team 2 Not Applicable Fayetteville North Carolina 28303

Air Force JROTC Terry Sanford High School Not Applicable Fayetteville North Carolina 28314

Civil Air Patrol NC-019 Team 1 Not Applicable Fletcher North Carolina 28732

Civil Air Patrol NC-019 Team 2 Not Applicable Fletcher North Carolina 28732

Civil Air Patrol NC-019 Team 3 Not Applicable Fletcher North Carolina 28732

Civil Air Patrol Apex Cadet Squadron NC301 Not Applicable Fuquay Varina North Carolina 27526

Charter / Magnet School Triad Math and Science Academy Not Applicable Greensboro North Carolina 27406

Middle School Division ECU YES 21st CCLC Team IGCC YES Not Applicable Greenville North Carolina 27834

Public High School J.H. Rose High School Blue Rose Not Applicable Greenville North Carolina 27834

Public High School J.H. Rose High School Green Rose Not Applicable Greenville North Carolina 27834

Public High School J.H. Rose High School Rose Rampants Not Applicable Greenville North Carolina 27834

Civil Air Patrol Cape Fear Squadron NC-023 Not Applicable Hampstead North Carolina 28443

Civil Air Patrol Cape Fear Squadron NC-023 Team B Not Applicable Hampstead North Carolina 28443

Middle School Division New Bridge MIddle School Not Applicable Jacksonville North Carolina 28540

Boys and Girls Club Forsyth Country Day Not Applicable lewisville North Carolina 27023

Private / Parochial School Forsyth Country Day School Not Applicable lewisville North Carolina 27023

Home School York Home School Not Applicable lewisville North Carolina 27023

Navy JROTC McDowell High School Team 1 Not Applicable Marion North Carolina 28752

Navy JROTC McDowell High School Team 2 Not Applicable Marion North Carolina 28752
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Navy JROTC mcdowell high school Not Applicable Marion North Carolina 28752

Air Force JROTC McMichael High School Williams Not Applicable Mayodan North Carolina 27358

Air Force JROTC McMichael HS AFJROTC Martin Not Applicable Mayodan North Carolina 27358

Civil Air Patrol Sugar Valley Composite Squadron MER-NC-052 Not Applicable Mocksville North Carolina 27028

Air Force JROTC Monroe High School/AFJROTC NC-931 0011BlackHats0011 Not Applicable Monroe North Carolina 28112

Air Force JROTC Monroe High School/AFJROTC NC-931 0011BlackHats0011 Not Applicable Monroe North Carolina 28112

Air Force JROTC Monroe HS/Central Academy of Technology and Arts/NC-931 0011BLACKHATS0011-3 Not Applicable Monroe North Carolina 28112

Middle School Division Morganton Day School MDS01 Not Applicable Morganton North Carolina 28655

Middle School Division Morganton Day School MDS02 Not Applicable Morganton North Carolina 28655

Civil Air Patrol Brunswick Co. Composite Sqdn MER-NC-170 Not Applicable Oak Island North Carolina 28461

Air Force JROTC West Stanly High School Electronic Worriers Not Applicable Oakboro North Carolina 28129

Public High School North Moore High School Lady Mustangs Not Applicable Robbins North Carolina 27325

Public High School North Moore High School Mustangs A Not Applicable Robbins North Carolina 27325

Navy JROTC Nash Central High School NJROTC Bulldogs Not Applicable Rocky Mount North Carolina 27804

Navy JROTC Nash Central High School NJROTC Bulldogs Not Applicable Rocky Mount North Carolina 27804

Public High School Pinecrest High School CP Patriots Team 1 Not Applicable Southern Pine North Carolina 28387

Public High School Pinecrest High School CP Patriots Team 2 Not Applicable Southern Pines North Carolina 28387

Public High School Pinecrest High School CP Patriots Team 3 Not Applicable Southern Pines North Carolina 28387

Air Force JROTC Pinecrest High School Cyber Patriots Team 4 AFJROTC Not Applicable Southern Pines North Carolina 28387

Civil Air Patrol MER-NC-145 Franklin County Composite Squadron Falcons Not Applicable Wake Forest North Carolina 27587

Middle School Division MER-NC-145 Franklin County Composite Squadron Raptors Not Applicable Wake Forest North Carolina 27587

Public High School Hoggard High School Viking Five Not Applicable Wilmington North Carolina 28403

Public High School Hoggard High School Viking Four Not Applicable Wilmington North Carolina 28403

Navy JROTC Hoggard High School Viking One Not Applicable Wilmington North Carolina 28403

Navy JROTC Hoggard High School Viking Three Not Applicable Wilmington North Carolina 28403

Navy JROTC Hoggard High School Viking Two Not Applicable Wilmington North Carolina 28403
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Civil Air Patrol Tar River Composite Squadron Team 1 Not Applicable Wilson North Carolina 27896

Middle School Division Tar Rver Composite Squadron Tar River MS Not Applicable Wilson North Carolina 27896

Army JROTC Simon G. Atkins High School Inferno Pandas Not Applicable Winston Salem North Carolina 27101

Army JROTC Simon G. Atkins High School Terminator Not Applicable Winston Salem North Carolina 27101

Middle School Division Winston Salem Composite Squadron Alpha Not Applicable Winston Salem North Carolina 27105

Public High School Atkins Academic and Technical High School Not Applicable Winston-Salem North Carolina 27101

Civil Air Patrol Winston Salem Composite Squadron Bravo Not Applicable Winston-Salem North Carolina 27105

Army JROTC Red River H.S. Army JROTC Knight Riders Not Applicable Grand Forks North Dakota 58201

Civil Air Patrol Minot CAP ND-021 Not Applicable Minot North Dakota 58702

Middle School DivisionNational Inventors Hall of Fame Center for STEM Learning Not Applicable Akron Ohio 44308

Middle School DivisionNational Inventors Hall of Fame School Center for STEM Learning Not Applicable Akron Ohio 44308

Middle School DivisionNational Inventors Hall of Fame School Center for STEM Learning Not Applicable Akron Ohio 44308

Civil Air Patrol Lorain County Composite Squadron OH-003 Not Applicable Amherst Ohio 44001

Public High School Beavercreek High School Beavercreek A Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45434

Public High School Beavercreek High School Beavercreek B Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45434

Public High School Beavercreek High School Beavercreek C Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45434

Public High School Dayton Regional STEM School Team #2 Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45430

Middle School Division Dayton Regional STEM School Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45430

Middle School Division Dayton Regional STEM School Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45430

Public High School Dayton Regional STEM School Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45430

Public High School Dayton Regional STEM School (DRSS) Team 404 Not Applicable Beavercreek Ohio 45430

Civil Air Patrol Blue Ash Cadet Squadron (GLR-OH-032) Not Applicable Blue Ash Ohio 45242

Public High School Brecksville Broadview Heights High School BBH 2 Not Applicable Broadview Heights Ohio 44147

Public High School Brecksville Broadview Heights High School BBHHS 1 Not Applicable Broadview Heights Ohio 44147

Public High School Dayton Regional STEM School Not Applicable Centerville Ohio 45459

Public High School Dayton Regional STEM School Not Applicable Centerville Ohio 45459
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Public High School Dayton Regional STEM School Not Applicable Centerville Ohio 45459

Public High School Princeton High School Team #2 Not Applicable Cincinnati Ohio 45246

Public High School Cuyahoga Falls High School Team Alpha Not Applicable Cuyahoga Falls Ohio 44221

Public High School Cuyahoga Falls High School Team Omega Not Applicable Cuyahoga Falls Ohio 44221

Other Program Dayton Urban Young Life Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45406

Middle School Division Fairview PreK-8 School Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45406

Public High School Oakwood High School Dot Commies Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45419

Public High School Oakwood High School Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45419

Middle School Division Oakwood Junior High School LAN Sharks Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45419

Middle School Division Oakwood Junior High School System 32 Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45419

Middle School Division Oakwood Junior High School The Pixels Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45419

Civil Air Patrol Wright-Patterson Composite Squadron Not Applicable Dayton Ohio 45424

Other Program Delaware Area Career Center DACC_NET1 Not Applicable Delaware Ohio 43015

Other Program Delaware Area Career Center DACC_NET2 Not Applicable Delaware Ohio 43015

Public High School Princeton High School Team 1 Not Applicable Hamilton Ohio 45013

Civil Air Patrol Akron Canton Composite Squadron Not Applicable Hartville Ohio 44632

Air Force JROTC Wayne High School/AFJROTC Wayne Warriors I Not Applicable Huber Heights Ohio 45424

Air Force JROTC Wayne High School/AFJROTC Wayne Warriors II Not Applicable Huber Heights Ohio 45424

Air Force JROTC Wayne High School/AFJROTC Wayne Warriors III Not Applicable Huber Heights Ohio 45424

Public High School Bio-Med Science Academy Not Applicable Kent Ohio 44240

Air Force JROTC Lebanon (OH) High School Warriors Not Applicable Lebanon Ohio 45036

Civil Air Patrol Warren County Cadet Squadron (GLR-OH-156) Not Applicable Lebanon Ohio 45036

Public High School Mansfield Senior High MSH Cisco 1 Not Applicable Mansfield Ohio 44906

Civil Air Patrol Don Gentile Sqdrn. OH-114 CAP Patriots Not Applicable Mechanicsburg Ohio 43044

Civil Air Patrol Don Gentile Sqdrn. OH-114 Cybes Not Applicable Mechanicsburg Ohio 43044

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol Columbus Composite Squadron GLR-OH-139 Not Applicable New Albany Ohio 43054
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Air Force JROTC Tecumseh AFJROTC Arrows Not Applicable New Carlisle Ohio 45344

Civil Air Patrol Licking County Composite Squadron Licking County CAP Not Applicable Newark Ohio 43055

Public High School Reynoldsburg High School Encore Academy RHS Raiders Not Applicable Reynoldsburg Ohio 43068

Marine Corps JROTC Ripley-Union-Lewis-Huntington High School RULH MCJROTC Not Applicable Ripley Ohio 45167

Air Force JROTC Stebbins Team #4 Not Applicable Riverside Ohio 45431

Air Force JROTC Stebbins Team #5 Not Applicable Riverside Ohio 45431

Air Force JROTC Stebbins High School Team #1 Not Applicable Riverside Ohio 45431

Air Force JROTC Stebbins High School Team #2 Not Applicable Riverside Ohio 45431

Air Force JROTC Stebbins High School Team #3 Not Applicable Riverside Ohio 45404

Public High School Bio-Med Science Academy Dead Weight Not Applicable Rootstown Ohio 44272

Public High School Bio-Med Science Academy Delete System 32 Not Applicable Rootstown Ohio 44272

Charter / Magnet School Bio-Med Science Academy Giggle Squad Not Applicable Rootstown Ohio 44272

Public High School Bio-Med Science Academy c/o Neomed H4X0RZ_OF_GRIMM Not Applicable Rootstown Ohio 44272

Public High School Shawnee High School Savvy Seniors Not Applicable Springfield Ohio 45503

Public High School Shawnee High School Tech Savages Not Applicable Springfield Ohio 45502

Public High School Shawnee High School The Monitors Not Applicable Springfield Ohio 45502

Public High School Springfield Clark Career Technology Center CyberCats Not Applicable Springfield Ohio 45505

Public High School Sylvania Schools CyberSylvania Not Applicable Sylvania Ohio 43560

Public High School Sylvania Southview High School Dunder Mifflin Not Applicable Sylvania Ohio 43560

Civil Air Patrol Pathfinder Squadron OH288 Bravo Team Not Applicable Trenton Ohio 45067

Civil Air Patrol Pathfinder Squadron, OH288 Alpha Team Not Applicable Trenton Ohio 45067

Civil Air Patrol Dayton Aero Cadet Squadron 706 Not Applicable Troy Ohio 45373

Civil Air Patrol OH-296 Van Wert OH-296 Composite Sqaudron Not Applicable Van Wert Ohio 45891

Civil Air Patrol Youngstown ARS Composite Squadron Team Hercules Not Applicable Vienna Ohio 44473

Civil Air Patrol Youngstown ARS Composite Squadron Team Vader Not Applicable Vienna Ohio 44473

Civil Air Patrol Medina County Skyhawks Team Zero Dark Nerdy Not Applicable Wadsworth Ohio 44203
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Civil Air Patrol OH252 Kettlewood Squadron Not Applicable waite hill Ohio 44094

Civil Air Patrol Wright-Patterson Composite Squadron Not Applicable Xenia Ohio 45385

Air Force JROTC Choctaw High School AFJROTC OK-20021 COE-ROS Choctaw Oklahoma 73020

Air Force JROTC Choctaw HS/CHS AFJROTC CHS AFJROTC JV COE-ROS Choctaw Oklahoma 73020

Civil Air Patrol Edmond Composite Squadron Black Knights COE-ROS Edmond Oklahoma 73034

Public High School Canadian Valley Tech Ctr CVTC-ER COE-ROS El Reno Oklahoma 73036

Air Force JROTC Enid High School/OK-962 COE-ROS Enid Oklahoma 73701

Public High School Great Plains Technology Center Keyboard Warriors COE-ROS Lawton Oklahoma 73505

Public High School Great Plains Technology Center The Man Trap COE-ROS Lawton Oklahoma 73505

Public High School Great Plains Technology Center The Shia Labeoufs COE-ROS Lawton Oklahoma 73505

Public High School Carl Albert High School Carl Albert Titans COE-ROS Midwest City Oklahoma 73130

Middle School Division Carl Albert Middle School CAMS1 COE-ROS Midwest City Oklahoma 73130

Middle School Division Carl Albert Middle School CAMS-Girls COE-ROS Midwest City Oklahoma 73130

Air Force JROTC MCHS/OK-931 Bombers COE-ROS Midwest City Oklahoma 73110

Public High School Mid-Del Technology Center Team B.yT.E. COE-ROS Midwest City Oklahoma 73110

Public High School Mid-Del Technology Center Team Toor-BET COE-ROS Midwest City Oklahoma 73110

Middle School Division Cleveland County Composite Squadron Golden Eagles (Middle School Team) COE-ROS Norman Oklahoma 73069

Civil Air Patrol Oklahoma Wing (CAP) S. OKC Metro Composite Team "Okies" COE-ROS Norman Oklahoma 73069

Middle School Division Camp Fire "Heart of Oklahoma" Girls On Fire COE-ROS Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73131

Marine Corps JROTC U.S. Grant Marine Corps JROTC Generals COE-ROS Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73119

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center ALGOL COE-ROS Owasso Oklahoma 74055

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center BASIC COE-ROS Owasso Oklahoma 74055

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center COBOL COE-ROS Owasso Oklahoma 74055

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center FORTRAN COE-ROS Owasso Oklahoma 74055

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center PASCAL COE-ROS Owasso Oklahoma 74055

Public High School Central Technology Center SNSA Team 1 COE-ROS Sapulpa Oklahoma 74066
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Public High School Central Technology Center SNSA Team 2 COE-ROS Sapulpa Oklahoma 74066

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center Ada Lovelace COE-ROS Tulsa Oklahoma 74132

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center Alan Turing COE-ROS Tulsa Oklahoma 74132

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center Charles Babbage COE-ROS Tulsa Oklahoma 74132

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center Grace Hopper COE-ROS Tulsa Oklahoma 74132

Public High School Tulsa Technology Center Tim Berners-Lee COE-ROS Tulsa Oklahoma 74132

Public High School Central Tech Not Applicable Drumright Oklahoma 74030

Public High School Central Tech Not Applicable Drumright Oklahoma 74030

Public High School Central Tech Not Applicable Drumright Oklahoma 74030

Public High School Central Technology Center CT-042 Not Applicable Drumright Oklahoma 74023

Public High School Central Technology Center Not Applicable Drumright Oklahoma 74030

Civil Air Patrol Muskogee Nighthawks Not Applicable Gore Oklahoma 74435

Public High School Haileyville Public School Warriors Not Applicable Haileyville Oklahoma 74546

Civil Air Patrol Comanche Eagles Composite Squadron Blue Team Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73505

Civil Air Patrol Comanche Eagles Composite Squadron Red Team Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73505

Army JROTC Lawton High School Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73507

Army JROTC Lawton High School Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73507

Army JROTC Lawton High School Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73507

Army JROTC Lawton High School Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73507

Army JROTC Lawton High School Not Applicable Lawton Oklahoma 73507

Public High School Indian Capital Technology Center - Muskogee Team B Not Applicable Muskogee Oklahoma 74403

Public High School Indian Capital Technology Center Muskogee Campus Team A Not Applicable Muskogee Oklahoma 74403

Other Program Francis Tuttle Technology Center Not Applicable Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73142

Middle School Division LIGHT Homeschool bLIGHT Destruction Not Applicable Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73129

Other Program Indian Capital Technology Center Can't_ESC Not Applicable Tahlequah Oklahoma 74464

Other Program Indian Capital Technology Center The MotherBoards Not Applicable Tahlequah Oklahoma 74464
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Other Program Indian Capital Technology Center to be detemined later Not Applicable Tahlequah Oklahoma 74464

Air Force JROTC Booker T. Washington High School Cyber Hornets Not Applicable Tulsa Oklahoma 74106

Private / Parochial School Life Christian School Ada Not Applicable Aloha Oregon 97007

Private / Parochial School Life Christian School Ares Not Applicable Alohoa Oregon 97007

Civil Air Patrol Medford Composite Squadron Not Applicable Ashland Oregon 97520

Civil Air Patrol Aurora Composite Squadron Falcons Not Applicable Aurora Oregon 97002

Civil Air Patrol Aurora Composite Squadron MS Falcons Not Applicable Aurora Oregon 97002

Civil Air Patrol Mahlon Sweet Composite Squadron Not Applicable Eugene Oregon 97402

Civil Air Patrol Mt Vernon Composite Squadron TeamJ Not Applicable Florence Oregon 97439

Charter / Magnet School Center for Advanced Learning ALPHA Not Applicable Gresham Oregon 97030

Air Force JROTC Henley High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Klamath Falls Oregon 97603

Civil Air Patrol Medford Composite Squadron Rogue Valley Not Applicable Medford Oregon 97504

Civil Air Patrol Aurora Composite Squadron Aurora 1 Not Applicable Portland Oregon 97212

Civil Air Patrol Washington County Composite Squadron Alpha Team Not Applicable Portland Oregon 97229

Civil Air Patrol Washington County Composite Squadron Bravo Team Not Applicable Portland Oregon 97229

Public High School Monroe Career and Technical Institute Freeman Association Not Applicable Bartonsville Pennsylvania 18321

Public High School Monroe Career and Technical Institute MCTI Script Kiddies Not Applicable Bartonsville Pennsylvania 18321

Public High School Beaver Area School District The Red Shirts Not Applicable Beaver Pennsylvania 15009

Navy JROTC Boyertown Area High School Cubs Not Applicable Boyertown Pennsylvania 19512

Navy JROTC Boyertown Area High School NJROTC Bears Not Applicable Boyertown Pennsylvania 19512

Navy JROTC Boyertown Area High School NJROTC Black Not Applicable Boyertown Pennsylvania 19512

Navy JROTC Boyertown Area High School NJROTC Red Not Applicable Boyertown Pennsylvania 19512

Civil Air Patrol Composite Squadron 712 Butler Not Applicable Butler Pennsylvania 16002

Civil Air Patrol Chester County Composite Squadron CAP Squadron 1008 Not Applicable Chester Springs Pennsylvania 19425

Public High School Dallastown Dallastown Civilian Not Applicable Dallastown Pennsylvania 17313

Marine Corps JROTC Dallastown Dallastown Junior Marine Not Applicable Dallastown Pennsylvania 17313
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Marine Corps JROTC Dallastown Dallastown Learner Marine Not Applicable Dallastown Pennsylvania 17313

Middle School Division Dallastown Dallastown Middle School Not Applicable Dallastown Pennsylvania 17313

Marine Corps JROTC Dallastown Dallastown Senior Marine Not Applicable Dallastown Pennsylvania 17313

Public High School Upper Darby High School Not Applicable Drexel Hill Pennsylvania 19026

Civil Air Patrol 807th Braden, PA Wing Not Applicable East Stroudsburg Pennsylvania 18301

Public High School Central Cambria High School The Karwoskians Not Applicable Ebensburg Pennsylvania 15931

Private / Parochial School Cathedral Preparatory School JROTC Not Applicable erie Pennsylvania 16501

Air Force JROTC PA-791 AFJROTC, McDowell High School Not Applicable Erie Pennsylvania 16506

Civil Air Patrol York Composite Squadron 301 Not Applicable Hellam Pennsylvania 17406

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol Mercer County Composite Squadron 122 Not Applicable Hermitage Pennsylvania 16148

Private / Parochial School Bishop McCort High School Cyber Crushers No. 1 Not Applicable Johnstown Pennsylvania 15931

Public High School West Side Career and Technology Center Team 1 Not Applicable Kingston Pennsylvania 18704

Public High School West Side Career and Technology Center Team 1 Not Applicable Kingston Pennsylvania 18704

Public High School West Side Career and Technology Center Team 2 Not Applicable Kingston Pennsylvania 18704

Public High School West Side Career and Technology Center Team 2 Not Applicable Kingston Pennsylvania 18704

Air Force JROTC North Penn High School/PA-20062 Knights Not Applicable Lansdale Pennsylvania 19446

Air Force JROTC Ligonier Valley High School Ram 2 Not Applicable Ligonier Pennsylvania 15658

Air Force JROTC PA-942, Ligonier Valley High School JROTC Ram 1 Not Applicable Ligonier Pennsylvania 15658

Civil Air Patrol Jesse Jones Composite Sqaudron 304-4 Not Applicable Lititz Pennsylvania 17543

Civil Air Patrol Jesse Jones Composite Squadron 304 304-1 Not Applicable Lititz Pennsylvania 17543

Civil Air Patrol Jesse Jones Composite Squadron 304 304-2 Not Applicable Lititz Pennsylvania 17543

Civil Air Patrol Jesse Jones Composite Squadron 304 304-3 Not Applicable Lititz Pennsylvania 17543

Civil Air Patrol Jesse Jones Composite Squadron 304 304-5 Not Applicable Lititz Pennsylvania 17543

Charter / Magnet School The Pennsylvania Cyber Charter School PA Cyber Pittsburgh Not Applicable Midland Pennsylvania 15059

Charter / Magnet School The Pennsylvania Cyber Charter School Not Applicable Midland Pennsylvania 15059

Charter / Magnet School The Pennsylvania Cyber Charter School Not Applicable Midland Pennsylvania 15059
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Charter / Magnet School The Pennsylvania Cyber Charter School Not Applicable Midland Pennsylvania 15059

Charter / Magnet School The Pennsylvania Cyber Charter School Not Applicable Midland Pennsylvania 15059

Public High School Riverview High School PacketRaiders Not Applicable Oakmont Pennsylvania 15139

Public High School Riverview High School Vipers Not Applicable Oakmont Pennsylvania 15139

Air Force JROTC Swenson HS/PA-20052 Fallen Heroes Not Applicable Phila Pennsylvania 19114

Public High School Carver High School of Engineering and Science Carver00 Not Applicable Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19121

Public High School Carver High School of Engineering and Science Carver01 Not Applicable Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19121

Public High School Carver High School of Engineering and Science Carver02 Not Applicable Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19121

Civil Air Patrol NE Philadelphia Squadron 104 Not Applicable PHILADELPHIA Pennsylvania 19149

Charter / Magnet School String Theory Schools Not Applicable Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19102

Air Force JROTC Plum Senior High School Mustangs Not Applicable Plum Pennsylvania 15239

Private / Parochial School The Hill School Hill CyberPatriots Not Applicable Pottstown Pennsylvania 19464

Marine Corps JROTC Reading School District Red Knights Not Applicable Reading Pennsylvania 19604

Marine Corps JROTC Reading School District Red Knights 2 Not Applicable Reading Pennsylvania 19604

Marine Corps JROTC Reading School District Red Knights 3 Not Applicable Reading Pennsylvania 19604

Marine Corps JROTC Reading School District Red Knights 4 Not Applicable Reading Pennsylvania 19604

Marine Corps JROTC Reading School District Red Knights 5 Not Applicable Reading Pennsylvania 19604

Middle School Division Scranton Composite Squadron Middle School Not Applicable Scranton Pennsylvania 18510

Civil Air Patrol Scranton Composite Squadron 201 High School Not Applicable Scranton Pennsylvania 18510

Public High School Spring Grove Area School District Team1 Not Applicable Spring Grove Pennsylvania 17362

Public High School State College Area High School Byrns 2 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Byrns 3 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Byrns 4 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Byrns 5 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Pechtold 1 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Pechtold 1 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801
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Public High School State College Area High School Pechtold 2 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Pechtold 3 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area High School Pechtold 4 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Public High School State College Area School District Byrns 1 Not Applicable State College Pennsylvania 16801

Civil Air Patrol Clarion Composite Squadron Alpha Team Not Applicable Strattanville Pennsylvania 16258

Civil Air Patrol Clarion Composite Squadron Bravo Team Not Applicable Strattanville Pennsylvania 16258

Civil Air Patrol Mount Pocono Composite Squadron 207 Pocono Cyber Eagles Not Applicable Tobyhana Pennsylvania 1846

Civil Air Patrol Mount Pocono Composite Squadron Pocono Cyber Hawks Not Applicable Tobyhanna Pennsylvania 1846

Civil Air Patrol Mount Pocono Composite Squadron 207 Cyber Falcons Not Applicable Tobyhanna Pennsylvania 1846

Air Force JROTC Laurel Highlands High School Mustangs Not Applicable Uniontown Pennsylvania 15401

Civil Air Patrol CAP Squadron 602 Not Applicable West Mifflin Pennsylvania 15122

Air Force JROTC West Orange High School Mountaineers Not Applicable West Orange Pennsylvania 07052

Public High School North Allegheny Senior High School NA Not Applicable Wexford Pennsylvania 15090

Public High School Windber Area High School Windber Ramblers Not Applicable Windber Pennsylvania 15963

Public High School Central York High School Panthers Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17406

Civil Air Patrol Harrisburg Iternational Composite Squadron CAP Sqdn 306 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17403

Public High School York County School of Technology Blue Team Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Green Team Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Purple Team Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Red Team Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Team #1 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Team #2 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Team #3 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Team #4 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Team #5 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Team #6 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402
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Public High School York County School of Technology Team #7 Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Public High School York County School of Technology Yellow Team Not Applicable York Pennsylvania 17402

Home School Home School Not Applicable Aguada Puerto Rico 00802

Home School Home School Not Applicable Aguada Puerto Rico 00802

Civil Air Patrol Dr. Cesareo Rosa-Nieves Cadet Squadron SER-PR-123 Cesareo Team Not Applicable Carolina Puerto Rico 00982

Civil Air Patrol Col Bartolo Ortiz Cadet Sqdn. Junior Ranger Team Not Applicable Ceiba Puerto Rico 00735

Civil Air Patrol Col Bartolo Ortiz Cadet Sqdn. Ranger Team Not Applicable Ceiba Puerto Rico 00735

Middle School Division Col Bartolo Ortiz Cadet Sqdn. The Young Falcons Not Applicable Ceiba Puerto Rico 00735

Civil Air Patrol Escuela Santa Rosa Pre-RANGER Team Not Applicable Ceiba Puerto Rico 00735

Civil Air Patrol Col Bartolo Ortiz Cadet Sqdn. Eagle Not Applicable Ceiba, PR Puerto Rico 00735

Civil Air Patrol Ponce High School Cadet Squadron PR012ALPHA Not Applicable Ponce Puerto Rico 00717

Civil Air Patrol Ponce High School Cadet Squadron PR012BRAVO Not Applicable Ponce Puerto Rico 00717

Civil Air Patrol SAN JUAN CADET SQUADRON CYBER EAGLES 2 Not Applicable SAN JUAN Puerto Rico 00926

Civil Air Patrol SAN JUAN COMPOSITE SQUADRON CYBER EAGLES ONE Not Applicable SAN JUAN Puerto Rico 00926

Public High School Coventry High School 192.168.1.U Not Applicable Coventry Rhode Island 02816

Middle School Division Father John V. Doyle School Not Applicable Coventry Rhode Island 02816

Public High School Regional Career and Tech Center @ Coventry High CyberStuds Not Applicable Coventry Rhode Island 02816

Public High School East Providence Career and Technical Center 44 Not Applicable East Providence Rhode Island 02914

Public High School East Providence Career and Technical Center Cnatics Not Applicable East Providence Rhode Island 02914

Public High School East Providence High School Global Network Not Applicable East Providence Rhode Island 02914

Middle School Division All Saints STEAM Academy Eagle 101 Not Applicable Middletown Rhode Island 02842

Middle School Division All Saints STEAM Academy Eagle 102 Not Applicable Middletown Rhode Island 02842

Public High School Middletown High School Islanders Not Applicable Middletown Rhode Island 02842

Middle School Division Frank E. Thompson Middle School TMS 1 Not Applicable Newport Rhode Island 02840

Middle School Division Frank E. Thompson Middle School TMS 2 Not Applicable Newport Rhode Island 02840

Middle School Division Frank E. Thompson Middle School TMS 3 Not Applicable Newport Rhode Island 02840
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Public High School Newport Area Career and Technical Center CyberVikings 2 Not Applicable Newport Rhode Island 02840

Public High School Newport Area Career and Technical Center CyberVikings1 Not Applicable Newport Rhode Island 02840

Public High School Newport Area Career and Technical Center Not Applicable Newport Rhode Island 02840

Middle School Division Dr. E. A. Ricci Middle School Eagles Not Applicable North Providence Rhode Island 02911

Public High School Mount Pleasant High School Kilties Not Applicable Providence Rhode Island 02908

Public High School Mount Pleasant High School Kilties Not Applicable Providence Rhode Island 02908

Private / Parochial School St. Mary Academy Bay View Not Applicable Riverside Rhode Island 02915

Middle School Division Tiverton Middle School TMS Fox 1 Not Applicable Tiverton Rhode Island 02878

Middle School Division Tiverton Middle School TMS Fox 2 Not Applicable Tiverton Rhode Island 02878

Middle School Division Tiverton Middle School TMS Fox 3 Not Applicable Tiverton Rhode Island 02878

Middle School Division Tiverton Middle School TMS Fox 4 Not Applicable Tiverton Rhode Island 02878

Middle School Division Tiverton Middle School TMS Fox 5 Not Applicable Tiverton Rhode Island 02878

Middle School Division Monsignor Clarke School Catch the Waves 1 Not Applicable Wakefield Rhode Island 02879

Middle School Division Monsignor Clarke School Catch the Waves 2 Not Applicable Wakefield Rhode Island 02879

Middle School Division Monsignor Clarke School Catch the Waves 3 Not Applicable Wakefield Rhode Island 02879

Middle School Division Monsignor Clarke School Catch the Waves 4 Not Applicable Wakefield Rhode Island 02879

Public High School Warwick Area Career and Technical Center Cisco 2 Not Applicable Warwick Rhode Island 02886

Public High School Warwick Area Career and Technical Center Cisco 3 Not Applicable Warwick Rhode Island 02886

Public High School Chariho Career and Technical Center Juniors Not Applicable Wood River Junction Rhode Island 02894

Public High School Chariho Career and Technical Center Seniors Not Applicable Wood River Junction Rhode Island 02894

Navy JROTC South Aiken High School Admiral Halsey Not Applicable Aiken South Carolina 29803

Navy JROTC South Aiken High School Admiral Hopper Not Applicable Aiken South Carolina 29803

Navy JROTC South Aiken High School Admiral Nimitz Not Applicable Aiken South Carolina 29803

Navy JROTC South Aiken High School Admiral Spruance Not Applicable Aiken South Carolina 29803

Air Force JROTC Pendleton High School AFJROTC Flying Bulldogs Not Applicable Anderson South Carolina 29625

Middle School Division H.E. McCracken Middle School Not Applicable Bluffton South Carolina 29910
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Public High School Blythewood High School Not Applicable Blythewood South Carolina 29016

Air Force JROTC D. W. Daniel High School AFJROTC Flying Lions #2 Not Applicable Central South Carolina 29630

Air Force JROTC D.W. Daniel High School AFJROTC Flying Lions #1 Not Applicable Central South Carolina 29630

Air Force JROTC D.W. Daniel High School AFJROTC Flying Lions #3 Not Applicable Central South Carolina 29630

Air Force JROTC D.W. Daniel High School AFJROTC Flying Lions #4 Not Applicable Central South Carolina 29630

Air Force JROTC D.W. Daniel High School AFJROTC Flying Lions #5 Not Applicable Central South Carolina 29630

Private / Parochial School Porter-Gaud Cyclones1 Not Applicable Charleeston South Carolina 29407

Private / Parochial School First Baptist School Alpha Team One Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29401

Public High School Lowcountry Technology Academy Ariel-1851 Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29403

Public High School Lowcountry Technology Academy Miranda-1948 Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29403

Public High School Lowcountry Technology Academy Oberon-1787 Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29403

Public High School Lowcountry Technology Academy Titania-1787 Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29403

Public High School Lowcountry Technology Academy Umbriel-1851 Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29403

Charter / Magnet School Porter-Gaud Cyclone2 Not Applicable Charleston South Carolina 29414

Civil Air Patrol Coastal Charleston Composite Sqdn Team 1 Not Applicable Charleston AFB South Carolina 29404

Civil Air Patrol Coastal Charleston Composite Sqdn Team 2 Not Applicable Charleston AFB South Carolina 29404

Civil Air Patrol Coastal Charleston Composite Squadron Not Applicable Charleston AFB South Carolina 29404

Civil Air Patrol Coastal Charleston Composite Squadron Not Applicable Charleston AFB South Carolina 29404

Other Program IT-oLogy IT-oLogist T1 Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29201

Other Program IT-oLogy IT-oLogist T2 Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29201

Other Program IT-oLogy IT-oLogist T3 Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29201

Other Program IT-oLogy IT-oLogist T4 Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29201

Other Program IT-oLogy IT-oLogist T5 Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29201

Air Force JROTC Spring Valley Vikings Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29229

Air Force JROTC Spring Valley High School Vikings Not Applicable Columbia South Carolina 29229

Navy JROTC Conway High School Cyber Sharks Not Applicable Conway South Carolina 29526
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Navy JROTC Conway High School Cyber Tiger-Sharks Not Applicable Conway South Carolina 29526

Public High School Woodland High School Not Applicable Dorchester South Carolina 29477

Other Program Florence Career Center Team # 1 Not Applicable Florence South Carolina 29505

Other Program Florence Career Center Team # 2 Not Applicable Florence South Carolina 29505

Other Program Florence Career Center Team # 3 Not Applicable Florence South Carolina 29505

Marine Corps JROTC Nation Ford High School NAFO MCJROTC Team 1 Not Applicable Fort Mill South Carolina 29715

Marine Corps JROTC Nation Ford High School NFHS Cyber Partriot Team Not Applicable Fort Mill South Carolina 29715

Marine Corps JROTC Nation Ford High School NFHS MCJROTC Team 2 Not Applicable Fort Mill South Carolina 29715

Home School Home School Support Network HSSN High School 1 Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Home School Home School Support Network HSSN High School 2 Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Middle School Division Home School Support Network HSSN Middle 1 Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Middle School Division Home School Support Network HSSN Middle 2 Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Public High School Stratford High School Stratford ALL GIRLS Team Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Army JROTC Stratford High School Stratford JROTC A Team Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Army JROTC Stratford High School Stratford JROTC B Team Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Public High School Stratford High School Stratford OPEN A Team Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Public High School Stratford High School Stratford OPEN B Team Not Applicable Goose Creek South Carolina 29445

Public High School Powdersville High School Powder Rangers Not Applicable Greenville South Carolina 29611

Public High School Hanahan High School Not Applicable Hanahan South Carolina 29410

Civil Air Patrol Low Country Composite Squadron, SC096 Not Applicable Hilton Head Island South Carolina 29926

Public High School Wando High School Team 6 Not Applicable Mount Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Public High School Wando High School Team 7 Not Applicable Mount Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Public High School Wando High School Team 8 Not Applicable Mount Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Air Force JROTC Wando High School Team 9 - AFJROTC Not Applicable Mount Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Public High School Wando High School Team 1 Not Applicable Mt. Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Public High School Wando High School Team 2 Not Applicable Mt. Pleasant South Carolina 29466
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Public High School Wando High School Team 3 Not Applicable Mt. Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Public High School Wando High School Team 4 Not Applicable Mt. Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Public High School Wando High School Team 5 Not Applicable Mt. Pleasant South Carolina 29466

Middle School Division Military Magnet Girls team Not Applicable N, Charleston South Carolina 29405

Middle School Division Military Magnet Middle School boys Not Applicable N. Charleston South Carolina 29405

Army JROTC Military Magnet Academy high school Not Applicable North Charelston South Carolina 29405

Middle School Division Military Magnet Academy Femme Enforcement Organization Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Army JROTC Military Magnet Academy Millennium Cyber Police Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Middle School Division Military Magnet Academy National Cyber Inspectors Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Middle School Division Palmetto Scholars Academy Cyber Defenders MS Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Public High School Palmetto Scholars Academy Cyber Punks Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Public High School Palmetto Scholars Academy Cyber Raiders Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Middle School Division Palmetto Scholars Academy CyberKnights Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29405

Air Force JROTC RB Stall Not Applicable North Charleston South Carolina 29418

Marine Corps JROTC Ridgeland-Hardeeville High School Not Applicable Ridgeland South Carolina 29936

Other Program USC Greenhouse Business Incubator Greenhouse #1 Not Applicable Roebuck South Carolina 29376

Other Program USC Greenhouse Business Incubator Greenhouse #2 Not Applicable Roebuck South Carolina 29376

Other Program USC Greenhouse Business Incubator Greenhouse #3 Not Applicable Roebuck South Carolina 29376

Other Program USC Greenhouse Business Incubator Greenhouse #4 Not Applicable Roebuck South Carolina 29376

Other Program USC Greenhouse Business Incubator Greenhouse #5 Not Applicable Roebuck South Carolina 29376

Civil Air Patrol Georgia 506 Civil Air Patrol Cadet Squadron Currahees Not Applicable Seneca South Carolina 29672

Army JROTC Timberland High School Carolina Wolf Guard Not Applicable St Stephen South Carolina 29479

Army JROTC Timberland High School CAROLINA WOLF GUARD 2 Not Applicable St Stephen South Carolina 29479

Middle School Division Cane Bay Middle School Not Applicable Summerville South Carolina 29483

Private / Parochial School Pinewood Preparatory School Pinewood Not Applicable Summerville South Carolina 29483

Air Force JROTC SC-20081/AFJROTC Swamp Fox 1 Not Applicable Summerville South Carolina 29485
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Air Force JROTC SC-20081/AFJROTC Swamp Fox 2 Not Applicable Summerville South Carolina 29485

Air Force JROTC SC-20081/AFJROTC Ashley Ridge High School Swamp Fox 3 Not Applicable summerville South Carolina 29485

Navy JROTC Summerville High School Not Applicable Summerville South Carolina 29483

Other Program Aiken County Career and Technology Center ACCTC - 5 Guys Servers and Drives Not Applicable Warrenville South Carolina 29851

Civil Air Patrol Big Sioux Composite Squadron T34m B1g S10ux Not Applicable Brookings South Dakota 57006

Civil Air Patrol Big Sioux Composite Squadron Team Big Sioux Not Applicable Brookings South Dakota 57006

Private / Parochial School Flandreau Indian Boarding School Not Applicable Flandreau South Dakota 57028

Public High School LN STEM Academy Tunnel Snakes COE-ETN Knoxville Tennessee 37902

Public High School Tennessee School for the Deaf Virtual Vikings II COE-ETN Knoxville Tennessee 37920

Civil Air Patrol SER-TN-008 Knoxville Composite Squadron 1 Black Knights Not Applicable Alcoa Tennessee 37701

Civil Air Patrol SER-TN-148 McGhee-Tyson Composite Squadron Dragons Not Applicable Alcoa Tennessee 37701

Public High School Arlington High Team 2 Not Applicable Arlington Tennessee 38002

Public High School Arlington High Not Applicable Arlington Tennessee 38002

Middle School Division Appling Middle School CyberAMS Not Applicable Bartlett Tennessee 38133

Middle School Division Appling Middle School CyberChicAMS Not Applicable Bartlett Tennessee 38133

Middle School Division CAP TN 005 Smyrna Composite Squadron Cyber Smarties Not Applicable Bradyville Tennessee 37026

Civil Air Patrol CAP TN005 Smyrna Composite Squadron Hack Attackers Not Applicable Bradyville Tennessee 37026

Public High School brentwood  high school sudo Not Applicable Brentwood Tennessee 37027

Public High School Brentwood High School Acochi Not Applicable Brentwood Tennessee 37027

Public High School Brentwood High School Motherboards Not Applicable Brentwood Tennessee 37027

Public High School Brentwood High School team 4 Not Applicable Brentwood Tennessee 37027

Public High School Brentwood High School Not Applicable brentwood Tennessee 37027

Air Force JROTC TN-944, Haywood High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Brownsville Tennessee 38012

Civil Air Patrol Henry County Composite Squadron Jokers Not Applicable Buchanan Tennessee 38222

Civil Air Patrol TN080 Not Applicable Buchanan Tennessee 38222

Civil Air Patrol Chattanooga Composite Squadron RedHawks Not Applicable Chattanooga Tennessee 37421
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Public High School West Creek High School CyberCoyotes Not Applicable Clarksville Tennessee 37042

Public High School Collierville High School Amy's Alliance Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Bernadette’s Brigade Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Howard's Herd Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Leonard's League Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Penny's Posse Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Raj's Ring Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Sheldon's Syndicate Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Public High School Collierville High School Stuart’s Society Not Applicable Collierville Tennessee 38017

Middle School Division Cordova Middle School Not Applicable Cordova Tennessee 38018

Middle School Division Cordova Middle School Not Applicable Cordova Tennessee 38018

Private / Parochial School Evangelical Christian School - ECS Students Working to Advance Technologies (S.W.A.T)Not Applicable Cordova Tennessee 38018

Middle School Division Jones Cove School Not Applicable Cosby Tennessee 37722

Middle School Division Jones Cove School Not Applicable Cosby Tennessee 37772

Public High School Houston High School Cyber Scrubs Not Applicable Germantown Tennessee 38139

Public High School Houston High School Safe Computer Not Applicable Germantown Tennessee 38139

Public High School Houston High School Team D Not Applicable Germantown Tennessee 38139

Public High School Houston High School Not Applicable Germantown Tennessee 38139

Marine Corps JROTC Daniel Boone High School MCJROTC Not Applicable Gray Tennessee 37615

Air Force JROTC Greeneville High School Greene Devil Not Applicable Greeneville Tennessee 37743

Air Force JROTC Greeneville High School Greene Devil 2.0 Not Applicable Greeneville Tennessee 37743

Air Force JROTC North Side High School Blue Thunder Not Applicable jackson Tennessee 38305

Army JROTC Alvin C. York Institute JROTC Gold Not Applicable Jamestown Tennessee 38556

Army JROTC Alvin C. York Institute JROTC Purple Not Applicable Jamestown Tennessee 38556

Private / Parochial School Christian Academy of Knoxville CyberWarriors Not Applicable KNOXVILLE Tennessee 37923

Private / Parochial School Christian Academy of Knoxville XxCyb3RW4RR10RZxX Not Applicable KNOXVILLE Tennessee 37923

Page 99 of 131



CyberPatriot VIII Registered Teams as of 10/15/2015School/Org Type Organization Name Team Nickname COE Affiliation City State Zip Code

Public High School Farragut High School Cyber Admirals Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37934

Navy JROTC Farragut High School NJROTC Admiral Nation Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37934

Public High School Hardin Valley Academy Alpha FLASH Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37932

Public High School Hardin Valley Academy Hawk's Eyes Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37932

Public High School Hardin Valley Academy Secret Squirrel Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37932

Air Force JROTC Karns High School AFJROTC Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37931

Public High School Tennessee School for the Deaf Virtual Vikings I Not Applicable Knoxville Tennessee 37920

Air Force JROTC AFJROTC TN-792 Team 1 Not Applicable Manchester Tennessee 37355

Air Force JROTC AFJROTC Tn-792 Team 2 Not Applicable Manchester Tennessee 37355

Air Force JROTC William Blount High School Not Applicable Maryville Tennessee 37801

Civil Air Patrol Millington Composite Squadron Not Applicable Memphis Tennessee 38134

Middle School Division St. Anne Catholic School Not Applicable Memphis Tennessee 38111

Civil Air Patrol Tullahoma Composite Squadron Not Applicable Monteagle Tennessee 37356

Civil Air Patrol SER-TN-019 Morristown Composite Squadron Not Applicable Morristown Tennessee 37814

Public High School John Overton High School Not Applicable Nashville Tennessee 37220

Public High School SCHS Smokey Bears 1 Not Applicable Sevierville Tennessee 37876

Public High School Sevier County High School Smokey Bears 2 Not Applicable Sevierville Tennessee 37862

Civil Air Patrol Williamson County Cadet Squadron TN-193 Not Applicable Spring Hill Tennessee 37174

Civil Air Patrol Sumner County CAP Cadet Squadron - TN160 Not Applicable White House Tennessee 37188

Middle School Division MCNAIR MIDDLE SCHOOL Challengers Beta COE-SAT Atascosa Texas 78002

Middle School Division McNair Middle School Challengers Delta COE-SAT Atascosa Texas 78002

Middle School Division Ronald McNair Middle School Challengers Alpha COE-SAT Atascosa Texas 78002

Middle School Division Ronald McNair Middle School Challengers Eta COE-SAT Atascosa Texas 78002

Middle School Division Ronald McNair Middle School Challengers Zeta COE-SAT Atascosa Texas 78002

Middle School Division Ronald McNair Middle School COE-SAT Atascosa Texas 78002

Air Force JROTC Boerne-Samuel V. Champion High School Sparks COE-SAT Boerne Texas 78006
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Private / Parochial School Geneva School of Boerne Geneva - Rhetoric COE-SAT Boerne Texas 78015

Civil Air Patrol David Lee ("Tex") Hill Composite Squadron Tex Hill Squadron Team Five COE-SAT Canyon Lake Texas 78133

Middle School Division Mountain Valley Middle School Team 1 COE-SAT Canyon Lake Texas 78132

Middle School Division Mountain Valley Middle School, Comal ISD Mountain Valley Middle School Team 2 COE-SAT Canyon Lake Texas 78132

Middle School Division Mountain Valley Middle School, Comal ISD Mountain Valley Middle School, All Girls Team COE-SAT Canyon Lake Texas 78132

Middle School Division Mountain Valley Middle School, Comal ISD MVMS Team 1 COE-SAT Canyon Lake Texas 78132

Middle School Division Mountain Valley Middle School/ Comal ISD COE-SAT Canyon Lake Texas 78132

Public High School Medina Valley High School Open1 COE-SAT Castroville Texas 78009

Public High School Medina Valley High School Open2 COE-SAT Castroville Texas 78009

Public High School Medina Valley High School Open3 COE-SAT Castroville Texas 78009

Air Force JROTC Medina Valley High School/TX-20009th Panthers COE-SAT Castroville Texas 78009

Air Force JROTC Mendina Valley HS/TX-20009th Panters2 COE-SAT Castroville Texas 78009

Army JROTC Canyon Lake AJROTC Hawks 5 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Public High School Canyon Lake High School Canyon Lake 1 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Public High School Canyon Lake High School Canyon Lake 2 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78130

Public High School Canyon Lake High School Cyber Hawks COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Army JROTC Canyon Lake High School hawks1 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Army JROTC Canyon lake High School Hawks3 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Army JROTC Canyon Lake High School Hawks4 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Public High School Canyon Lake High School COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Army JROTC Canyon Lkae High School Hawks2 COE-SAT Fischer Texas 78623

Air Force JROTC O'Connor High School COE-SAT Helotes Texas 78023

Public High School La Vernia High School La Vernia K2 COE-SAT La Vernia Texas 78121

Public High School La Vernia High School COE-SAT La Vernia Texas 78121

Public High School La Vernia High School COE-SAT La Vernia Texas 78121

Middle School Division La Vernia Jr. High Bears Blue COE-SAT La Vernia Texas 78121
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Middle School Division La Vernia Jr. High Bears Gray COE-SAT La Vernia Texas 78121

Middle School Division La Vernia Jr. High Bears White COE-SAT La Vernia Texas 78121

Middle School Division Canyon Middle School Team Jags 2 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Middle School Division Canyon Middle School/Comal ISD Jags 3 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Middle School Division Canyon Middle/Comal ISD Jags A COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Middle School Division Church Hill Middle School Church Hill Cyber Dorks COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Middle School Division Church Hill Middle School Church Hill Cyber Geeks COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS TECH Squad Team #6 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS TECH Squad Team 1 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS TECH Squad Team 2 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS Tech Squad Team 3 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS Tech Squad Team 4 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS Tech Squad Team 5 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Air Force JROTC New Braunfels Canyon AFJROTC Cougar AFJROTC COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School New Braunfels High School Team 1 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School New Braunfels High School Team 2 COE-SAT New Braunfels Texas 78130

Public High School Memorial Early College High School MECHS Tech Squad Team #7 COE-SAT New Braunsfels Texas 78130

Public High School Alamo Academies CTTC 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies CTTC 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies CTTC 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 4 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 5 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 6 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211
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Public High School Alamo Academies WCOE 7 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78211

Army JROTC Alamo Heights High School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78209

Army JROTC Alamo Heights HS COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78209

Army JROTC Alamo Heights HS COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78209

Public High School Brackenridge High School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78210

Public High School Brackenridge High School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78210

Air Force JROTC Brandeis High School Foxhounds COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78249

Public High School Business Careers High School Cyber Huskies COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Public High School Business Careers/Holmes High School Cyber Huskies 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Civil Air Patrol CAP-SATX-GroupV Team Alpha COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78254

Army JROTC Central Catholic High School Chaminade Defenders COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78215

Public High School Claudia Taylor "Lady Bird" Johnson High School '); DROP TABLE TEAMS; COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78259

Middle School Division Dolph Briscoe Middle School Briscoe T1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Middle School Division Dolph Briscoe Middle School Briscoe T2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Middle School Division Dolph Briscoe Middle School Briscoe T3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Middle School Division Dolph Briscoe Middle School Briscoe T4 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Army JROTC Douglas MacArthur High School Cobalt Crusaders COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78217

Public High School Douglas MacArthur High School You Mad Bro? COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78217

Middle School Division Earl Rudder Middle School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78240

Public High School East Central High School Cyber Savages COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78263

Public High School East Central High School Cybernauts COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78263

Public High School East Central High School CyberZquad COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78263

Army JROTC East Central High School Junior Hornets COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78263

Public High School East Central High School Terrible Techs COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78263

Army JROTC East Central High School Varsity Hornets COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78263

Middle School Division Ed White Middle School/DATA Middle School Eagle CyberPatriots 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218
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Middle School Division Ed White Middle School/DATA Middle School Eagle CyberPatriots1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Frances R Scobee Middle School Blue Patriots COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78245

Middle School Division Frances R Scobee Middle School Cyber Patriots COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78245

Middle School Division Francis R Scobee Middle School Scobee Sentinels COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78245

Middle School Division Francis R. Scobee Middle School CyberTigers COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78245

Public High School Harlandale High School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78214

Charter / Magnet School Harmony Science Academy COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78245

Public High School Holmes High School Cyber Huskies 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Public High School Holmes High School Cyber Ladies COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Public High School Holmes High School Holmes Cyber Huskies COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Public High School Holmes High School Home Rackers COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Army JROTC John F Kennedy High School Army JROTC Team Emerald COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78226

Home School John F. Kennedy High School/Edgewood ISD COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78226

Air Force JROTC John Jay H.S./TX-782 Spectres COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78227

Public High School John Jay High School/SEA COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78227

Air Force JROTC John Jay High School/TX-782 Spectres II COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78227

Middle School Division Krueger Middle KMS White COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78247

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School All-Girl's Team 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School KMS Black COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School KMS Gold COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School KMS Silver COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School KMS Yellow COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School Team 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School Team 4 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Middle School Division Krueger Middle School Team 5 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218
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Charter / Magnet School Lee High School - STEM Academy STEM Too COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78214

Public High School Lee High School - STEM Academy The STEM COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Middle School Division Lopez Middle School Lopez White Hats COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78258

Private / Parochial School Lutheran High School of San Antonio CyberStangs COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78255

Private / Parochial School Lutheran High School of San Antonio CyberStangs COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78255

Army JROTC MacArthur High School Blue32 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78217

Army JROTC MacArthur High School Cobalt Crusaders COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78217

Army JROTC MacArthur High School Indigo64 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78217

Public High School McCollum High School Alpha team COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78221

Public High School McCollum High School Cowboys COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78221

Public High School McCollum High School Cowgirls COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78221

Private / Parochial School New LIfe Christian Academy Hybrid COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78227

Middle School Division Nimitz/ The Black Parade COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Middle School Division Nimitz/STEM Academy The Black Knights COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Middle School Division Nimitz/STEM Academy The Thinh Mints COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Middle School Division Nimitz/STEM Academy The Truth COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Air Force JROTC O.W Holmes HS COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Air Force JROTC O.W Holmes HS/TX-781 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Air Force JROTC Oliver Wendell Holmes High School TX-781st TX-781st COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Air Force JROTC Oliver Wendell Holmes TX-781st TX-781st COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78238

Army JROTC Robert E. Lee HS Volunteers COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Army JROTC Robert E. Lee HS / Volunteer Battalion JROTC Volunteers COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Army JROTC Roosevelt High School Roosevelt High School ROTC Team 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Roosevelt High School Team 5 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Roosevelt High School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Roosevelt High School All-Girls Team COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218
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Army JROTC Roosevelt High School ROTC Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Roosevelt High School Team 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Roosevelt High School Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Roosevelt High School Team 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78218

Public High School Sam Houston High School Sam Houston Hurricanes COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78220

Private / Parochial School San Antonio Christian High School HS Lions COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78259

Middle School Division San Antonio Christian Middle School MS Lions COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78259

Middle School Division Sharon Christa McAuiffe MS MCATEAM1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78242

Middle School Division Sharon Christa McAuliffe MS MCATEAM2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78242

Middle School Division Sharon Christa McAuliffe MS MCATEAM3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78242

Middle School Division Sharon Christa McAuliffe MS MCATEAM4 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78242

Army JROTC South San Antonio High School Cyber Snipers COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78224

Public High School South San Antonio High School South San Cyber Bobcats COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78224

Public High School South San Antonio High School South San Cyber Lady Bobcats COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78224

Air Force JROTC Southisde HS COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78221

Public High School Southwest high School Team 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Public High School Southwest High School Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Public High School Southwest High School Team 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Public High School Southwest High School Team 4 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Public High School Southwest High School Team 5 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Public High School Southwest High School Team 6 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Public High School Southwest High School Team 7 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Navy JROTC Southwest High School NJROTC Sea Dragon Blockers COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78252

Middle School Division St. George Episcopal School Team 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Middle School Division St. George Episcopal School Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Middle School Division St. George Episcopal School Team 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213
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Middle School Division St. George Episcopal School Team 4 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Middle School Division St. George Episcopal School Team 5 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78213

Public High School Taft High School COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Middle School Division Texas Military Institute: The Episcopal School of Texas Panther Cubs 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78257

Army JROTC Texas Military Institute: The Episcopal School of Texas Panther Two COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78257

Private / Parochial SchoolTexas Military Institute: The Episcopal School of Texas The Bergs COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78257

Middle School Division Texas Military Institute: The Episcopal School of Texas TMI Panther Cubs (Lower School) COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78257

Army JROTC Texas Military Institute: The Episcopal School of Texas TMI Panthers (Upper School) COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78257

Air Force JROTC Tom C Clark High School Cyber Militia COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78249

Air Force JROTC Tom C. Clark High School JV Cyber Militia II COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78249

Civil Air Patrol TX 187 - Alamo Composite Squadron COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78261

Air Force JROTC TX-882 Taft High School AFJROTC Raiders COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Public High School Virginia Allred Stacey Sr. High School Eagles Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78236

Public High School Virginia Allred Stacey Sr. High School Nubs COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78236

Air Force JROTC William J. Brennan High School Bears1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Air Force JROTC William J. Brennan High School Bears2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78253

Army JROTC Winston Churchill High School JROTC JROTC Team 1 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Army JROTC Winston Churchill High School JROTC JROTC Team 2 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Army JROTC Winston Churchill High School JROTC JROTC Team 3 COE-SAT San Antonio Texas 78216

Civil Air Patrol David Lee (Tex) Hill Composite Squadron Tex Hill San Marcos CAP TX435 Team Four COE-SAT San Marcos Texas 78666

Civil Air Patrol David Lee (Tex) Hill Composite Squadron Tex Hill San Marcos CAP TX435 Team One COE-SAT San Marcos Texas 78666

Civil Air Patrol David Lee (Tex) Hill Composite Squadron Tex Hill San Marcos CAP TX435 Team Three COE-SAT San Marcos Texas 78666

Civil Air Patrol David Lee (Tex) Hill Composite Squadron Tex Hill San Marcos CAP TX435 Team Two COE-SAT San Marcos Texas 78666

Air Force JROTC San Marcos High School TX-921 Vipers COE-SAT San Marcos Texas 78666

Air Force JROTC San Marcos High School/TX-921 AFJROTC Diamondbacks COE-SAT San Marcos Texas 78666

Public High School Samuel Clemens High School Mighty Buffs - Blue Team COE-SAT Schertz Texas 78154
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Navy JROTC Seguin High School SHS NJROTC 1 COE-SAT Seguin Texas 78155

Navy JROTC Seguin High School SHS NJROTC 2 COE-SAT Seguin Texas 78155

Public High School Smithson Valley High School Rangers Team 1 COE-SAT Spring Branch Texas 78070

Public High School Smithson Valley High School Rangers Team 2 COE-SAT Spring Branch Texas 78070

Public High School Smithson Valley High School Rangers Team 3 COE-SAT Spring Branch Texas 78070

Public High School Smithson Valley High School Rangers Team 4 COE-SAT Spring Branch Texas 78070

Public High School Smithson Valley High School Rangers Team 5 COE-SAT Spring Branch Texas 78070

Navy JROTC Smithson Valley High School NJROTC COE-SAT Spring Branch Texas 78070

Public High School Randolph High School Overlord COE-SAT Universal City Texas 78247

Air Force JROTC Abilene High School Eagles Not Applicable Abilene Texas 79603

Public High School PSJA Memorial Early College High School Cyb3r-Sc0rP10n$ Not Applicable Alamo Texas 78516

Public High School PSJA Memorial Early College High School T3@m M0rph3u$ Not Applicable Alamo Texas 78516

Public High School PSJA Memorial Early College High School T3@m W0|v3rin3 Not Applicable Alamo Texas 78516

Public High School PSJA Memorial High School Los Cyberpatriots Not Applicable Alamo Texas 78516

Marine Corps JROTC Allen High School Allen Eagles Not Applicable Allen Texas 75002

Navy JROTC Aransas Pass High School NJROTC APNJROTC Not Applicable Aransas Pass Texas 78336

Navy JROTC Aransas Pass NJROTC Panther Wall Not Applicable Aransas Pass Texas 78336

Private / Parochial School Pantego Christian Academy Not Applicable Arlington Texas 76013

Middle School Division The Oakridge School Not Applicable Arlington Texas 76013

Private / Parochial School The Oakridge School- Upper School Not Applicable Arlington Texas 76013

Civil Air Patrol TX-076 Crusaders Alpha Flight Not Applicable Arlington Texas 76012

Middle School Division TX-076 Crusaders Bravo Flight Not Applicable Arlington Texas 76012

Air Force JROTC James Bowie High School Veteran Team Not Applicable Austin Texas 78748

Air Force JROTC James Bowie High School Zero Hour Team Not Applicable Austin Texas 78748

Air Force JROTC James Bowie High School ZeroTeam2 Not Applicable Austin Texas 78749

Air Force JROTC James Bowie High School Not Applicable Austin Texas 78749
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Public High School Vandegrift High School ViperPatriots 2 Not Applicable Austin Texas 78730

Public High School Vandegrift High School Not Applicable Austin Texas 78759

Public High School Westlake High School Not Applicable Austin Texas 78738

Air Force JROTC Westwood High School / TX-861st Cyberwarriors Not Applicable Austin Texas 78750

Air Force JROTC Westwood High School / TX-861st Cyberwarriors too Not Applicable Austin Texas 78750

Civil Air Patrol Thunderbird Composite Squadron - TX179 Thunderbirds Not Applicable Brookshire Texas 77423

Civil Air Patrol Brownsville Composite Squadron Team 2 Not Applicable Brownsville Texas 78521

Civil Air Patrol Brownsville Composite Squadron SWR-TX-091 Team 1 Not Applicable Brownsville Texas 78521

Civil Air Patrol TX-SWR-353 Tigershark1 Not Applicable Canyon Texas 79015

Civil Air Patrol TX-SWR-353 Tigershark2 Not Applicable Canyon Texas 79015

Navy JROTC R L TURNER HIGH SCHOOL LIONS ONE Not Applicable Carrollton Texas 75006

Navy JROTC R L TURNER HIGH SCHOOL LIONS TWO Not Applicable Carrollton Texas 75006

Navy JROTC Vista Ridge High School Vista Ridge Not Applicable Cedar Park Texas 78613

Navy JROTC Vista Ridge High School Vista Ridge 2 Not Applicable Cedar Park Texas 78613

Air Force JROTC Brazoswood High School AFJROTC CyberBucs Not Applicable Clute Texas 77531

Public High School A M Consolidated High School 212 Not Applicable College Station Texas 77840

Public High School A M Consolidated High School Adnap Not Applicable College Station Texas 77840

Public High School A M Consolidated High School Cookies Not Applicable College Station Texas 77840

Public High School A M Consolidated High School Vicious and Delicious Not Applicable College Station Texas 77840

Navy JROTC Caney Creek High School Commander's Fighting Sailors Not Applicable Conroe Texas 77306

Civil Air Patrol Corpus Christi Composite Squadron Sea Wolves Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78411

Civil Air Patrol Corpus Christi Composite Squadron Sea Wolves Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78411

Navy JROTC Flour Bluff High School Sea Urchins Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78418

Navy JROTC FOY H MOODY HS NJROTC Not Applicable CORPUS CHRISTI Texas 78416

Navy JROTC Mary Carroll NJROTC Tigers Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78411

Navy JROTC Roy Miller High School NJROTC Buccaneers Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78408
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Navy JROTC W.B. Ray NJROTC Fighting Texans Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78411

Navy JROTC W.B. Ray NJROTC Silver Spurs Not Applicable Corpus Christi Texas 78411

Army JROTC Bryan Adams High School Cyber Sentinels Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75228

Charter / Magnet School Dallas Can Academy at Pleasant Grove Dallas Can PG Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75217

Army JROTC H. Grady Spruce B Team Not Applicable Dallas Texas 95217

Army JROTC H. Grady Spruce High School A Team Not Applicable Dallas Texas 95217

Charter / Magnet School Harmony School of Business BizKid$ Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75252

Charter / Magnet School Harmony School of Business CyboTiger Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75252

Middle School Division Harmony School of Business CyboTiger Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75252

Public High School Highland Park High School Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75205

Army JROTC Hillcrest High School Panthers Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75230

Army JROTC LG Pinkston HS JROTC Viking Battalion Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75212

Private / Parochial School The Hockaday School Hockadaisies Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75229

Private / Parochial School The Hockaday School Hockaday #1 Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75229

Private / Parochial School The Hockaday School The Hockaday School Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75229

Army JROTC W H ADAMSON Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75203

Army JROTC William Worthington Samuell High School Spartans Not Applicable Dallas Texas 75217

Air Force JROTC TX-093 AFJROTC Ryan High School Sky Raiders Not Applicable Denton Texas 76208

Air Force JROTC Franklin H.S. Not Applicable El Paso Texas 79912

Air Force JROTC Franklin High School Not Applicable El Paso Texas 79912

Army JROTC Irvin High School UNDERDOGS Not Applicable El Paso Texas 79924

Army JROTC Irvin New Tech High School Rocket to the Moon Not Applicable El Paso Texas 79924

Army JROTC Irvin New Tech High School T-STEM Rock Out Not Applicable El Paso Texas 79924

Civil Air Patrol TX-215 Composite Squadron Desert Aces Not Applicable El Paso Texas 79904

Air Force JROTC Flower Mound High School Not Applicable Flower Mound Texas 75022

Home School Sterling Academy Light Brigade Not Applicable Flower Mound Texas 75022
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Army JROTC Eastern Hills High School Highlander Cyber S.W.A.T Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76002

Army JROTC Eastern Hills High School Highlander S.W.A.T. 2 Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76112

Army JROTC Eastern Hills High School Highlander S.W.A.T.1 Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76112

Army JROTC Eastern Hills High School S.W.A.T. 3 Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76112

Army JROTC North Side High School Cyber Steers Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76164

Civil Air Patrol TX-154 Diamandback_Team01 Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76028

Civil Air Patrol TX-388 Phoenix Composite Squadron TX388-HighSchool Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76179

Middle School Division TX-388 Phoenix Composite Squadron TX388-MiddleSchool Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76179

Air Force JROTC Western Hills High School Cougars Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76116

Air Force JROTC Western Hills High School Falcons Not Applicable Fort Worth Texas 76116

Civil Air Patrol CAP TX-295 Thunderbolts Alpha Not Applicable Frisco Texas 75033

Public High School REEDY HIGH SCHOOL Not Applicable Frisco Texas 75034

Home School Team Collins Team Collins Not Applicable Frisco Texas 75035

Marine Corps JROTC Granbury High School MCJROTC Granbury MCJROTC Black Not Applicable Granbury Texas 76048

Marine Corps JROTC Granbury High School MCJROTC Granbury MCJROTC Gold Not Applicable Granbury Texas 76048

Marine Corps JROTC Granbury High School MCJROTC Granbury MCJROTC Scarlet Not Applicable Granbury Texas 76048

Middle School Division Greenville 6th Grade Center 6th Grade ACE Program Not Applicable Greenville Texas 75401

Navy JROTC Greenville HIgh School Alpha Platoon Not Applicable Greenville Texas 75402

Middle School Division Greenville Middle School Brogrammers Not Applicable Greenville Texas 75401

Middle School Division Greenville Sixth Grade Center SGC LIons Not Applicable GREENVILLE Texas 75401

Marine Corps JROTC Marine Military Academy Devil Dogs Not Applicable Harlingen Texas 78550

Marine Corps JROTC Marine Military Academy Leathernecks Not Applicable Harlingen Texas 78550

Marine Corps JROTC Marine Military Academy Marine One Not Applicable Harlingen Texas 78550

Middle School Division Marine Military Academy Not Applicable Harlingen Texas 78550

Civil Air Patrol CAP Denton Composite Squadron Not Applicable Highland Village Texas 75077

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol Nighthawk Composite Squadron Team 2 Not Applicable HIGHLAND VILLAGE Texas 75077
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Public High School Austin High School VaracenterSecurity Not Applicable Houston Texas 77023

Air Force JROTC C.E. King High School TX-963 King One Not Applicable Houston Texas 77044

Air Force JROTC C.E. King High School TX-963 King Two Not Applicable Houston Texas 77044

Public High School Eastwood Academy Eastwood boxers Not Applicable Houston Texas 77023

Public High School Eastwood Academy Phenom Not Applicable Houston Texas 77023

Public High School Eastwood Academy High School Pink Powder puffs Not Applicable Houston Texas 77023

Public High School Eastwood high school Eastwood Patriots Not Applicable Houston Texas 77023

Charter / Magnet School Harmony school of advancement protocard Not Applicable Houston Texas 77038

Public High School Harmony School of Advancement Not Applicable Houston Texas 77038

Charter / Magnet School Harmony Science Academy Houston High Pleb Not Applicable Houston Texas 77099

Air Force JROTC J. Frank Dobie H.S./AFJROTC TX-20104 Team 1 Not Applicable Houston Texas 77089

Air Force JROTC J. Frank Dobie/TX-20104 Team 2 Not Applicable Houston Texas 77089

Middle School Division Landrum Middle School Lions Not Applicable Houston Texas 77055

Middle School Division Landrum Middle School Not Applicable Houston Texas 77055

Navy JROTC Mayde Creek HS First and Finest Not Applicable Houston Texas 77084

Navy JROTC Mayde Creek HS Protector 1 Not Applicable Houston Texas 77084

Navy JROTC Mayde Creek HS Protector 2 Not Applicable Houston Texas 77084

Middle School Division Michael R. Null Middle School - Civil Air Patrol East Houston Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Houston Texas 77044

Navy JROTC North Forest High School Bulldog Battalion Not Applicable Houston Texas 77078

Civil Air Patrol Sheldon Cadet Squadron Not Applicable Houston Texas 77044

Army JROTC Summer Creek High School JROTC The Bulldogs Not Applicable Houston Texas 77044

Marine Corps JROTC Atascocita High School MCJROTC MGuns MisFits Not Applicable Humble Texas 77346

Marine Corps JROTC Irving High School Tiger Battalion Team 2 Not Applicable Irving Texas 75061

Marine Corps JROTC Irving High School MCJROTC Tiger Battalion Team 1 Not Applicable Irving Texas 75061

Public High School Jack Singley Academy Not Applicable Irving Texas 75038

Army JROTC MacArthur High School Not Applicable Irving Texas 75062
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Army JROTC MacArthur High School Army JROTC Team 2 Not Applicable Irving Texas 75062

Army JROTC MacArthur High School Army JROTC Not Applicable Irving Texas 75062

Navy JROTC Joshua High School Blue Inferno Alpha Not Applicable Joshua Texas 76058

Navy JROTC Joshua High School Blue Inferno Bravo Not Applicable Joshua Texas 76058

Civil Air Patrol Laughlin Air Force Base Composite Squadron TX-047 Not Applicable Laughlin Air Force Base Texas 78843

Middle School Division Laughlin Air Force Base Composite Squadron, TX-047TX-047 CAP Cadets Middle School Team Not Applicable Laughlin Air Force Base Texas 78843

Public High School Clear Falls High School Cyber Knights Not Applicable League City Texas 77573

Public High School Clear Falls High School CyberMaintenance Not Applicable League City Texas 77573

Public High School Clear Falls High School CyberP4 Not Applicable League City Texas 77573

Navy JROTC Los Fresnos High School Falcons Not Applicable Los Fresnos Texas 78566

Public High School Lubbock High School Westerners Not Applicable Lubbock Texas 79401

Other Program South Texas College DECSA Not Applicable McAllen Texas 78501

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Forrestal Squadron Forrestal Squadron Not Applicable McKinney Texas 75071

Civil Air Patrol Midland Composite Squadron TX-196 Not Applicable Midland Texas 79705

Air Force JROTC Midland High School Not Applicable Midland Texas 79701

Air Force JROTC Robert E Lee High School Midland Lee Not Applicable Midland Texas 79707

Air Force JROTC Robert E. Lee High School LHS ROTC Not Applicable Midland Texas 79707

Air Force JROTC Elkins High School Air Force JROTC TX-932 Cyber Knights Not Applicable Missouri City Texas 77459

Marine Corps JROTC Montgomery Marine Corps JROTC Not Applicable Montgomery Texas 77356

Home School Anderson Advanced Texas De Not Applicable Orange Texas 77632

Navy JROTC Glenda Dawson High School Alpha One Not Applicable Pearland Texas 77584

Navy JROTC Glenda Dawson High School Charlie Tango Not Applicable Pearland Texas 77584

Navy JROTC Glenda Dawson HS Cyber Eagles Not Applicable Pearland Texas 77584

Public High School Robert Turner College and Career High School Peartriot Not Applicable Pearland Texas 77584

Public High School Hendrickson High School Cyber Hawks-2 Not Applicable Pflugerville Texas 78660

Marine Corps JROTC Hendrickson High School JROTC-2 Not Applicable Pflugerville Texas 78660
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Marine Corps JROTC Hendrickson HS JROTC Not Applicable Pflugerville Texas 78660

Public High School Hendrickson HS Not Applicable Pflugerville Texas 78660

Public High School CCTA CCTA Team 5 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School CCTA / Southwest High School CCTA / SW 2 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School CCTA 3 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School CCTA 4 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School CCTA ECHS Team CCTA/SW Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA 3 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA College Career Technology Academy 1 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA College Career Technology Academy 2 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA High School 117 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA High School Black Hawk Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Army JROTC PSJA Southwest Early College High School Javelinas Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA THOMAS JEFFERSON T-STEM DKSMF Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA THOMAS JEFFERSON T-STEM FARKJEM Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA THOMAS JEFFERSON T-STEM GALJMC Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA THOMAS JEFFERSON T-STEM NAKALA Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA THOMAS JEFFERSON T-STEM SARKEJ Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA T-STEM ECHS SERNA 2 Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA T-STEM ECHS SERNA1 Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA T-STEM ECHS SERNA3 Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA T-STEM ECHS SERNA4 Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School PSJA T-STEM ECHS SERNA5 Not Applicable PHARR Texas 78577

Public High School Southwest High School Southwest Javelinas Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Army JROTC Valley View High School JROTC Milpa Kings - Valley View H. S. Not Applicable Pharr Texas 78577

Middle School Division BSA Circle 10 Council Troop 25 T25 Not Applicable Plano Texas 75023
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Public High School Liberty High School Not Applicable Plano Texas 75024

Army JROTC Plano West Senior High School/ Plano West JROTC Cyber Wolves Not Applicable Plano Texas 75093

Public High School Richardson High School (AND THEN, THERE’S THESE GUYS) Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Public High School Richardson High School Disable All Users! Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Public High School Richardson High School Lazy Kittens Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Public High School Richardson High School More Girls Than Guys Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Public High School Richardson High School Purple Haze Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Public High School Richardson High School Safety Hax Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Other Program UT Dallas / Cyber Defense Center Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Richardson Texas 75080

Air Force JROTC Rio Hondo High School Flying Bobcats Not Applicable Rio Hondo Texas 78583

Public High School Rockwall High School Yellowjackets Team 3 Not Applicable Rockwall Texas 75087

Public High School Rockwall High School/Rockwall ISD Yellowjackets Team 1 Not Applicable Rockwall Texas 75087

Public High School Rockwall High School/Rockwall ISD Yellowjackets Team 2 Not Applicable Rockwall Texas 75087

Public High School Rockwall High School/Rockwall ISD Yellowjackets Team 4 Not Applicable Rockwall Texas 75087

Civil Air Patrol Pegasus Composite Squadron / SWR-TX-351 Team Pegasus Not Applicable Round Rock Texas 78681

Marine Corps JROTC Round Rock High School JROTC Dragon CyberTeam Not Applicable Round Rock Texas 78681

Marine Corps JROTC Round Rock High School JROTC Dragon CyberTeam BRAVO Not Applicable Round Rock Texas 78681

Public High School Rowlett High School Cyber Talons 5 Not Applicable Rowlett Texas 75088

Public High School Rowlett High School Cyber Talons A Not Applicable Rowlett Texas 75088

Public High School Rowlett High School Cyber Talons B Not Applicable Rowlett Texas 75088

Public High School Rowlett High School Cyber Talons C Not Applicable Rowlett Texas 75088

Public High School Rowlett High School Cyber Talons D Not Applicable Rowlett Texas 75088

Air Force JROTC Saginaw High School Not Applicable Saginaw Texas 76131

Air Force JROTC Central High School Gray Team Not Applicable San Angelo Texas 76901

Air Force JROTC Central High School TX-936 Blue Not Applicable San Angelo Texas 76901

Air Force JROTC Lake View HS AF JROTC TX-948 LV Cyborgs Not Applicable San Angelo Texas 76903
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Air Force JROTC Lake View HS/ TX-948 Owls Not Applicable San Angelo Texas 76903

Air Force JROTC Klein Collins AFJROTC TX-20014 Blue Team Not Applicable Spring Texas 77384

Air Force JROTC Klein Collins AFJROTC TX-20014 Silver Team Not Applicable Spring Texas 77388

Air Force JROTC Klein Collins High School Purple Team Not Applicable Spring Texas 77388

Navy JROTC Spring High School NJROTC Spring Njrotc Not Applicable Spring Texas 77373

Navy JROTC Stephen F. Austin High School Cyber Bulldogs Not Applicable Sugar Land Texas 77498

Civil Air Patrol CAP Delta Composite Squadron CAP Delta Composite Squadron HS 1 Not Applicable The Woodlands Texas 77382

Civil Air Patrol CAP Delta Composite Squadron CAP Delta Composite Squadron HS 2 Not Applicable The Woodlands Texas 77382

Middle School Division CAP Delta Composite Squadron CAP Delta Composite Squadron MS Not Applicable The Woodlands Texas 77382

Public High School Career Technical Institute Not Applicable Victoria Texas 77901

Middle School Division Harmony Science Academy Waco 404 Not Found Not Applicable Waco Texas 76710

Public High School Harmony Science Academy Waco Devastators Not Applicable Waco Texas 76710

Middle School Division Indian Spring Middle School Cyberdogs Not Applicable Waco Texas 76701

Marine Corps JROTC Midway HIgh School Team JROTC Not Applicable Waco Texas 76712

Public High School Midway High School Team SchoolOne Not Applicable Waco Texas 76712

Middle School Division Azle Composite Squadron Fighting Hornets Not Applicable Weatherford Texas 76085

Civil Air Patrol Azle Composite Squadron Flying Hornets Not Applicable Weatherford Texas 76085

Public High School Joe Calvillo Complex / Weslaco ISD Cate 1 Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Public High School Joe Calvillo CTE Complex Cate 2 Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Army JROTC Weslaco East PackRats Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Army JROTC Weslaco High School Panther Patriots Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Army JROTC Weslaco High School Panther Patriots 2 Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Public High School Weslaco High School Panthers With Attitude (P.W.A.) Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Public High School Weslaco High School Plasmius Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Public High School Weslaco High School The Code Killers Not Applicable Weslaco Texas 78596

Army JROTC Wichita Falls HS Coyote Patriot Not Applicable Wichita Falls Texas 76309
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Public High School Woden High School Optic Storm Not Applicable Woden Texas 75978

Air Force JROTC Wylie East High School Raider Nation Not Applicable Wylie Texas 75098

Private / Parochial School All Saints Cathedral School VI Kings Not Applicable St. Thomas U.S. Virgin Islands 00802

Civil Air Patrol RMR-UT-083 Phantoms Not Applicable American Fork Utah 84003

Charter / Magnet School Success Academy Not Applicable Cedar City Utah 84720

Charter / Magnet School NUAMES High School ANVIL Not Applicable Layton Utah 84040

Charter / Magnet School NUAMES High SChool Team Hammer Not Applicable Layton Utah 84040

Other Program Bridgerland Applied Technology College Aegis Not Applicable Logan Utah 84321

Other Program Bridgerland Applied Technology College Vanguard Not Applicable Logan Utah 84321

Public High School Logan High School Reboot Not Applicable Logan Utah 84321

Public High School Logan High School TEAM Mentoring Not Applicable Logan Utah 84321

Middle School Division Weber State University School of Computing Not Applicable Ogden Utah 84408

Civil Air Patrol UT027 Minuteman Sq UMA Minuteman Not Applicable Riverdale Utah 84405

Middle School Division UT027 Minuteman Sqn Minuteman1 Not Applicable Riverdale Utah 84405

Air Force JROTC Utah Military Academy/ UT20141 Thunderbird1 Not Applicable Riverdale Utah 84405

Middle School Division Utah Military Acdemy Jr Thunderbirds Not Applicable Riverdale Utah 84405

Naval Sea Cadet Corps Battleship Utah 151UTH Digital Assassins Not Applicable Salt Lake City Utah 84103

Middle School Division Beehive Science and Technology Academy Beehive MS 2 Not Applicable Sandy Utah 84094

Middle School Division Beehive science and technology academy Beehive_MS Not Applicable Sandy Utah 84094

Charter / Magnet School Beehive Science and Technology Academy Not Applicable Sandy Utah 84094

Charter / Magnet School Beehive Science and Technology Academy Not Applicable Sandy Utah 84094

Charter / Magnet School Beehive Science and Technology Academy Not Applicable Sandy Utah 84094

Charter / Magnet School Merit College Preparatory Academy White Knights Not Applicable Springville Utah 84663

Charter / Magnet School Merit College Preparatory Academy White Knights 2 Not Applicable Springville Utah 84663

Air Force JROTC Dixie High School AFJROTC Cyber Tyrants Not Applicable St. George Utah 84770

Air Force JROTC Dixie High CyberTyrants Not Applicable St.George Utah 84770
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Army JROTC Taylorsville High School Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Taylorsville Utah 84123

Army JROTC Taylorsville High School JROTC Not Applicable Taylorsville Utah 84123

Civil Air Patrol St George Composite Squadron Desert Scorpions Not Applicable WASHINGTON Utah 84780

Charter / Magnet School Quest Academy Charter CYBER GUARDIANS Not Applicable West Haven Utah 84401

Charter / Magnet School Quest Academy Charter School CyberNators Not Applicable West Haven Utah 94401

Charter / Magnet School Quest Academy Charter School PROJECTPLATINUM Not Applicable West Haven Utah 84401

Charter / Magnet School Quest Academy Charter School WARHAWKS Not Applicable West Haven Utah 84401

Civil Air Patrol Capital Composite Squadron Capital Defenders Not Applicable Barre Vermont 05641

Civil Air Patrol Capital Composite Squadron Not Applicable Barre Vermont 05641

Public High School Colchester High School Not Applicable Colchester Vermont 05446

Public High School Champlain Valley Union HS Eyasses Not Applicable Hinesburg Vermont 05461

Public High School Champlain Valley Union HS Redhawks Not Applicable Hinesburg Vermont 05461

Public High School Harwood Union High School Highlanders Not Applicable Moretown Vermont 05660

Public High School South Burlington High School Not Applicable So Burlington Vermont 05403

Civil Air Patrol Green Mountain Composite Squadron Green Mountain Composite Squadron Not Applicable South Burlington Vermont 05403

Home School Green Mountain Gears Green Mountain Gears Not Applicable South Burlington Vermont 05403

Civil Air Patrol NER006 Green Mountain Composite SquadronGreen Mountain Composite Squadron NER006Not Applicable South Burlington Vermont 05446

Public High School Wise County Career Technical Center Criminal Justice COE-ETN Wise Virginia 24293

Public High School Mount Vernon High School Cyber Patriot COE-FCPS Alexandria Virginia 22309

Public High School West Potomac High School COE-FCPS Alexandria Virginia 22307

Public High School Lake Braddock Secondary School AtomicDoom COE-FCPS Burke Virginia 22015

Middle School Division Lake Braddock Secondary School CyberBananas COE-FCPS Burke Virginia 22015

Middle School Division Lake Braddock Secondary School DigitalHorde COE-FCPS Burke Virginia 22015

Middle School Division Lake Braddock Secondary School ParentalDiscretion COE-FCPS Burke Virginia 22015

Public High School Lake Braddock Secondary School R3cursive++ COE-FCPS Burke Virginia 22015

Public High School Chantilly Academy Anonymous COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151
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Public High School Chantilly Academy Bae Max COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy Doskali COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy Team 707070 COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy The Compatriots COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy Trump Card COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy/FCPS Bot Squad COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy/FCPS King of Hearts COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy/FCPS Lizard Squad COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School Chantilly Academy/FCPS Lunatics COE-FCPS Chantilly Virginia 20151

Public High School W. T. Woodson High School ); DROP TABLE users;-- COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School W.T. Woodson High School Erasers COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School W.T. Woodson High School Revenge of the B-team COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School W.T. Woodson High School The H@CK$TR33T BOYZ COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School WT Woodson IT Girls 1 COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School WT Woodson IT Girls 2 COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School WT Woodson IT Girls 3 COE-FCPS Fairfax Virginia 22031

Public High School Falls Church High School FCHS Girls Team COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22042

Public High School Falls Church High School Team One COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22042

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshal Academy - Simeon 1 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshal Academy - Simeon 2 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshal Academy - Simeon 3 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Itayem 2 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Itayem 3 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Itayem 5 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Nagurney 1 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Nagurney 2 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043
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Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Nagurney 3 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Nagurney 4 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Nagurney 5 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Simeon 4 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Marshall Academy - Simeon 5 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Academy Team 1 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Acadmey Marshall Academy - Itayem 4 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Marshall Acdemy Marshall Academy - Itayem 1 COE-FCPS Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School Langley High School LHS Cyber Team 1 COE-FCPS McLean Virginia 22101

Public High School Langley High School LHS Cyber Team 2 COE-FCPS McLean Virginia 22101

Public High School Langley High School LHS Cyber Team 3 COE-FCPS McLean Virginia 22101

Public High School Langley High School LHS Cyber Team 4 COE-FCPS McLean Virginia 22101

Public High School Langley High School LHS Cyber Team 5 COE-FCPS McLean Virginia 22101

Public High School South Lakes High School Seahawks Blue COE-FCPS Reston Virginia 20191

Public High School South Lakes High School Seahawks Green COE-FCPS Reston Virginia 20191

Public High School South Lakes High School Team SOAR COE-FCPS Reston Virginia 20147

Public High School John Champe HIgh School knights Not Applicable Aldie Virginia 20105

Middle School Division Mercer Middle School Not Applicable Aldie Virginia 20105

Marine Corps JROTC Mount Vernon HS MCJROTC Majors Not Applicable Alexandria Virginia 22309

Charter / Magnet SchoolThomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology CSC1 Not Applicable Alexandria Virginia 22312

Public High School West Potomac High School Cyber Wolverines Not Applicable Alexandria Virginia 22307

Home School Capital Baptist Homeschool Co-op Team 1 Not Applicable Annandale Virginia 22003

Air Force JROTC Arlington Career Center VA-821 Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22204

Private / Parochial School Bishop Denis J. O'Connell High Cyber Knights Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22213

Other Program Women's Society of Cyberjutsu Cyberjutsu Girls HS I Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22202

Middle School Division Women's Society of Cyberjutsu Cyberjutsu Girls MS I Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22202
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Other Program Women's Society of Cyberjutsu Cyberjutsu Girls MS II Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22202

Public High School Yorktown High School Team Erste Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22207

Public High School Yorktown High School YHS CyberPatriot TEAM#2 Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22207

Public High School Yorktown High School YHS CyberPatriot TEAM#3 Not Applicable Arlington Virginia 22207

Public High School Briar Woods High School Cyber Falcons Not Applicable Ashburn Virginia 20148

Public High School Stone Bridge High School Contagion Not Applicable Ashburn Virginia 20147

Public High School Stone Bridge High School Foul Return Rockers Not Applicable Ashburn Virginia 20147

Public High School Stone Bridge High School Potato? Not Applicable Ashburn Virginia 20148

Public High School Stone Bridge High School qooraF Not Applicable Ashburn Virginia 20147

Public High School Stone Bridge High School ScrubSquad Not Applicable Ashburn Virginia 20147

Navy JROTC Lee Career and Technical Center LCCTC1 Not Applicable Ben Hur Virginia 24218

Public High School Lee County Career and Technical Center LCCTC2 Not Applicable Ben Hur Virginia 24218

Public High School Clarke County High School Knights of the Triangle Oreo Not Applicable Berryville Virginia 22611

Public High School Clarke County High School Lost Wolves Not Applicable Berryville Virginia 22611

Public High School Mountain Empire Community College MECC01 Not Applicable Big Stone Gap Virginia 24219

Public High School Mountain Empire Community College MECC02 Not Applicable Big Stone Gap Virginia 24219

Civil Air Patrol Montgomery Composite Squadron Jr Varsity Tream Not Applicable Blacksburg Virginia 24060

Civil Air Patrol Montgomery Composite Squadron Montgomery Composite Squadron 1 Not Applicable Blacksburg Virginia 24060

Civil Air Patrol Montgomery Composite Squadron 1 Varsity Team Not Applicable Blacksburg Virginia 24060

Civil Air Patrol Culpeper Minuteman Composite Squadron (VA-135) Awesomeness! Not Applicable Brandy Station Virginia 22714

Middle School Division Culpeper Minuteman Composite Squadron (VA-135) Awesomeness!! Middle School Not Applicable Brandy Station Virginia 22714

Civil Air Patrol Prince William Composite Squadron CAPPWCS1 Not Applicable Bristow Virginia 20136

Civil Air Patrol Prince William Composite Squadron CAPPWCS2 Not Applicable Bristow Virginia 20136

Middle School Division Prince William Composite Squadron CAPPWCS3 Not Applicable Bristow Virginia 20136

Public High School James River High School Cyber Knights - Black Not Applicable Buchanan Virginia 24066

Public High School James River High School Cyber Knights - Red Not Applicable Buchanan Virginia 24066
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Public High School James River High School Cyber Knights - White Not Applicable Buchanan Virginia 24066

Public High School Loudoun Valley High School Team  Tennant Not Applicable Charles Town Virginia 20132

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Team 1 Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Team 2 Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Team 3 Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Team 4 Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Chesterfield Technical Center - CCPS Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23832

Public High School Matoaca High School Cyber 1 Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23838

Public High School Matoaca High School Cyber 2 Not Applicable Chesterfield Virginia 23838

Civil Air Patrol Danville Composite Squadron Danville Composite Squadron Not Applicable Danville Virginia 24540

Navy JROTC Potomac Senior High School Potomac NJROTC Not Applicable Dumfries Virginia 22026

Public High School George Mason High School ATeam Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School George Mason High School Swag Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22046

Public High School George Mason High School TeamSupreme Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School George Mason High School The Code Runners Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Public High School George Mason High School Threat Level Midnight Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Middle School Division Longfellow Middle School Team A Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Middle School Division Longfellow Middle School Team B Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Middle School Division Mary Ellen Henderson Middle School Team Supreme Not Applicable Falls Church Virginia 22043

Civil Air Patrol Montgomery Composite Squadron Not Applicable Floyd Virginia 24091

Civil Air Patrol Fredericksburg Composite Squadron (VA-108) High School Alpha Not Applicable Fredericksburg Virginia 22407

Civil Air Patrol Fredericksburg Composite Squadron (VA-108) High School Team Bravo Not Applicable Fredericksburg Virginia 22407

Middle School Division Fredericksburg Composite Squadron (VA-108) Middle School Team Not Applicable Fredericksburg Virginia 22407
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Air Force JROTC Randolph-Macon Academy AFJROTC VA-091 Not Applicable Front Royal Virginia 22630

Public High School Deep Run High School 000 Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Public High School Deep Run High School Cyber Ballers Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Public High School Deep Run High School HTCPCP:// Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Public High School Deep Run High School Keylogger Pro Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Public High School Deep Run High School Security Sisters n Charlie Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Air Force JROTC Deep Run High School Wild6 Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Air Force JROTC Deep Run High School Wildcats Not Applicable Glen Allen Virginia 23059

Marine Corps JROTC Goochland High School MCJROTC Cyber Bulldogs Not Applicable Goochland Virginia 23063

Marine Corps JROTC Goochland High School MCJROTC Goochland Patriots Not Applicable Goochland Virginia 23063

Public High School Hampton High School Not Applicable Hampton Virginia 23664

Civil Air Patrol Langley Composite Squadron Raptors Not Applicable Hampton Virginia 23666

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 1 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 10 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 11 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 12 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 13 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 14 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 15 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 2 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 3 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 4 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 5 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 6 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 7 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 8 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169
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Public High School Battlefield High School ILITE Cyber 9 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Air Force JROTC Battlefield High School AFJROTC BHS Bobcats Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Middle School Division Engineering Explorer Post 1882/Club 42 Not Applicable Haymarket Virginia 20169

Middle School Division Nysmith School for the Gifted Not Applicable Herndon Virginia 20171

Middle School Division Nysmith School for the Gifted Not Applicable Herndon Virginia 20171

Navy JROTC King George High School NJROTC Not Applicable King George Virginia 22485

Civil Air Patrol West Richmond Cadet Squadron WRCS Not Applicable LANEXA Virginia 23089

Public High School Loudoun County High School Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Team 1 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Team 2 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Team 3 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Team 4 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Team 5 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 22611

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Monroe Technology Center Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20175

Public High School Tuscarora High School THS Husky Cyber 2 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20176

Public High School Tuscarora High School THS Husky Cyber 3 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20176

Public High School Tuscarora High School THS Husky Cyber 4 Not Applicable Leesburg Virginia 20176

Civil Air Patrol VA-117 Leesburg CAP Not Applicable LEESBURG Virginia 20175

Public High School Tuscarora High School THS Husky Cyber 1 Not Applicable Leesurg Virginia 20176

Middle School Division Benton Middle School Co-Ed Team Not Applicable Manassas Virginia 20112

Middle School Division Benton Middle School GEMS Not Applicable Manassas Virginia 20112

Civil Air Patrol Virginia Wing Squadron 060 CAP Southside Squadron Not Applicable Midlothian Virginia 23114
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Civil Air Patrol CAP VA-017 VA-017 Not Applicable Monroe Virginia 24574

Civil Air Patrol CAP VA-017 #2 Not Applicable Monroe Virginia 24521

Public High School Triplett Tech /b/ Not Applicable Mt. Jackson Virginia 22842

Public High School Triplett Tech I'm Not A Moose Not Applicable Mt. Jackson Virginia 22842

Public High School Triplett Tech Lacertilia Squad Not Applicable Mt. Jackson Virginia 22842

Navy JROTC Warwick High NJROTC Raider 1 Not Applicable Newport News Virginia 23601

Navy JROTC Granby High School GHSCS Not Applicable Norfolk Virginia 23505

Navy JROTC Lake Taylor High School NJROTC Titan 001 Not Applicable Norfolk Virginia 23502

Navy JROTC Lake Taylor High School NJROTC Titan 002 Not Applicable Norfolk Virginia 23502

Navy JROTC Lake Taylor High School NJROTC Titan 003 Not Applicable Norfolk Virginia 23502

Navy JROTC Lake Taylor High School NJROTC Titan 004 Not Applicable Norfolk Virginia 23502

Private / Parochial School Flint Hill School C-3PO Not Applicable Oakton Virginia 22124

Private / Parochial School Flint Hill School R2-D2 Not Applicable Oakton Virginia 22124

Public High School Orange County High School Team 1 Not Applicable Orange Virginia 22960

Public High School Orange County High School Team 2 Not Applicable Orange Virginia 22960

Public High School Orange County High School Team 4 Not Applicable Orange Virginia 22960

Public High School Orange County High School Team 5 Not Applicable Orange Virginia 22960

Public High School Orange County Public Schools Team 3 Not Applicable Orange Virginia 22960

Navy JROTC I. C. Norcom High School Greyhound Sea Pack 1 Not Applicable Portsmouth Virginia 23704

Navy JROTC I. C. Norcom High School-1 Greyhound Sea Pack 2 Not Applicable Portsmouth Virginia 23704

Public High School Loudoun Valley High School Big Red Penguins Not Applicable Purcellville Virginia 20132

Public High School Loudoun Valley High School Team "On Fleek" Not Applicable Purcellville Virginia 20132

Public High School Loudoun Valley High School Team Netcat Not Applicable Purcellville Virginia 20132

Public High School Loudoun Valley High School Team Snyder Not Applicable Purcellville Virginia 20132

Public High School Loudoun Valley High School Team Thinkpad Not Applicable Purcellville Virginia 20132

Civil Air Patrol Montgomery Composite Squadron Not Applicable Radford Virginia 24141
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Middle School Division Nysmith School for the Gifted Nysmith Narwals Not Applicable Reston Virginia 20194

Civil Air Patrol CAP Mt Vernon Composite Sqdn MVCS 1 Not Applicable Springfield Virginia 22152

Civil Air Patrol CAP Mt Vernon Composite Sqdn Team 2 MVCS2 Not Applicable Springfield Virginia 22152

Public High School Dominion High School (LCPS) Boys1 Not Applicable Sterling Virginia 20164

Public High School Dominion High School (LCPS) boys2 Not Applicable Sterling Virginia 20164

Public High School Dominion High School (LCPS) Girls Team Not Applicable Sterling Virginia 20164

Public High School Advanced Technology Center CyberSleuth_TeamA Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23453

Public High School Advanced Technology Center CyberSleuth_TeamD Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23453

Public High School Advanced Technology Center CyberSleuth-TeamB Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23453

Public High School Advanced Technology Center CyberSleuth-TeamC Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23453

Public High School Advanced Technology Center VBCisco1 Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23453

Public High School Advanced Technology Center VBCisco2 Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23453

Navy JROTC Princess Anne HS NJROTC Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23462

Navy JROTC Princess Anne HS NJROTC Not Applicable Virginia Beach Virginia 23462 

Army JROTC Fishburne Military School Caissons Not Applicable Waynesboro Virginia 22980

Private / Parochial School Providence Classical School CMR2016 Not Applicable Williamsburg Virginia 23188

Private / Parochial School Providence Classical School SALTRUS Not Applicable Williamsburg Virginia 23188

Civil Air Patrol Winchester Composite Squadron HS Team 2 Not Applicable Winchester Virginia 22602

Civil Air Patrol Winchester Composite Squadron MER-VA-040 Not Applicable Winchester Virginia 22602

Middle School Division Winchester Composite Squadron MS Team 1 Not Applicable Winchester Virginia 22602

Air Force JROTC Wise County Career Technical Center AFJROTC VA-20002 Not Applicable Wise Virginia 24293

Middle School Division Christ Chapel Academy CCA iForCE MS Team 2 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22192

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy CCA iForCE Team 1 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22192

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy CCA iForCE Team 3 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 20169

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy CCA iForCE Team 4 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 20169

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy CCA iForCE Team 5 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 20169
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Middle School Division Christ Chapel Academy CCA-iForCE MS Team 1 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22192

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy CCA-JM Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22192

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy iForCE CCA Team 2 Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 20169

Private / Parochial School Christ Chapel Academy Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22192

Army JROTC Forest Park High School ARJROTC Cyba Busted Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22193

Army JROTC Forest Park High School ARJROTC The Robot Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22193

Army JROTC Forest Park High School ARJROTC Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22193

Public High School Freedom High School Eagles I Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22191

Public High School Freedom HS Eagles II Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22191

Public High School Freedom HS Eagles III Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22191

Public High School Freedom HS Eagles IV Not Applicable Woodbridge Virginia 22191

Navy JROTC Tabb High Schol Not Applicable Yorktown Virginia 23693

Navy JROTC Tabb High School Tiger1 Not Applicable Yorktown Virginia 23693

Navy JROTC Tabb High School Tiger2 Not Applicable Yorktown Virginia 23693

Public High School Joel E Ferris High School Cyber Saxons COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99223

Public High School Joel E Ferris High School Cyber Saxons II COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99223

Public High School Joel E Ferris High School CyberSaxons COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99223

Public High School Joel E Ferris High School CyberSaxons2 COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99223

Public High School John R. Rogers H.S. CyberPirates COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Public High School John R. Rogers H.S. Flame Mitigators COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Public High School John R. Rogers H.S. WANK Busters COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Public High School John R. Rogers H.S. COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Public High School John R. Rogers High School Northside-Pirates COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Air Force JROTC John R. Rogers HS Air Pirates COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Air Force JROTC John R. Rogers HS Flying Pirates COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99207

Public High School Lewis and Clark High School Cyber Tigers 2 COE-SPS spokane Washington 99204
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Public High School Lewis and Clark High School Team B COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99024

Public High School Lewis and Clark High School Team C COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99204

Public High School Lewis and Clark High School Team D COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99204

Public High School Lewis and Clark High School Team E COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99204

Public High School Lewis and Clark High School Team F COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99204

Public High School North Central High School NCHS Black Team COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99205

Public High School North Central High School NCHS Red Team COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99205

Middle School Division Sacajawea Sac Attack 1 COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99203

Middle School Division Sacajawea Middle School Sac Attack 2 COE-SPS Spokane Washington 99203

Public High School Central Valley High School COE-SPS Spokane Valley Washington 99206

Public High School Central Valley High School COE-SPS Spokane Valley Washington 99037

Public High School Central Valley High School COE-SPS Spokane Valley Washington 99037

Public High School Central Valley High School COE-SPS Spokane Valley Washington 99037

Public High School Central Valley High School COE-SPS Spokane Valley Washington 99037

Air Force JROTC Arlington High School 61st Eagle Gold Not Applicable Arlington Washington 98223

Air Force JROTC Arlington High School Ascendimus Potentiores Not Applicable Arlington Washington 98223

Public High School Newport High School - Cisco Networking Academy Not Applicable Bellevue Washington 98006

Civil Air Patrol PCR-WA-015 WA-015-HS Not Applicable Bellingham Washington 98226

Middle School Division PCR-WA-015 WA-015-MS Not Applicable Bellingham Washington 98226

Other Program Whatcom Community College WCC1 Not Applicable Bellingham Washington 98226

Other Program Whatcom Community College WCC2 Not Applicable Bellingham Washington 98226

Civil Air Patrol Lewis County Composite Squadron LCCS Not Applicable Centralia Washington 98531

Public High School Cheney High School Gryffindor Not Applicable Cheney Washington 99004

Public High School Cheney High School Hufflepuff Not Applicable Cheney Washington 99004

Public High School Cheney High School Ravenclaw Not Applicable Cheney Washington 99004

Public High School Cheney High School Slytherin Not Applicable Cheney Washington 99004
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Private / Parochial School Northwest Christian High School NWC Team A Not Applicable Colbert Washington 99005

Private / Parochial School Northwest Christian High School NWC Team B Not Applicable Colbert Washington 99005

Private / Parochial School Northwest Christian High School NWC Team C Not Applicable Colbert Washington 99005

Private / Parochial School Northwest Christian High School NWC Team D Not Applicable Colbert Washington 99005

Scouting Unit Venture Crew #1337 Salty Hashes Not Applicable Covington Washington 98042

Civil Air Patrol COLUMBIA BASIN COMPOSITE SQUADRON Not Applicable EPHRATA Washington 98823

Civil Air Patrol COLUMBIA BASIN COMPOSITE SQUADRON Not Applicable EPHRATA Washington 98823

Navy JROTC Everett High School NJROTC Seagull Company Not Applicable Everett Washington 98201

Navy JROTC Everett NJROTC The other Seagulls Not Applicable Everett Washington 98201

Public High School Sno Isle Skills Center FrostByte Not Applicable Everett Washington 98204

Public High School Sno Isle Skills Center Team M is for Mad Skillz Not Applicable Everett Washington 98204

Public High School Sno Isle Skills Center Team S is for Strong Not Applicable Everett Washington 98204

Public High School Sno Isle Technical Skills Center Not Applicable Everett Washington 98204

Air Force JROTC Federal Way High School 52nd Eagle Cyber Warriors Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Federal Way High School Team 2 Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Todd Beamer High School Team 1 Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Todd Beamer High School Team 2 Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Todd Beamer High School Team 3 Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Todd Beamer High School Team 4 Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Todd Beamer High School Team 5 Not Applicable federal Way Washington 98003

Air Force JROTC Todd Beamer High School Team 6 Not Applicable Federal Way Washington 98003

Army JROTC Graham-Kapowsin High School Nerd Squad Not Applicable Graham Washington 98338

Middle School Division Grandview Middle School/21st Century Besties Not Applicable Grandview Washington 98930

Civil Air Patrol McChord Composite Squadron Not Applicable Joint Base Lewis-McChord Washington 98438

Air Force JROTC Kennewick High School JROTC Not Applicable Kennewick Washington 99336

Civil Air Patrol WA002 - Green River Composite Squadron Not Applicable Kent Washington 98032
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Public High School Mabton High School 21st CCLC Not Applicable Mabton Washington 98935

Public High School Mabton High School 21st CCLC Not Applicable Mabton Washington 98935

Civil Air Patrol CAP Skagit Composite Squadron Not Applicable Mount Vernon Washington 98274

Public High School Delta High School Team 00 Not Applicable Pasco Washington 99301

Navy JROTC Port Angeles High School NJROTC 1 Not Applicable Port Angeles Washington 98362

Navy JROTC Port Angeles High School NJROTC 2 Not Applicable Port Angeles Washington 98362

Public High School Port Angeles High School PAHS Green and White Not Applicable Port Angeles Washington 98362

Public High School Port Angeles High School PAHS Roughriders Not Applicable Port Angeles Washington 98362

Civil Air Patrol CAP Tri Cities Composite Squadron Not Applicable Richland Washington 99352

Civil Air Patrol Seattle Composite Squadron Not Applicable Seattle Washington 98108

Marine Corps JROTC Snohomish High School Not Applicable Snohomish Washington 98290

Public High School Mount Si High School Not Applicable Snoualmie Washington 98065

Civil Air Patrol Spokane Composite Squadron Not Applicable Spokane Valley Washington 99216

Civil Air Patrol Civil Air Patrol Bellingham Not Applicable Stanwood Washington 98292

Marine Corps JROTC Woodrow Wilson High School MCJROTC Team A Not Applicable Tacoma Washington 98406

Civil Air Patrol Fort Vancouver Composite Squadron Not Applicable Vancouver Washington 98661

Civil Air Patrol Fort Vancouver Composite Squadron Not Applicable Vancouver Washington 98661

Middle School Division Wapato Middle School 21st Century Hoopla Team Not Applicable Wapato Washington 98951

Civil Air Patrol Pangborn Composite Squadron Pangborn ASD Not Applicable Wenatchee Washington 98801

Army JROTC West Valley High School Not Applicable Yakima Washington 98903

Charter / Magnet School FPCS Collegiate Academy DarkNights Not Applicable Washington Washington, D.C. 20019

Public High School McKinley Tech Not Applicable Washington Washington, D.C. 20002

Public High School McKinley Technology High School Dr. Wiscount Not Applicable Washington Washington, D.C. 20002

Private / Parochial School St. Albans School Circle Not Applicable Washington Washington, D.C. 20016

Private / Parochial School St. Albans School Square Not Applicable Washington Washington, D.C. 20016

Private / Parochial School St. Albans School Triangle Not Applicable Washington Washington, D.C. 20016
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Civil Air Patrol Martinsburg Composite Squadron Eagles Not Applicable Martinsburg West Virginia 25402

Civil Air Patrol Morgantown Composite Squadron Morgantown CAP Cyberpatriots I Not Applicable Morgantown West Virginia 26505

Civil Air Patrol Morgantown Composite Squadron Morgantown CAP Cyberpatriots II Not Applicable Morgantown West Virginia 26505

Air Force JROTC Jefferson High School Not Applicable Shenandoah Junction West Virginia 25442

Air Force JROTC Jefferson High School Not Applicable Shenandoah Junction West Virginia 25442

Civil Air Patrol Fox Cities Composite Squadron Not Applicable Appleton Wisconsin 54914

Civil Air Patrol WalCo Composite Squadron, CAP WalCo Composite Squadron #1 Not Applicable Elkhorn Wisconsin 53121

Middle School Division Walco Composite Squadron, CAP WalCo Composite Squadron #2 Not Applicable Elkhorn Wisconsin 53121

Civil Air Patrol Milwaukee 5 Composite Squadron CAP Not Applicable Franklin Wisconsin 53132

Civil Air Patrol La Crosse Composite Squadron Not Applicable La Crosse Wisconsin 54601

Public High School James Madison Memorial High School Jmm Not Applicable Madison Wisconsin 53711

Public High School Madison Memorial High School JMM Tin Foil Hat Group Not Applicable Madison Wisconsin 53717

Private / Parochial School Marquette University High School Not Applicable Milwaukee Wisconsin 53208

Middle School Division Timmerman Composite Squadron Middle School Team Not Applicable Pewaukee Wisconsin 53072

Middle School Division Timmerman Composite Squadron Middle School Team Not Applicable Pewaukee Wisconsin 53072

Civil Air Patrol Timmerman Composite Squadron Timmerman Not Applicable Pewaukee Wisconsin 53072

Civil Air Patrol Waukesha Squadron Waukesha Not Applicable Pewaukee Wisconsin 53072

Public High School Reedsville High School Not Applicable Reedsville Wisconsin 54230

Public High School DC Everest High School Not Applicable Schofield Wisconsin 54476

Middle School Division Frank Lloyd Wright Intermediate Wildcats Not Applicable West Allis Wisconsin 53227

Middle School Division Lincoln Intermediate School Lions Not Applicable West Allis Wisconsin 53214

Air Force JROTC East High School Team 2 Not Applicable Cheyenne Wyoming 82001

Air Force JROTC East High School Not Applicable Cheyenne Wyoming 82001

Middle School Division Wright Place Middle School Wright Place Not Applicable Sheridan Wyoming 82801

Civil Air Patrol Captain Michael S Walker Composite Squadron #br0k3n@rr0w Not Applicable Wheatland Wyoming 82201
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